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1     KEN SPRAGUE            M2024         1/64    5:03       15:41
2     LIONEL MONTENEGRO      M3034        1/181    5:11       16:04
3     RODERICK BOWLBY        M2024         2/64    5:11       16:06
4     IAN MCKEE              M2024         3/64    5:30       17:05
5     DYLAN GAETA            M2529        1/175    5:34       17:15
6     AKILI PAREKH           M1114         1/52    5:34       17:16
7     NICK FISCH             M1519         1/54    5:35       17:20
8     AVA PAREKH             F1519         1/58    5:38       17:28
9     HECTOR MERCHAN         M1519         2/54    5:39       17:31
10    DAVID WOO              M3539        1/131    5:42       17:42
11    ANAND PAREKH           M4549         1/84    5:43       17:45
12    RICK SUMMER            M4549         2/84    5:43       17:46
13    BEN WASHINGTON         M3539        2/131    5:54       18:20
14    VANESSA RIGHEIMER      F2529        1/436    5:55       18:21
15    MACIEJ KONCZEWSKI      M2529        2/175    5:56       18:25
16    TIM BRINKMANN          M2529        3/175    5:57       18:28
17    JOHNATHAN WILSON       M2529        4/175    5:58       18:30
18    CONNOR MORFOOT         M1519         3/54    5:59       18:35
19    JOSHUA DUNCAN          M4044        1/103    6:02       18:43
20    BRIAN SIEFFERMAN       M2529        5/175    6:03       18:45
21    ROMEL MELESIO          M5054         1/55    6:03       18:47
22    MEGAN JANEZIC          F2529        2/436    6:07       18:58
23    NICO FARR              M3539        3/131    6:09       19:05
24    GRANT CONNOLLY         M1519         4/54    6:10       19:07
25    CAMERON SAWYER         M2529        6/175    6:10       19:09
26    SEAN KELLEY            M5054         2/55    6:12       19:15
27    LUKE PATRICK           M1519         5/54    6:13       19:18
28    MANDY KOMPANOWSKI      F2529        3/436    6:15       19:23
29    DOROTHY COHEE          F3034        1/354    6:16       19:27
30    LAUREN ANDRZEJEWSKI    F3539        1/317    6:17       19:30
31    KEIGO YAMAZAKI         M3034        2/181    6:17       19:31
32    REINA HILL             F1114         1/78    6:19       19:35
33    TONY CLAVIO            M3034        3/181    6:24       19:52
34    MATTHEW PIERSON        M1519         6/54    6:24       19:53
35    MIKE BANG              M3034        4/181    6:25       19:53
36    IAN BRUNTON            M2529        7/175    6:25       19:54
37    CORNELL DAVIS          M5054         3/55    6:25       19:54
38    PATRICK OZARK          M2024         4/64    6:28       20:04
39    KATIE FEDORONKO        F2024        1/192    6:28       20:06
40    CARLO OVIEDO           M3539        4/131    6:31       20:14
41    MEG POND LOUTHAN       F5054        1/109    6:32       20:18
42    AXEL MUNOZ             M2529        8/175    6:33       20:19
43    SILVESTRE ARAMBULA     M2529        9/175    6:33       20:19
44    ALEXANDER YEE          M2529       10/175    6:33       20:21
45    RYAN SLADE             M2024         5/64    6:33       20:21
46    RAYMOND ROMERO         M1519         7/54    6:34       20:23
47    UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    6:35       20:26
48    TAYLOR PICHA           F2024        2/192    6:36       20:28
49    ERIC KRAUSE            M2529       11/175    6:38       20:36
50    JONATHAN CAIN          M3539        5/131    6:39       20:39
51    CHRISTOPHER LEWIS      M4044        2/103    6:39       20:40
52    MEGAN ANDERSON         F3034        2/354    6:40       20:40
53    BEN TAPPEL             M3539        6/131    6:40       20:41
54    KATHERINE WUESTENFELD  F2529        4/436    6:41       20:43
55    LAURAN WIRFS           F3034        3/354    6:41       20:45
56    DUC TRAN               M2529       12/175    6:43       20:52
57    EMILY SCHMITT          F2024        3/192    6:44       20:52
58    NICHOLAS-GEORGE KOTO   M2024         6/64    6:45       20:56
59    UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    6:45       20:57
60    ALFONSO CAUSTRITA      M3034        5/181    6:46       21:00
61    ADAM LANDAU            M3539        7/131    6:50       21:12
62    ERIC BAEHR             M2529       13/175    6:50       21:14
63    DAN PALMER             M3539        8/131    6:51       21:15
64    JORGE ESPINOSA         M3034        6/181    6:51       21:16
65    ALLAN SLAGEL           M5559         1/53    6:52       21:19
66    MICHAEL TAM            M4044        3/103    6:52       21:20
67    TALIA BROOKSTEIN-BURKE F1519         2/58    6:53       21:21
68    SCOTT BARTUSKA         M2529       14/175    6:53       21:21
69    CATHERINE CRISLER      F2529        5/436    6:53       21:23
70    MEGAN FINNERAN         F2529        6/436    6:54       21:24
71    JAIME LUCIO            M1519         8/54    6:55       21:27
72    MICHAEL WOJTAS         M6064         1/32    6:56       21:31
73    JOHN TOPACIO           M4044        4/103    6:59       21:42
74    EVA USEROS MARUGAN     F3539        2/317    7:00       21:44
75    TORRIE HAGEL           F3034        4/354    7:00       21:45
76    MARK VAN WINKLE        M2529       15/175    7:01       21:46
77    MICHAEL JANG           M2024         7/64    7:02       21:48
78    ROMAN KUREIKO          M3034        7/181    7:03       21:52
79    DAN O'CONNELL          M5054         4/55    7:03       21:53
80    ALLISON PINK           F3539        3/317    7:04       21:55
81    NEAL HERINK            M2529       16/175    7:04       21:56
82    DEAN ARROWSMITH        M3034        8/181    7:07       22:04
83    SIDNEY GUTIERREZ       M3034        9/181    7:07       22:04
84    RYAN SCHUMACHER        M3034       10/181    7:07       22:06
85    STELLA SHALEM          F4549        1/165    7:08       22:07
86    AMANDA POIROT          F3034        5/354    7:08       22:07
87    DAVID MANN             M4044        5/103    7:08       22:08
88    JEFFREY DUNNING        M4549         3/84    7:11       22:17
89    MEGAN MITCHELL         F1519         3/58    7:11       22:17
90    CHAS GOULD             M1519         9/54    7:12       22:22
91    ADAM SILVERMAN         M2529       17/175    7:14       22:25
92    EMMANUEL ZAMBRANO      M3539        9/131    7:14       22:27
93    TARA ANDERSON          F3034        6/354    7:14       22:27
94    RED REYES              M1519        10/54    7:14       22:27
95    MICHELLE PAREKH        F5054        2/109    7:14       22:28
96    ANDREW BEAM            M3034       11/181    7:15       22:31
97    RYAN JACK              M1114         2/52    7:16       22:33
98    KYLE ROTH              M2024         8/64    7:17       22:35
99    DANIEL MONDRAGON       M1519        11/54    7:17       22:35
100   ANTHONY KACZKOWSKI     M3034       12/181    7:17       22:35
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101   ELVI VASILI            M3539       10/131    7:17       22:37
102   TOM GILMARTIN          M3539       11/131    7:17       22:37
103   MICHAEL CHITKO         M2024         9/64    7:18       22:40
104   MARC WELC              M2529       18/175    7:19       22:41
105   NATHAN WOLSKI          M1114         3/52    7:19       22:43
106   CHRISTOPHER RYAN       M2529       19/175    7:19       22:43
107   DAVID LAMERS           M3539       12/131    7:19       22:43
108   FLOR ALVARADO          F3034        7/354    7:21       22:48
109   CHARLES GONZALEZ       M2529       20/175    7:21       22:49
110   CALISTA STEFANIAK      F2024        4/192    7:21       22:50
111   ALISHA SUVADA          F2529        7/436    7:21       22:50
112   DANA CURRIER           F3539        4/317    7:22       22:51
113   CARLOS VIRAMONTE VIRAM M5559         2/53    7:22       22:52
114   DYLON POLCIK           M3034       13/181    7:23       22:53
115   JOSEPH INDELLI         M4044        6/103    7:23       22:55
116   ARMANDO AYALA          M1519        12/54    7:23       22:56
117   THEODORE LIM           M2529       21/175    7:24       22:57
118   ADRIAN VILLARREAL      M3034       14/181    7:24       22:59
119   VALERIE SODERLUND      F3539        5/317    7:24       22:59
120   DAVID AGUILAR          M1519        13/54    7:26       23:04
121   MANUEL PEREZ           M2529       22/175    7:26       23:05
122   MARK OESTREICH         M4044        7/103    7:27       23:06
123   IAN MIKESELL           M1519        14/54    7:27       23:06
124   MALORIE MOORE          F2024        5/192    7:27       23:07
125   LUIS AYALA             M2024        10/64    7:27       23:07
126   HUGUES LAMY            M3539       13/131    7:28       23:10
127   MICHAEL SERAFIN        M3034       15/181    7:28       23:11
128   MICHAEL FRATAMICO      M3034       16/181    7:28       23:12
129   ERIC EVANS             M3034       17/181    7:29       23:13
130   BEN TISHBERG           M4044        8/103    7:30       23:16
131   WILLIAM JOHNSON        M4044        9/103    7:30       23:18
132   CHRIS MARELLA          M3034       18/181    7:30       23:18
133   HENRY WRIGHT           M1114         4/52    7:31       23:19
134   NICHOLAS IRONS         M2024        11/64    7:31       23:19
135   CYNTHIA PRINTER        F4549        2/165    7:32       23:22
136   DYLAN ALVARADO         M1114         5/52    7:32       23:23
137   GIULIANA WELLS         F4044        1/220    7:32       23:23
138   ELI LAMPSON            M4044       10/103    7:32       23:23
139   RONALD CARDEN          M5559         3/53    7:32       23:23
140   JADE MILLER            F1519         4/58    7:33       23:27
141   KAILYN MITCHELL        F1519         5/58    7:33       23:27
142   JACOB LUBON            M1114         6/52    7:33       23:27
143   ANGIE DAVIS            F4549        3/165    7:33       23:27
144   CATHY LAPINSKI         F4044        2/220    7:34       23:29
145   DANIELLE KAUFMAN       F2024        6/192    7:34       23:29
146   HORACIO VILLARREAL     M2529       23/175    7:36       23:34
147   BENJAMIN SCHWEITZER    M1114         7/52    7:36       23:36
148   STEVE SCHWEITZER       M4044       11/103    7:36       23:36
149   JEFFREY VERDE          M3034       19/181    7:36       23:36
150   ASHLEY LAWLER          F3034        8/354    7:36       23:36
151   CUYLER JENKINS         M2529       24/175    7:37       23:37
152   KEVIN STEPHENS         M3034       20/181    7:37       23:38
153   MARK BARRETT           M4044       12/103    7:39       23:45
154   JOE YEO                M3034       21/181    7:39       23:46
155   EMILY WILSON           F2529        8/436    7:41       23:52
156   LEAH WIPPERFURTH       F2529        9/436    7:42       23:53
157   MEGAN MOHNEY           F2529       10/436    7:42       23:54
158   NATALIE JARAMILLO      F2024        7/192    7:42       23:54
159   AMY CLAVIO             F3034        9/354    7:42       23:55
160   TREVOR LISA            M2529       25/175    7:42       23:55
161   ALEXANDER DRACHENBERG  M2529       26/175    7:43       23:56
162   ELIJAH TORRICO         M3034       22/181    7:43       23:58
163   ADAM BRODA             M4044       13/103    7:43       23:58
164   MICHAEL KASPER         M5054         5/55    7:44       23:59
165   KERRY LESTER           F3539        6/317    7:44       24:00
166   KYLA WOLSKI            F1519         6/58    7:44       24:00
167   MARIA LOVELAND         F3034       10/354    7:44       24:01
168   PHILIP ABRAHAM         M4044       14/103    7:45       24:02
169   TOMY GULLI             M3539       14/131    7:45       24:02
170   LAURRN SPENGLER        F1519         7/58    7:46       24:05
171   PAUL BOLENDER          M4044       15/103    7:46       24:07
172   DAVID SCHROEDER        M3539       15/131    7:46       24:07
173   JACOB ABEL             M3034       23/181    7:47       24:08
174   EMILIO CABRERA         M2024        12/64    7:47       24:10
175   CAROLYN MUELLER        F3539        7/317    7:47       24:11
176   RYAN THOMAS            M3539       16/131    7:47       24:11
177   MARGOT IBERLE          F2529       11/436    7:48       24:11
178   NEECO BELTRAN          M2024        13/64    7:48       24:12
179   JOSE SALDANA           M2024        14/64    7:48       24:13
180   PATRICIA HICKEY        F5559         1/90    7:48       24:14
181   ADAM BROWN             M3539       17/131    7:49       24:17
182   NATHON ARROYO          M1114         8/52    7:49       24:17
183   LUPE PEREZ             F3034       11/354    7:50       24:18
184   DAN HEARNE             M2529       27/175    7:50       24:18
185   DAVID BRODNAX          M4044       16/103    7:51       24:23
186   CHRIS LESZKA           M3539       18/131    7:52       24:25
187   MEG TURNURE            F2529       12/436    7:52       24:27
188   REBECCA DEGRADO        F3034       12/354    7:53       24:28
189   LAURA SHELTON          F3539        8/317    7:54       24:31
190   CARY SLADE             M5054         6/55    7:54       24:32
191   GUNNAR HJORTH          M2024        15/64    7:54       24:32
192   STEVEN GEDWILL         M3034       24/181    7:55       24:34
193   PATRICK MORAN          M3034       25/181    7:56       24:36
194   JASPER SMITH           M2529       28/175    7:56       24:37
195   LAURO ORTIZ            M3034       26/181    7:56       24:37
196   MIKE CAMILIERE         M3034       27/181    7:56       24:37
197   DANIEL WITTKOWSKY      M3034       28/181    7:56       24:38
198   BLAIR HILL             F3034       13/354    7:57       24:40
199   DONALD HORTON          M4549         4/84    7:57       24:41
200   RUBEN ROBLES           M2024        16/64    7:57       24:41
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201   CHRISTOPHER WILSON     M2529       29/175    7:57       24:42
202   JOSE ROMAKER           M1519        15/54    7:58       24:42
203   JERRY PANAGOS          M5054         7/55    7:58       24:42
204   JENNY CHRISTOPHER      F4044        3/220    7:58       24:44
205   JARED SPITZ            M3034       29/181    7:58       24:44
206   LIZA FRUENDT           F2024        8/192    7:58       24:44
207   KEVIN SCHAFFER         M3034       30/181    7:58       24:44
208   CRAIG LOMBARDI         M4044       17/103    7:58       24:45
209   JEREMY MARTIN          M4044       18/103    7:59       24:46
210   GRANT MURRAY           M0110         1/70    7:59       24:47
211   GABRIEL BANEK          M1519        16/54    8:00       24:51
212   AMBER MORRELL          F4044        4/220    8:01       24:53
213   ALAYNA CONNOLLY        F2024        9/192    8:01       24:54
214   CAILIN O'DONNELL       F2024       10/192    8:02       24:56
215   MIKE FISCH             M5559         4/53    8:02       24:57
216   JONATHAN DORE          M3034       31/181    8:02       24:57
217   GUY MADJAR             M2529       30/175    8:03       24:58
218   JAVIER ANDRADE         M3034       32/181    8:04       25:01
219   MICHAEL SANDERS        M6064         2/32    8:04       25:02
220   MIKE DOMINIK           M6569          1/7    8:04       25:04
221   CARL VOLANTI           M4549         5/84    8:05       25:04
222   ALIA JOHNSON           F1519         8/58    8:05       25:05
223   GUILLERMO CARDENAS     M3034       33/181    8:05       25:05
224   AMANDA CORKILL         F3034       14/354    8:05       25:06
225   KELLY BORNEMANN        F3034       15/354    8:06       25:09
226   AGUSTIN AYALA          M1519        17/54    8:07       25:10
227   LAWRENCE GUST          M3034       34/181    8:07       25:11
228   COLIN SQUIER           M3539       19/131    8:07       25:11
229   JOSHUA SCHWIMER        M3034       35/181    8:07       25:12
230   DARRIEN PITTS          M2529       31/175    8:08       25:14
231   CHATTERPAUL JOSEPH     M3539       20/131    8:08       25:15
232   BRENNA FRAYN           F2529       13/436    8:09       25:17
233   HUNTER NESS            M2024        17/64    8:09       25:19
234   JOHN SUPPLITT          M6064         3/32    8:10       25:20
235   MORGAN HAWLEY          F2529       14/436    8:10       25:21
236   ALEX HAWLEY            M3034       36/181    8:10       25:21
237   JESSICA PILOTTE        F2529       15/436    8:10       25:21
238   NICK PALMER            M3034       37/181    8:10       25:21
239   KRISTEN PORTLAND       F3034       16/354    8:10       25:22
240   RICARDO ROBLES         M2024        18/64    8:11       25:23
241   LISA GARRONE           F5054        3/109    8:11       25:24
242   JIM MULCAHY            M3034       38/181    8:11       25:24
243   NICHOLAS CARTER        M2529       32/175    8:11       25:25
244   CRYSTAL DOMINGUEZ      F3539        9/317    8:11       25:25
245   SAM SEYEDREZAI         M3539       21/131    8:12       25:26
246   MARY LEONARD           F5559         2/90    8:12       25:26
247   SARA FRUENDT           F2529       16/436    8:12       25:26
248   JAYAUGUST MANNING-LAIS M3034       39/181    8:12       25:27
249   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    8:12       25:27
250   KENDRALL MASTEN        M3539       22/131    8:12       25:27
251   PATRICK O'KANE         M3034       40/181    8:12       25:29
252   JONATHAN FOSTER        M2529       33/175    8:13       25:30
253   BECKY PERMAN           F2529       17/436    8:13       25:30
254   REBECCA RUSSELL        F3034       17/354    8:13       25:31
255   APRIL NEUKAM           F3539       10/317    8:13       25:31
256   MARY EILEEN MARREN     F3539       11/317    8:14       25:33
257   BRIAN STUDY            M4549         6/84    8:15       25:35
258   WHITNEY KRAPES         F2529       18/436    8:15       25:36
259   KIRK SMART             M4044       19/103    8:15       25:36
260   EMILY TEDROWE          F4549        4/165    8:15       25:37
261   ROB HAYASHIDA          M4549         7/84    8:15       25:38
262   VINCENT DI TOMMASO     M3539       23/131    8:15       25:38
263   RICHARD VIZCAYNO       M2024        19/64    8:16       25:38
264   BOB HEALY              M2529       34/175    8:16       25:40
265   ASHTON BERRY           M2529       35/175    8:16       25:40
266   JUSTIN PACETE          M2024        20/64    8:17       25:42
267   MARIE-LOUISE KLOSTER   F2024       11/192    8:17       25:42
268   MATTHEW AKLAN          M4549         8/84    8:17       25:42
269   JACQUELYN ADAMSO MS.   F2024       12/192    8:17       25:44
270   ERIC CRUMRINE          M3034       41/181    8:17       25:44
271   JOHN MONOSCALCO        M3539       24/131    8:18       25:44
272   MICHAEL BAGAZINSKI     M4549         9/84    8:18       25:44
273   CARMEN HOPKINS         M5559         5/53    8:18       25:45
274   RACHEL BACCILE         F2529       19/436    8:18       25:46
275   ELIZABETH HUNTLEY      F3539       12/317    8:19       25:49
276   ANDREW LEE             M3034       42/181    8:19       25:49
277   LISA DINQUEL           F2529       20/436    8:19       25:49
278   YVETTE FRATZKE         F5054        4/109    8:19       25:49
279   KATIE VAN HAELST       F3034       18/354    8:19       25:50
280   JAMES HARDY            M3034       43/181    8:20       25:52
281   JOSEPH JACK            M5054         8/55    8:20       25:53
282   COLIN MALPEDE          M2529       36/175    8:21       25:54
283   MARGARET RIVERA        F3034       19/354    8:21       25:54
284   DAVID BRETZ            M6064         4/32    8:21       25:54
285   SERGIO CASTILLO        M3034       44/181    8:22       25:57
286   NICOLE MAJKA           F4549        5/165    8:22       25:57
287   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    8:22       25:58
288   FRANCZESKA VELEZ       F3034       20/354    8:22       25:59
289   JANE HUTCHINSON        F3539       13/317    8:23       26:00
290   KEN VALIN              M5559         6/53    8:23       26:01
291   BEATA KONCZEWSKI       F2529       21/436    8:23       26:02
292   IGNACY BEREZOWSKI      M0110         2/70    8:23       26:02
293   FRANK GRIJALVA GRIJALV M3539       25/131    8:23       26:03
294   ADRIANA RODRIGUEZ      F3034       21/354    8:23       26:03
295   JUSTINE ORILLAZA       F3034       22/354    8:24       26:03
296   JOSHUA CASILLAS        M2529       37/175    8:24       26:03
297   DOUG MACCALLUM         M4044       20/103    8:24       26:04
298   ELISABETH RADER        F3034       23/354    8:24       26:05
299   CURTIS TOM             M4549        10/84    8:24       26:06
300   JOSEPH TURNER          M1519        18/54    8:25       26:06
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301   ETHAN ALTMAYER         M2024        21/64    8:25       26:09
302   NICK SAUER             M3539       26/131    8:26       26:11
303   MARTY WEITZEL          M6569          2/7    8:26       26:11
304   MEGAN ROACH            F5054        5/109    8:27       26:13
305   FIONA ROACH            F1519         9/58    8:27       26:13
306   MANNY TORRES           M3034       45/181    8:27       26:13
307   GREGORY NESS           M5054         9/55    8:27       26:15
308   GILLIAN SEAMAN         F2529       22/436    8:28       26:16
309   LILY SCHALLER          F1114         2/78    8:28       26:16
310   LINDSEY ANDRAE         F1114         3/78    8:28       26:16
311   PAULINA CHMIEL         F3034       24/354    8:28       26:16
312   TAMARA PARTRIDGE       F3034       25/354    8:28       26:17
313   ELYCE BOONSTRA         F3034       26/354    8:28       26:17
314   JULIA KARCZEWSKI       F3539       14/317    8:28       26:18
315   KIM TENTLER            F5054        6/109    8:29       26:20
316   ANDI HEDRICK           M3034       46/181    8:29       26:21
317   NICHOLAS MAHER         M3034       47/181    8:29       26:21
318   JUSTIN EGLE            M3034       48/181    8:29       26:21
319   STEVE TURBIN           M3034       49/181    8:29       26:21
320   AMANDA MERCHANT        F2529       23/436    8:29       26:21
321   CORY NELSON            F3539       15/317    8:30       26:22
322   BRONSON FISCHER        M1114         9/52    8:30       26:22
323   JOHN GLENNON           M4549        11/84    8:30       26:22
324   DARREN GOETZ           M4044       21/103    8:30       26:23
325   CAROL GLENNON          F4044        5/220    8:30       26:23
326   RICHIE BOLINAS         M2024        22/64    8:30       26:23
327   JACK BERES             M3034       50/181    8:30       26:24
328   JONATHAN EPSTEIN       M4549        12/84    8:30       26:24
329   ASHLEY HARDY           F3539       16/317    8:31       26:25
330   COLLEEN ROCKELMANN     F4044        6/220    8:31       26:27
331   JUSTIN CARABALLO       M3034       51/181    8:32       26:28
332   RUBY NEGRETE           F2024       13/192    8:32       26:28
333   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    8:32       26:30
334   JACKIE GALLIS          F2024       14/192    8:32       26:30
335   NATHAN ABRAMOWSKI      M3539       27/131    8:32       26:30
336   CHELSEA WILLIAMS       F3539       17/317    8:33       26:31
337   SARAH KELLY            F2529       24/436    8:33       26:33
338   YUTO KUMAI             M3539       28/131    8:33       26:33
339   SALVADOR GALVAN        M2529       38/175    8:33       26:34
340   LYNMARIE LANE          F4549        6/165    8:33       26:34
341   JEFF VANWINKLE         M5559         7/53    8:33       26:34
342   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    8:34       26:36
343   MAX WALASZEK           M1114        10/52    8:34       26:37
344   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    8:35       26:38
345   ANNA HEIDEMAN          F2024       15/192    8:35       26:38
346   MARY FARRELL           F5054        7/109    8:35       26:39
347   JENNA NYGREN           F2024       16/192    8:35       26:40
348   KATHRYN HARTONG        F2024       17/192    8:36       26:40
349   CARTER SIMS            M3034       52/181    8:36       26:40
350   NIDA HAMILTON          F2529       25/436    8:36       26:43
351   MAUREEN INGOLD         F5054        8/109    8:36       26:43
352   PAWEL SZELIGA          M3034       53/181    8:37       26:44
353   DANIELLE SCHEWE        F3539       18/317    8:37       26:44
354   GREG SANTOS            M4549        13/84    8:37       26:45
355   STEPHANIE OMUETI       F2529       26/436    8:38       26:46
356   ABRAM GARCIA           M2529       39/175    8:38       26:46
357   RICHARD WILLIAMS       M5559         8/53    8:38       26:48
358   JOYCE SORRELL          F6064         1/49    8:38       26:49
359   ROGER LEDFORD          M4044       22/103    8:38       26:49
360   FRANCISCO HUERTA       M2529       40/175    8:39       26:50
361   FERNANDO LOPEZ         M2024        23/64    8:39       26:50
362   RACHEL MONASTERIO      F3034       27/354    8:39       26:52
363   OLIVER GOLDMAN         M2024        24/64    8:39       26:52
364   ANN WIRINGA            F3539       19/317    8:39       26:52
365   MATT TROY              M3034       54/181    8:40       26:53
366   LILIANY QUINTERO       F3034       28/354    8:40       26:53
367   HENRY TREVOR           M6064         5/32    8:40       26:53
368   LISA JOHNSON           F5054        9/109    8:40       26:53
369   EBENLY HERNANDEZ       F4044        7/220    8:40       26:55
370   SANY NGUYEN            F3034       29/354    8:40       26:55
371   JUSTIN KIM             M1519        19/54    8:41       26:56
372   DENE JENKINS           F4549        7/165    8:41       26:56
373   TODD BENN              M3539       29/131    8:41       26:57
374   ALEX ONSAGER           M2529       41/175    8:41       26:57
375   REBECCA NOLASCO        F3539       20/317    8:41       26:59
376   KATE PICINICH          F3539       21/317    8:42       26:59
377   BROOKE MILLER          F2529       27/436    8:42       27:00
378   KERI CAMILIERE         F3034       30/354    8:42       27:00
379   JAMES BELEN            M3539       30/131    8:42       27:01
380   TRACY PEARLMAN         F5054       10/109    8:43       27:02
381   HARSH NAGI             M2529       42/175    8:43       27:02
382   SAM ANTHONY            M1519        20/54    8:43       27:04
383   ANNA RADOFF            F2529       28/436    8:43       27:04
384   MATT WALLACE           M3034       55/181    8:43       27:05
385   SARA HADIDI            F2024       18/192    8:44       27:05
386   NATE HERMAN            M2529       43/175    8:44       27:06
387   ALEXANDER MERCADO      M3539       31/131    8:44       27:06
388   ROMEL MELESIO          M2529       44/175    8:44       27:07
389   SAID CISNEROS          M2024        25/64    8:44       27:07
390   LAUREN CHALLA          F2529       29/436    8:44       27:08
391   MATT SABROFF           M2529       45/175    8:45       27:09
392   ALLIE SERANKO          F3034       31/354    8:45       27:09
393   ANNA SWANBY-LAISNE     F3034       32/354    8:45       27:10
394   GABRIEL BAHENA         M2529       46/175    8:45       27:10
395   CHERYL SPATARO         F3539       22/317    8:45       27:11
396   GARY SMITH             M5559         9/53    8:45       27:11
397   GREGORY GURLEY         M3539       32/131    8:46       27:11
398   MARIANN LEMKE          F4549        8/165    8:46       27:11
399   CHARLIE LAY            M1519        21/54    8:46       27:11
400   GREGORY RUEDA          M1114        11/52    8:46       27:12
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401   GENE ALBERT            M4549        14/84    8:46       27:12
402   HEIDI SCHMIDT          F6064         2/49    8:46       27:12
403   TJ VINCENT             M3539       33/131    8:46       27:12
404   EVAN SCANZERA          M3034       56/181    8:46       27:14
405   TASHA LIBERMAN         F2529       30/436    8:47       27:14
406   JESSICA PHILLIP        F1114         4/78    8:47       27:15
407   JUAN UGARTE            M3539       34/131    8:48       27:18
408   JENNY LI               F2529       31/436    8:48       27:18
409   DANIEL MADOCH          M2024        26/64    8:48       27:18
410   RANIER CALIMLIM        M3539       35/131    8:48       27:18
411   EMILIO NARDONE         M5559        10/53    8:48       27:19
412   JOHN LUEPKE            M2529       47/175    8:48       27:20
413   TALIA RIVERA           F2529       32/436    8:49       27:21
414   CHARLES DECKER         M4549        15/84    8:49       27:22
415   JOSE JACQUEZ           M5559        11/53    8:49       27:23
416   RYAN BOUTWELL          M2529       48/175    8:49       27:23
417   JUSTIN CHARLES         M3539       36/131    8:50       27:26
418   CHRISTOPHER BOUCHARD   M3539       37/131    8:50       27:26
419   ARMANDO VAZQUEZ        M3539       38/131    8:51       27:27
420   MIRA ORY               F1114         5/78    8:51       27:27
421   CHRISTIAN CROCKER      M2529       49/175    8:51       27:27
422   ROBIN ZHANG            M3034       57/181    8:51       27:28
423   BRANDON RINCK          M3539       39/131    8:51       27:28
424   GRAY DERRICK           M4044       23/103    8:51       27:28
425   JESSICA LOMAX          F3539       23/317    8:51       27:29
426   LENA WETTER            F2024       19/192    8:51       27:29
427   SHANNON GIERTZ         F4549        9/165    8:51       27:30
428   DOUGLAS GIERTZ         M5054        10/55    8:51       27:30
429   IVETTE OROZCO          F3539       24/317    8:52       27:30
430   JUSTIN ARIAS           M3539       40/131    8:52       27:31
431   SHANNON ARIAS          F3539       25/317    8:52       27:31
432   LISA KORKOWSKI         F3034       33/354    8:52       27:31
433   MARTIN DEL VALLE       M5054        11/55    8:52       27:31
434   KERRI BEUKER           F5559         3/90    8:52       27:31
435   YOO-JIN HONG           F3539       26/317    8:52       27:31
436   SCOTT TEGGE            M3539       41/131    8:52       27:32
437   GABRIEL TALAMANTES     M2024        27/64    8:53       27:33
438   JAMES HULL             M4044       24/103    8:53       27:33
439   RAY BENNETT            M3034       58/181    8:53       27:34
440   DESURY ROMUALDO        F1519        10/58    8:53       27:35
441   CHANTAL DIAZ           F2529       33/436    8:53       27:35
442   EMILY HARBAUGH         F2529       34/436    8:53       27:35
443   JANINA WOLTER          F3034       34/354    8:53       27:36
444   ANNA ARONS             F4044        8/220    8:54       27:36
445   JENNA BELLI            F2024       20/192    8:54       27:37
446   WILLIAM YOBI           M2529       50/175    8:54       27:37
447   KELLY KEYZER           F2529       35/436    8:54       27:38
448   PATRICK TANNER         M2529       51/175    8:54       27:38
449   JASON NEMO             M3539       42/131    8:54       27:38
450   TRACY HARTLIEB         F5559         4/90    8:55       27:41
451   BECCA HARTLIEB         F2024       21/192    8:55       27:41
452   VERONICA MENDEZ        F4044        9/220    8:55       27:41
453   IAN BLITZ              M3034       59/181    8:55       27:41
454   JAMIE EDELSTEIN        F2529       36/436    8:55       27:42
455   DEAN ANDREWS           M5054        12/55    8:55       27:42
456   ZACHARY LIN            M1519        22/54    8:56       27:42
457   SETH CARPENTER         M2529       52/175    8:56       27:43
458   JUAN OLVERA            M3034       60/181    8:56       27:44
459   JOSEPH THOMPSON JR     M4549        16/84    8:56       27:44
460   JASMINE MORENO         F2024       22/192    8:57       27:46
461   SAMANTHA ZIDEK-ZVONAR                 0/0    8:57       27:47
462   ANGELA MALSACK         F2024       23/192    8:57       27:47
463   ASHLEY LACKOVICH       F3539       27/317    8:57       27:47
464   KARANVIR SHOKER        F3034       35/354    8:57       27:47
465   STEPHANIE HELLMANN     F3034       36/354    8:57       27:48
466   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    8:58       27:49
467   STACY VAN LOAN         F2529       37/436    8:58       27:49
468   CHRISTOPHER PROP PROPH M5559        12/53    8:58       27:50
469   WILLIAM STANLEY        M3034       61/181    8:58       27:50
470   EVELYN PATLAN          F2529       38/436    8:58       27:50
471   SAM SAGE               M3034       62/181    8:58       27:51
472   HAILEY REILLY          F2024       24/192    8:58       27:51
473   PHAEDRA MARTIN         F3539       28/317    8:59       27:52
474   DAVID ROWE             M2529       53/175    8:59       27:52
475   JULIE LACKAFF          F5054       11/109    8:59       27:52
476   KIM FIEDLER            F4549       10/165    8:59       27:53
477   INGRID FIEDLER         F0110         1/64    8:59       27:53
478   ZACHARY BROWN          M3034       63/181    8:59       27:54
479   MEGHAN ANDREWS         F1519        11/58    8:59       27:54
480   CHARMAINE YANG-ATIAN   F3034       37/354    9:00       27:55
481   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:00       27:55
482   NATALIE WEST           F3539       29/317    9:00       27:56
483   SAM JOHNSON            M3034       64/181    9:00       27:56
484   GABI BAILIN            F2529       39/436    9:00       27:57
485   MATTHEW TOLSON         M3034       65/181    9:01       27:58
486   TRACY LANCE            F5054       12/109    9:01       27:58
487   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:01       27:59
488   DANIEL MENESES         M4044       25/103    9:01       28:00
489   BRUCE CAROTHERS        M6569          3/7    9:01       28:00
490   EVA KAY PAPADOPOULOS   F1519        12/58    9:02       28:04
491   MARY CAMPBELL          F4044       10/220    9:02       28:04
492   SUSIE CHUNG            F2529       40/436    9:03       28:04
493   ANNI RAO               F2529       41/436    9:03       28:05
494   LINDSAY SCHICK         F3034       38/354    9:03       28:05
495   ELLIE FINNERAN         F2529       42/436    9:03       28:06
496   JAIME RUAN             F2529       43/436    9:03       28:06
497   GEORGE PAPANDREOU JR   M2529       54/175    9:03       28:06
498   ASHLEE SWEEDEN         F3034       39/354    9:03       28:06
499   TIM CAMPA              M3034       66/181    9:04       28:08
500   SARAH NIELSEN          F2024       25/192    9:04       28:08
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501   KRISTIAN WASIK         M1519        23/54    9:04       28:08
502   HANNA CETKOVIC         F2529       44/436    9:04       28:09
503   MARIA GALVAN           F5054       13/109    9:04       28:09
504   DALE BENTON            M5559        13/53    9:04       28:09
505   JORGE GONZALEZ         M4549        17/84    9:04       28:10
506   ASE MARIE BERG         F4044       11/220    9:04       28:10
507   ANTHONY WILLIAMS       M4549        18/84    9:04       28:10
508   EILEEN KLOSTER         F3034       40/354    9:04       28:10
509   AMIT BINDRA            M3034       67/181    9:05       28:12
510   STACEY GARSTKA         F2529       45/436    9:05       28:12
511   MICHAEL HILL           M3034       68/181    9:05       28:13
512   AVA VOLANTI            F1519        13/58    9:06       28:14
513   STEPHEN HARTLEY        M4549        19/84    9:06       28:14
514   ARIANA DEL VALLE       F2529       46/436    9:06       28:14
515   PAULINA GUBALA         F3539       30/317    9:06       28:15
516   YANET GARCIA           F4044       12/220    9:07       28:17
517   CHRIS VASSIL           M3539       43/131    9:07       28:17
518   EMILY PERRY            F3034       41/354    9:07       28:18
519   EVA ZIMMERMAN          F1114         6/78    9:07       28:18
520   ANDREW BUTKUS          M3034       69/181    9:07       28:18
521   CYNTHIA WHEELER        F5054       14/109    9:07       28:19
522   SARA STRIETER          F2529       47/436    9:08       28:20
523   JEFFREY POWERS         M3034       70/181    9:08       28:22
524   STEPHANIE COUPLAND     F2024       26/192    9:08       28:22
525   ALAN STERNISHA         M3034       71/181    9:09       28:23
526   LYNAE NAGELKIRK        F4044       13/220    9:09       28:25
527   SHERRIE RAMSDEN        F4549       11/165    9:09       28:25
528   FRED JACKSON           M2529       55/175    9:09       28:25
529   ROB PLINSKE            M5054        13/55    9:09       28:25
530   DANIEL LAPCZYNSKI      M1519        24/54    9:09       28:26
531   MICHELLE WITHEY        F2529       48/436    9:10       28:26
532   CHRISTOPHER LENARD     F2529       49/436    9:10       28:27
533   TABITHA ATTLES         F3034       42/354    9:10       28:27
534   ANITA ALVAREZ          F5559         5/90    9:10       28:27
535   CHERYL WITHEY          F5559         6/90    9:10       28:27
536   JESSICA RAMSEY         F4044       14/220    9:10       28:28
537   ANGELA COLEMAN         F4044       15/220    9:10       28:28
538   SCOTT ZAGALAK          M4044       26/103    9:11       28:30
539   ANDREA TYRRELL         F3539       31/317    9:11       28:30
540   NATHANIEL SUGATAN      M2024        28/64    9:11       28:30
541   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:11       28:31
542   RUTH DELWICHE          F6064         3/49    9:11       28:31
543   MELINDA LEONARD        F3034       43/354    9:11       28:31
544   KARA GOODBRAND         F3034       44/354    9:11       28:31
545   ALJON DUMALAGAN        M2529       56/175    9:11       28:32
546   EDDIE ESPINAL          M3034       72/181    9:11       28:32
547   SIMON GRIMM            M1519        25/54    9:12       28:32
548   CAROL CAMPBELL         F5559         7/90    9:12       28:32
549   JEFF KENNY             M5559        14/53    9:12       28:34
550   CHRISTINE IZAGUIRRE    F3034       45/354    9:12       28:34
551   CAITLIN HENNESSY       F2024       27/192    9:12       28:34
552   DUSTIN JOHNSON         M3539       44/131    9:12       28:35
553   TYLER SCHWARTZ         M2024        29/64    9:13       28:35
554   CATHERINE LIEN         F3034       46/354    9:13       28:36
555   CARRA TINGES           F3034       47/354    9:13       28:37
556   SERGIO ZAVALA          M2529       57/175    9:13       28:37
557   DAVID SCHMITT          M3034       73/181    9:14       28:39
558   MIKE MANDUJANO         M4549        20/84    9:14       28:39
559   ERIN O'LOUGHLIN        F2529       50/436    9:14       28:40
560   BENJAMIN ALBOVIAS      M4044       27/103    9:14       28:40
561   JOSEPH BELLO           M3034       74/181    9:14       28:40
562   DAVID DEMAY            M2024        30/64    9:14       28:41
563   MELISSA MARRA          F3539       32/317    9:14       28:41
564   MEGAN DALSANTO         F2024       28/192    9:15       28:42
565   CARTER KOHLI           M1114        12/52    9:15       28:43
566   HAILEY FUNK            F2529       51/436    9:15       28:43
567   BRIAN WARD             M5054        14/55    9:15       28:43
568   DENNIS MISNER          M2529       58/175    9:15       28:43
569   CAITLIN KOHLI          F3034       48/354    9:15       28:43
570   ERIKA HUIZENGA         F3034       49/354    9:15       28:44
571   HUGO ALDABA            M4044       28/103    9:15       28:44
572   JASMINE ALMOCERA       F2529       52/436    9:16       28:45
573   RANJANA MANOHARAN      F3539       33/317    9:16       28:46
574   JESSICA GONZALEZ       F2529       53/436    9:16       28:46
575   LOUISE BASILE          F5559         8/90    9:16       28:46
576   CLAY NOLAND            M1519        26/54    9:17       28:48
577   ALYSIA SLUSSER         F3539       34/317    9:17       28:48
578   NATALLIA DANILOVICH    F3034       50/354    9:17       28:48
579   PATRICK MAROON         M4044       29/103    9:17       28:48
580   SABRA ABBOTT           F4044       16/220    9:17       28:50
581   ERIC GIERZYNSKI        M4549        21/84    9:17       28:50
582   BAILEY SEAHOLM         F2529       54/436    9:17       28:50
583   RICH JANUSAITIS        M6064         6/32    9:18       28:51
584   EMILY NICHOLS          F2529       55/436    9:18       28:53
585   KRISTEN CASTELLO       F2529       56/436    9:19       28:54
586   JEFF BEAUDETTE         M2529       59/175    9:19       28:54
587   GEOFFREY LY            M3034       75/181    9:19       28:55
588   ELISA ARLOW            F5054       15/109    9:19       28:55
589   ANASTASIA ELIOPOULOS   F4549       12/165    9:19       28:55
590   ASHLEY WARD            F1114         7/78    9:19       28:55
591   SARA PASBRIG           F2024       29/192    9:19       28:56
592   JUSTIN MEISE           M3539       45/131    9:19       28:56
593   JOE STOKLOSA           M5559        15/53    9:19       28:57
594   AMANDA RIVERA          F2529       57/436    9:19       28:57
595   MARTIN KALDANI         M5054        15/55    9:20       28:57
596   JAMES MOEBUS           M3539       46/131    9:20       28:58
597   AMANDA CHEW            F3034       51/354    9:20       28:58
598   MICHAEL ATAS           M3034       76/181    9:20       28:58
599   JASON TROUT            M3539       47/131    9:20       28:59
600   JESSICA SELF           F2024       30/192    9:21       29:00
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601   ISAIAH SHIN            M0110         3/70    9:21       29:00
602   GRACE SHIN             F4044       17/220    9:21       29:00
603   DAVID REIBER           M5559        16/53    9:21       29:03
604   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:22       29:03
605   CASANDRA FRITZSCHE     F3539       35/317    9:22       29:04
606   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:22       29:04
607   ANDREA SWIATKIEWICZ    F5559         9/90    9:22       29:06
608   KARISA CASEY           F3034       52/354    9:23       29:06
609   MIKE CASEY             M4044       30/103    9:23       29:07
610   LINDSAY NEUBERGER      F2024       31/192    9:24       29:09
611   JOSEPH TALAMANTES      M1519        27/54    9:24       29:10
612   VICTOR MONROY          M4549        22/84    9:24       29:10
613   MADALYN GELETZKE       F2024       32/192    9:24       29:10
614   MICHAEL SABATINI       M3539       48/131    9:24       29:10
615   SAMANTHA FOX           F2529       58/436    9:24       29:11
616   KENDALL IVES           F0110         2/64    9:24       29:11
617   CARRIE REED            F3034       53/354    9:25       29:13
618   BRANDON CASTRO         M1519        28/54    9:25       29:14
619   HAIDER ALBASSAM        M2529       60/175    9:25       29:14
620   KIRSTIN IVES           F3539       36/317    9:26       29:15
621   KESHAV SHARMA          M2529       61/175    9:26       29:16
622   BRIAN LOCKE            M3034       77/181    9:26       29:16
623   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:26       29:16
624   EMILY YAO              F3034       54/354    9:26       29:16
625   ALEXANDRA VALLEJO      F5054       16/109    9:26       29:17
626   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:26       29:17
627   CHARLES ROMAKER        M6064         7/32    9:26       29:17
628   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:26       29:18
629   DANIELLE FIALA         F2529       59/436    9:27       29:20
630   RACHAEL BEDELL         F2529       60/436    9:27       29:20
631   DALE DASALLA           M3034       78/181    9:27       29:20
632   MITCHELL SILVERMAN     M2024        31/64    9:27       29:21
633   ROXANNE BEYER          F4044       18/220    9:27       29:21
634   ANDREA BARTHA          F3539       37/317    9:28       29:22
635   SAMANTHA MEYER         F2529       61/436    9:28       29:24
636   ELAINE CESAR           F2529       62/436    9:28       29:24
637   ABBY O'NEILL           F2024       33/192    9:29       29:25
638   MONICA MIRANDA         F2529       63/436    9:29       29:26
639   WILLIAM SMITH          M3539       49/131    9:29       29:26
640   KELLY FARELL           F2529       64/436    9:29       29:27
641   BRIANNE FRYS           F2024       34/192    9:29       29:27
642   ALEXANDRA CALLEJA      F2529       65/436    9:29       29:28
643   AMANDA TRACZUK         F2529       66/436    9:30       29:29
644   SHIVANI SALVI          F2529       67/436    9:30       29:30
645   JORDAN BALDERAS        M3034       79/181    9:30       29:30
646   MELISSA SOMMERS        F3539       38/317    9:30       29:31
647   GARY COJULUN           M4044       31/103    9:30       29:31
648   MICHELLE GARCIA        F3034       55/354    9:31       29:31
649   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:31       29:31
650   JACKIE GRUBER          F2529       68/436    9:31       29:32
651   LIV ADE                F2024       35/192    9:31       29:32
652   KATHRYN BEAM           F2529       69/436    9:31       29:32
653   CAMILE RICE            F2529       70/436    9:31       29:32
654   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:31       29:33
655   ERIC MATIC             M3539       50/131    9:31       29:33
656   MICHAEL MEANS          M3034       80/181    9:32       29:34
657   CHRISTINE SAUCEDO      F2529       71/436    9:32       29:37
658   JACOB SANDBORN         M3034       81/181    9:32       29:37
659   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:33       29:38
660   LINDSEY CLARK          F2529       72/436    9:33       29:38
661   GLYN ROY MARJO         F5054       17/109    9:33       29:39
662   JOHN LEIGHTON          M2529       62/175    9:33       29:39
663   TAYLOR HERRON          M2529       63/175    9:33       29:39
664   DAVID MERTKA           M5054        16/55    9:33       29:40
665   KRISTEN BRUNER         F5054       18/109    9:34       29:42
666   WALTER BLAZEJ          M6064         8/32    9:34       29:42
667   STEVEN SHERMAN         M3034       82/181    9:34       29:43
668   ERIC NIKOLAUS          M3539       51/131    9:35       29:44
669   MICHELLE EATOUGH       F3539       39/317    9:35       29:44
670   AIMEE KOHOUTEK         F3034       56/354    9:35       29:44
671   PAUL SCHEUERMANN       M6064         9/32    9:35       29:45
672   LAUREN SCHEUERMANN     F3034       57/354    9:35       29:45
673   AUSTIN KONZEN          M2529       64/175    9:35       29:45
674   ROBERT KOOYENGA        M3034       83/181    9:35       29:45
675   SOPHIA HOLY            F2529       73/436    9:35       29:46
676   JOSHUA BOSWELL         M1519        29/54    9:35       29:46
677   STEPHANIE PARKS        F4549       13/165    9:36       29:47
678   ALLISON MANCHEL        F3034       58/354    9:36       29:47
679   MIKE THON              M5559        17/53    9:36       29:47
680   ROBERT FRANK           M5054        17/55    9:36       29:48
681   NICOLE DURKIN          F3539       40/317    9:36       29:48
682   TOM DURKIN             M4044       32/103    9:36       29:48
683   WILLIAM LILL           M2529       65/175    9:36       29:49
684   KAITLYN SELSER         F3034       59/354    9:36       29:49
685   FRANCES SHOEMAKE       F3539       41/317    9:36       29:49
686   JULIAN ESPINOSA        M2529       66/175    9:36       29:49
687   MAGGIE THON            F2024       36/192    9:36       29:49
688   IVAN JOHNSON           M5559        18/53    9:37       29:50
689   ERIN BARTON            F2024       37/192    9:37       29:51
690   BARBARA ANDRESS        F3539       42/317    9:37       29:51
691   JENNIFER KOPPE         F3539       43/317    9:37       29:51
692   ANDREA PRICE           F3034       60/354    9:38       29:53
693   KATELYN WHEELDON       F2024       38/192    9:38       29:54
694   LYFIA ZHU              F2529       74/436    9:38       29:54
695   BURGESS DAVIS          M7099          1/9    9:38       29:54
696   AXHI SABANI            M3034       84/181    9:38       29:54
697   ANN-CHARLOTTE RICHTER  F2529       75/436    9:38       29:54
698   TOBY ANTHONY           M1114        13/52    9:38       29:54
699   HEATHER AGUIRRE        F4044       19/220    9:38       29:55
700   NATHAN DEMARINIS       M1519        30/54    9:38       29:55
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701   ELIZABETH GAFFNEY      F2529       76/436    9:39       29:56
702   NORA ROLISON           F1114         8/78    9:39       29:57
703   FELIX VASQUEZ          M2024        32/64    9:39       29:58
704   STACY ROBERTSON        F4044       20/220    9:40       29:59
705   MEGHAN CHANDLER        F3539       44/317    9:40       29:59
706   BETH KALISH            F5054       19/109    9:40       30:00
707   VIC JACKOWIAK          M5054        18/55    9:40       30:01
708   CHRISTOPHER POIROT     M3034       85/181    9:40       30:01
709   ELIZABETH PAPENDICK    F5054       20/109    9:40       30:02
710   JENNIFER KOSMALA       F3539       45/317    9:40       30:02
711   ARIEL MCGEE            F1519        14/58    9:41       30:03
712   DANA JOHNSON           F5054       21/109    9:41       30:03
713   LAUREN HAYS            F3034       61/354    9:41       30:03
714   MONICA GALVEZ          F2529       77/436    9:41       30:03
715   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:41       30:03
716   ASHLEY HALE            F2529       78/436    9:41       30:04
717   BECCA BANG             F3034       62/354    9:41       30:05
718   CHARLENE MEISE         F3034       63/354    9:41       30:05
719   DANIEL FRACZKOWSKI     M3034       86/181    9:41       30:05
720   JOHN LOCKWOOD          M4549        23/84    9:42       30:06
721   LILIAN GALINDO         F2529       79/436    9:42       30:06
722   KELLY LIPPERT          F2529       80/436    9:42       30:06
723   ALLISON TOONEN-TALAMO  F3034       64/354    9:42       30:07
724   TONYA ELLIS            F3034       65/354    9:42       30:07
725   MAX BAGAZINSKI         M1114        14/52    9:42       30:08
726   DARRELL RICKARDS       M6064        10/32    9:43       30:09
727   KERRY BRADY            F2529       81/436    9:43       30:10
728   ANGELA MILLER          F3034       66/354    9:43       30:10
729   RICARD VILLAGOMEZ      M3034       87/181    9:43       30:10
730   ZACH BELTON            M4044       33/103    9:44       30:11
731   ANDREA JOHNSON         F3034       67/354    9:44       30:12
732   KATHERINE HICKEY       F2529       82/436    9:44       30:12
733   HENRY BELTON           M1114        15/52    9:44       30:12
734   MANDY ZHENG            F2529       83/436    9:44       30:12
735   TONY CAMPBELL          M5559        19/53    9:44       30:13
736   NICOLE JAMESON         F3034       68/354    9:44       30:13
737   DARIUSZ CHMIEL         M3539       52/131    9:45       30:15
738   JOAN OLIVER            F5054       22/109    9:45       30:16
739   ROYCE RUNNING          M3539       53/131    9:45       30:16
740   JOY AUSTRIA            F3034       69/354    9:45       30:16
741   MARTHA SEGURA          F5054       23/109    9:45       30:17
742   EDDIE ORTIZ            M3034       88/181    9:45       30:17
743   KATHLEEN MESTERHARM    F3539       46/317    9:45       30:17
744   KACPER BRODA           M1519        31/54    9:45       30:17
745   SARA WORMLEY           F3539       47/317    9:45       30:17
746   MIGUEL BARRIENTOS      M3034       89/181    9:45       30:17
747   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:46       30:18
748   JOSUE DIAZ             M2529       67/175    9:46       30:18
749   URIEL MENDEZ-FERNANDEZ M3539       54/131    9:46       30:18
750   ALEJANDRA TORRES-MANCH F3034       70/354    9:46       30:19
751   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:46       30:19
752   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:46       30:20
753   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:46       30:20
754   JOSE ROMERO            M3034       90/181    9:46       30:20
755   BILLY NEARY            M2529       68/175    9:46       30:21
756   ALLYSON HARBERT        F2529       84/436    9:47       30:22
757   JOHN MERRITELLO        M3034       91/181    9:47       30:22
758   MICHELLE MERRITELLO    F2529       85/436    9:47       30:22
759   SETH JOSEPH            M4044       34/103    9:47       30:22
760   ISAAC SUH              M2529       69/175    9:47       30:23
761   MONTE BROWN JR.        M1519        32/54    9:47       30:23
762   ERIK MEREDITH          M3539       55/131    9:47       30:23
763   LAUREN FISCHER         F4549       14/165    9:48       30:24
764   RYAN SMITH             M3034       92/181    9:48       30:24
765   EMILY FRAZER-SMITH     F3034       71/354    9:48       30:24
766   HANA SMITH             F1114         9/78    9:48       30:26
767   JEZZAMINE VILLAGOMEZ   F3034       72/354    9:48       30:26
768   KIM GAFFNEY            F3034       73/354    9:48       30:26
769   KAYLEE KREINER         F1114        10/78    9:48       30:27
770   BRIAN MIKESELL         M5054        19/55    9:49       30:27
771   JANE MROFKA            F5559        10/90    9:49       30:27
772   JOSEPH OCHIGBO         M2529       70/175    9:49       30:28
773   MANDY BUNTE            F4044       21/220    9:49       30:28
774   STEPHANIE JOHNSON      F3539       48/317    9:49       30:28
775   CHARLES SMITH          M5054        20/55    9:49       30:28
776   COREY GINETZ           M2529       71/175    9:49       30:28
777   ELLEN GUO              F2024       39/192    9:50       30:31
778   STEVEN ZIMMERMAN       M4549        24/84    9:50       30:31
779   MICHAEL WIESE          M5559        20/53    9:50       30:31
780   LORRAINE UY            F3034       74/354    9:50       30:32
781   ANDRZELA PYRDOL        F2024       40/192    9:50       30:32
782   JIN SCHRATTENECKER     M3034       93/181    9:50       30:32
783   KARLA ALBITE           F3034       75/354    9:50       30:33
784   KERRY FRESCURA         F4549       15/165    9:51       30:34
785   BRIAN THEROFF          M3539       56/131    9:51       30:34
786   DAVE LORENZO           M4044       35/103    9:51       30:34
787   TERESA VAN NULAND      F5054       24/109    9:51       30:35
788   FRANK ROMERO           M4549        25/84    9:51       30:35
789   SUDHIR SUHAS BAGALKOTK M2529       72/175    9:51       30:36
790   JOSH DEROUIN           M3539       57/131    9:51       30:36
791   JAVIER RUIZ            M2529       73/175    9:52       30:37
792   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:52       30:37
793   TERRI VISOVATTI        F4549       16/165    9:52       30:38
794   BRITTANY TEMPEST       F2529       86/436    9:52       30:39
795   CASSIDY DILLMAN        F3539       49/317    9:52       30:39
796   VANESSA STEPHENS       F3034       76/354    9:53       30:39
797   NICOLE PENNEPACKER     F3539       50/317    9:53       30:40
798   MICHELLE STREENZ       F4044       22/220    9:53       30:40
799   BRIAN TOMORY           M4044       36/103    9:53       30:40
800   TYLER PENNEPACKER      M3034       94/181    9:53       30:41
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801   LYNETTE SUGATAN        F2529       87/436    9:53       30:42
802   PAULINE NGO            F2529       88/436    9:53       30:42
803   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:53       30:42
804   CARLOS RODRIGUEZ       M4549        26/84    9:54       30:43
805   KAISEI SMITH           M1114        16/52    9:54       30:43
806   VICTOR GUTIERREZ       M2529       74/175    9:54       30:43
807   SHARON JOSEPHS         F2529       89/436    9:54       30:44
808   KIMBERLY FLORES        F5559        11/90    9:54       30:44
809   ANDREA CHOMISTEK       F3539       51/317    9:54       30:44
810   WENDY JAEHN            F4044       23/220    9:54       30:44
811   HOLDEN JAEHN           M1114        17/52    9:54       30:44
812   EMILY VERDON           F0110         3/64    9:54       30:45
813   WILL NASH              M4044       37/103    9:54       30:45
814   ELIAS RODRIGUEZ        M2529       75/175    9:55       30:46
815   STEPHANIE LIOU         F2529       90/436    9:55       30:46
816   KATHY LIN              F3539       52/317    9:55       30:46
817   KATERI SOMRAK          F3539       53/317    9:55       30:46
818   JULIE WICKERY          F3034       77/354    9:55       30:46
819   PAUL VAICKUS           M4549        27/84    9:55       30:47
820   CHRIS OESTREICH        M3539       58/131    9:55       30:47
821   KEANE ROMAN            F3034       78/354    9:55       30:47
822   HANA MITSUI            F2529       91/436    9:55       30:47
823   LISA VERDON            F3539       54/317    9:55       30:47
824   ANGELA ZUICK           F3034       79/354    9:55       30:48
825   CAMILLE EL-AMIN        F3539       55/317    9:56       30:49
826   HANNAH ZWICK           F2529       92/436    9:56       30:49
827   LORRI-ANN BOSCH        F3539       56/317    9:56       30:49
828   JASON BESTLER          M4044       38/103    9:56       30:49
829   TERRY LEE              F3034       80/354    9:56       30:50
830   IVAN GUTIERREZ         M3034       95/181    9:56       30:50
831   THOMAS CONNOLLY        M5054        21/55    9:56       30:51
832   BIANCA MORENO          F2529       93/436    9:57       30:52
833   JAMIE REGAN            F2529       94/436    9:57       30:52
834   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:57       30:52
835   MICHELLE DESALVO       F2529       95/436    9:57       30:52
836   SUNNY ARORA            M3034       96/181    9:57       30:53
837   LORI NARWICK           F4044       24/220    9:57       30:54
838   HEIDI KLOTZ            F4044       25/220    9:57       30:54
839   MARK J MALONEY A MALON M5054        22/55    9:57       30:55
840   NICOLE MARCH           F4044       26/220    9:58       30:55
841   MEGAN MAIZE            F2529       96/436    9:58       30:55
842   COURTNEY SARTOR        F3034       81/354    9:58       30:56
843   KRISTINA VERGADOS      F2024       41/192    9:58       30:58
844   MICHELLE CONSTANTINO   F3539       57/317    9:58       30:58
845   JOHN FROST             M3034       97/181    9:59       30:58
846   GABRIELA BENEDICT      F3034       82/354    9:59       30:58
847   SARAH CUNNINGHAM       F2024       42/192    9:59       30:58
848   DAVID SCHWEITZER       M4044       39/103    9:59       30:58
849   LAURA LANGOHR          F2529       97/436    9:59       30:59
850   NADINE SHATAT          F2529       98/436    9:59       30:59
851   ANWAAR SHATAT          F3034       83/354    9:59       30:59
852   RICHARD FRANK          M6064        11/32    9:59       30:59
853   SASHA VILLAGRANA       F3034       84/354    9:59       31:00
854   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:59       31:00
855   JILLIAN METTS          F3539       58/317    9:59       31:00
856   KRISTA MOORE           F2024       43/192    9:59       31:01
857   ALLI HOLMES            F2024       44/192    9:59       31:01
858   SCOTT SENNE            M3034       98/181   10:00       31:01
859   ANGELA YU              F2529       99/436   10:00       31:02
860   MICHAEL GAFFNEY        M3539       59/131   10:00       31:03
861   MIA BUCIO              F0110         4/64   10:00       31:03
862   RICARDO BUCIO          M3539       60/131   10:01       31:04
863   AARON LAM              M3034       99/181   10:01       31:05
864   DANIELLE COOPERSMITH   F2529      100/436   10:01       31:05
865   MARISSA DIAZ           F2024       45/192   10:02       31:08
866   KATHRYN JARUSESKI      F2529      101/436   10:02       31:08
867   NIKITA WYNN            F4044       27/220   10:02       31:08
868   KATHY IRWIN            F5054       25/109   10:02       31:08
869   JIM JOHNSON            M5559        21/53   10:02       31:08
870   OLGA SAVOSKINA         F3539       59/317   10:02       31:09
871   JASON LUI              M3539       61/131   10:02       31:09
872   KRIS SAUCEDO           M3034      100/181   10:02       31:09
873   COLLEEN MAHER          F2529      102/436   10:02       31:10
874   MATT HORWATH           M2529       76/175   10:02       31:10
875   TRACY MUCHESKO         M5054        23/55   10:02       31:10
876   ALEXANDRA SMITH        F2529      103/436   10:02       31:10
877   JULIA LARSON           F2529      104/436   10:03       31:10
878   SEAN HETRICK           M2529       77/175   10:03       31:10
879   WENDY CHASTEEN         F4549       17/165   10:03       31:11
880   ANDRES HERNANDEZ       M4044       40/103   10:03       31:11
881   JENNIFER DUDA          F3539       60/317   10:03       31:12
882   REBEKAH CRANKS         F3539       61/317   10:03       31:12
883   DAVID OREILLY          M3539       62/131   10:03       31:12
884   KHOA DAO               M3539       63/131   10:03       31:12
885   BUDDY MITCHELL         M3539       64/131   10:03       31:13
886   JAMERE MORRISON        M2529       78/175   10:03       31:13
887   LANDON PHAN            M0110         4/70   10:04       31:14
888   JOHN SZLEMBARSKI       M4549        28/84   10:04       31:14
889   LUCY SZLEMBARSKA       F3539       62/317   10:04       31:14
890   JENNIFER GUILLEN       F2529      105/436   10:04       31:15
891   KIM BOYE               F3539       63/317   10:04       31:15
892   MEGAN PREITE           F3539       64/317   10:04       31:16
893   STEVE LANDGRAF         M3539       65/131   10:04       31:16
894   DOMINIQUE CHEW         F2529      106/436   10:05       31:17
895   JIM SHEESE             M5054        24/55   10:05       31:17
896   SAUL FLORIAN           M4044       41/103   10:05       31:17
897   BRIELLE BAILEY         F2024       46/192   10:05       31:18
898   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:05       31:18
899   VALERIE ARANDA         F2529      107/436   10:05       31:18
900   CHRISTIAN NAVARRETE    M2024        33/64   10:05       31:18
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901   ESTHER SUSSMAN         F2529      108/436   10:05       31:18
902   KURT TERANDY           M4044       42/103   10:05       31:18
903   COURTNEY GROB          F2529      109/436   10:05       31:18
904   JACKSON CAMPBELL       M2529       79/175   10:05       31:19
905   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:05       31:19
906   SOCORRO JUAREZ         F3539       65/317   10:05       31:19
907   KJ LEIF                F3539       66/317   10:05       31:19
908   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:05       31:19
909   MICHELLE MUDARTH       F2529      110/436   10:05       31:19
910   OSCAR LEDEZMA          M4044       43/103   10:05       31:19
911   SARAH ORSWELL          F2529      111/436   10:06       31:20
912   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:06       31:20
913   MICHELLE DUDA          F4044       28/220   10:06       31:20
914   OWEN LOVEDAY           M4044       44/103   10:06       31:20
915   MUI CHOI               F2529      112/436   10:06       31:21
916   MIA MANDUJANO          F1114        11/78   10:06       31:21
917   BROOKE PAULSON         F3034       85/354   10:06       31:22
918   COLIN FITZPATRICK      M1114        18/52   10:06       31:22
919   JASON INGOLD           M1519        33/54   10:06       31:22
920   GLADYS CEBELINSKI      F4549       18/165   10:07       31:23
921   ALLISON TAPAK          F2529      113/436   10:07       31:24
922   CHRISTOPHER POPE       M2529       80/175   10:07       31:24
923   ALLYANNA ANGLIM        F2529      114/436   10:07       31:25
924   BRYN SOLOMON           M3034      101/181   10:07       31:25
925   JILLIAN WICKERY        F3539       67/317   10:07       31:25
926   DAVID BOWMAN           M3034      102/181   10:07       31:26
927   DOROTA BIESZK          F4044       29/220   10:07       31:26
928   JIMMY MUI              M3539       66/131   10:07       31:26
929   JOHN FLANAGAN          M0110         5/70   10:08       31:26
930   JOHNNY XUE             M3034      103/181   10:08       31:27
931   PHIL STRIETER          M6064        12/32   10:08       31:27
932   DAVID ABRAMOWITZ       M3539       67/131   10:08       31:27
933   FRANK CUMMINS          M2529       81/175   10:08       31:27
934   EMILY FITZPATRICK      F1114        12/78   10:08       31:28
935   LEANNA BUCIO           F4044       30/220   10:08       31:28
936   MATTHEW FLANAGAN       M4044       45/103   10:08       31:29
937   FRIDA FLORES           F4549       19/165   10:08       31:29
938   MONIKA KONCZEWSKA      F5054       26/109   10:09       31:30
939   SANDRA KING            F3539       68/317   10:09       31:30
940   MIKAELA MOSQUERA       F2024       47/192   10:09       31:30
941   JUSTINE CARLSON        F2529      115/436   10:09       31:31
942   PAUL ROBERTS           M7099          2/9   10:09       31:31
943   MICHELLE POWERS        F2529      116/436   10:09       31:31
944   JESSICA HANNA          F3539       69/317   10:09       31:31
945   SCOTT KRAUSS           M3034      104/181   10:09       31:31
946   ANDREA HAYEN           F2529      117/436   10:09       31:31
947   MADDIE SABELLA         F1519        15/58   10:09       31:32
948   AJ LIVSEY              F4044       31/220   10:10       31:32
949   EVELYN JOHNSTON        F3034       86/354   10:10       31:32
950   MICHAEL BROWNLEE       M3034      105/181   10:10       31:32
951   RACHEL FLIER           F3034       87/354   10:10       31:33
952   KRYSTLE LUCATORTO      F3034       88/354   10:10       31:33
953   JEFF SABELLA           M4549        29/84   10:10       31:33
954   ANTHONY MADEJ          M3034      106/181   10:10       31:34
955   LAUREN NOREIKA         F3034       89/354   10:10       31:34
956   MONICA KALAITZIDIS     F3539       70/317   10:10       31:35
957   ERIC BURKE             M3539       68/131   10:10       31:35
958   ALEXANDRA SULLIVAN     F1519        16/58   10:11       31:35
959   CYN BURKE              F3034       90/354   10:11       31:36
960   NOLAN LARIOSA          M3034      107/181   10:11       31:37
961   MIKU SEKIZAWA          F3034       91/354   10:11       31:37
962   COLLEEN HILL           F2024       48/192   10:11       31:38
963   MICHAEL REYES          M3034      108/181   10:11       31:38
964   KAREN CORBETT          F5054       27/109   10:11       31:38
965   PETER DUDEK            M6064        13/32   10:11       31:38
966   VLADIMIR ILIC          M3539       69/131   10:12       31:39
967   JOSHUA REED            M3539       70/131   10:12       31:39
968   JOSEPHINE VERCRUYSSE   F1114        13/78   10:12       31:39
969   MICHELLE WOJTOWICZ     F3034       92/354   10:12       31:39
970   MAGGIE PLATTER         F3539       71/317   10:12       31:40
971   GUADALUPE ROMUALDO     F2024       49/192   10:12       31:40
972   PIPER MILES            F1519        17/58   10:12       31:40
973   JEFFREY FEHRMANN       M2529       82/175   10:12       31:40
974   FABIOLA BALDERAS       F4044       32/220   10:12       31:40
975   BRIDGET GAVIN          F2529      118/436   10:12       31:40
976   KELLY GRISAFE          F2529      119/436   10:12       31:40
977   THOMAS KLEEMAN         M3034      109/181   10:12       31:41
978   JACQUELINE GIANOS-RIDE F3034       93/354   10:13       31:42
979   MARIE MORGENTHALER     F2024       50/192   10:13       31:42
980   DANA LANGTIW           F2529      120/436   10:14       31:45
981   CODY LLOYD             M2024        34/64   10:14       31:45
982   LAURA POSTILION        F5054       28/109   10:14       31:45
983   LISA MILES             F5559        12/90   10:14       31:46
984   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:14       31:47
985   ALEXA CABALTERA        F2529      121/436   10:14       31:47
986   BRIDGET SUPPLITT       F3034       94/354   10:15       31:49
987   MAI HAYASHI-VO         F3034       95/354   10:15       31:49
988   SALVADOR M RUIZ RUIZ   M2024        35/64   10:15       31:50
989   EDITH CORRAL           F3539       72/317   10:16       31:51
990   ALLY DAWSON            F2529      122/436   10:16       31:52
991   TOBY NIERRAS           M1519        34/54   10:16       31:53
992   JAMIE SEBO             F2024       51/192   10:16       31:53
993   DOROTHY SUCH           F3539       73/317   10:17       31:54
994   AMANDA NGUYEN          F3034       96/354   10:17       31:54
995   MARTIN FOWELL          M4044       46/103   10:17       31:55
996   STEPHEN SABRIO         M3539       71/131   10:17       31:55
997   MELISSA GALLUCCI       F2529      123/436   10:17       31:55
998   MAGGIE DUFFY           F2024       52/192   10:17       31:55
999   TIFFANI HUBBARD        F2529      124/436   10:17       31:56
1000  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:17       31:56
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1001  ALYSSA PEREZ           F2529      125/436   10:17       31:57
1002  KELLY STACHURA         F3539       74/317   10:18       31:57
1003  AUSTIN HEAD            M2529       83/175   10:18       31:58
1004  BLAIR NAPLES           F2529      126/436   10:18       31:58
1005  CHRIS EURICH           M2529       84/175   10:18       31:58
1006  BROOKE NAPLES          F2529      127/436   10:18       31:58
1007  JACKIE MOSENA          F3539       75/317   10:18       31:59
1008  ALEXIS OLINGER         F2529      128/436   10:18       32:00
1009  CASEY NOREIKA          F3539       76/317   10:19       32:01
1010  JOSEPH GILBERT         M5559        22/53   10:19       32:01
1011  ROBERT GILBERT         M7099          3/9   10:19       32:02
1012  LAURA GILBERT          F4044       33/220   10:19       32:02
1013  HEATHER DAVIS-KOHLI    F3539       77/317   10:19       32:02
1014  MULIN SHEN             M3034      110/181   10:19       32:02
1015  MIA KOHLI              F0110         5/64   10:19       32:02
1016  LEVI HARGROVE          M3539       72/131   10:20       32:03
1017  VERONICA SILVA         F3539       78/317   10:20       32:03
1018  ANTHONY HRYCENKO       M4549        30/84   10:20       32:03
1019  ERIN KRAUSE            F3539       79/317   10:20       32:03
1020  TAYLOR DVORAK          F2529      129/436   10:20       32:03
1021  DEREK BURT             M2529       85/175   10:20       32:04
1022  REAGAN BURT            F0110         6/64   10:20       32:04
1023  TJ MCNULTY             M2529       86/175   10:20       32:04
1024  ALANA RIVERA           F3539       80/317   10:20       32:05
1025  JENNA OUSSET           F2529      130/436   10:20       32:06
1026  GLENN SINISH           M3539       73/131   10:20       32:06
1027  CHANDLER BALTIMORE     F2529      131/436   10:20       32:06
1028  MICHAEL RICHARDSON     M7099          4/9   10:20       32:06
1029  VICTOR DEL VALLE       M1519        35/54   10:21       32:07
1030  JOSEPH GUEST           M4044       47/103   10:21       32:08
1031  BRUCE BROOKS           M3539       74/131   10:21       32:08
1032  ERICA ALVES            F1519        18/58   10:21       32:08
1033  NOLAN GUEST            M0110         6/70   10:21       32:08
1034  MADELINE FROSS         F1519        19/58   10:21       32:08
1035  CYRIELLE DIDIER        F2529      132/436   10:21       32:09
1036  SAMANTHA LUI           F3034       97/354   10:22       32:10
1037  ROSANGELA SANTOS       F4549       20/165   10:22       32:10
1038  LAUREN KELLEY          F1114        14/78   10:22       32:10
1039  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:22       32:10
1040  ARUSHI BHATIA          F1114        15/78   10:22       32:11
1041  JAMES DANIELSKI        M5054        25/55   10:22       32:11
1042  NICCOLO LOZADA         M1114        19/52   10:23       32:14
1043  YVETTE ONG             F3539       81/317   10:23       32:14
1044  DOMINIK JEDRZEJAK      M4044       48/103   10:23       32:15
1045  MARY-GRACE KENNEDY     F2529      133/436   10:23       32:15
1046  REEMA NAGPAL           F2529      134/436   10:23       32:15
1047  STEPHANIE KUNERT       F3539       82/317   10:24       32:16
1048  ELIZABETH HOPWOOD      F3539       83/317   10:24       32:16
1049  LUISA CHIL             F2529      135/436   10:24       32:16
1050  CINDY REYES            F2529      136/436   10:24       32:16
1051  GERI BRESNAHAN         F6064         4/49   10:24       32:17
1052  BLAKE RANDOLPH         M2529       87/175   10:24       32:17
1053  MARIA MCGREAL          F2024       53/192   10:24       32:17
1054  MATTHEW JOHNSON        M3539       75/131   10:24       32:17
1055  NISA AGRAWAL           F3034       98/354   10:24       32:18
1056  ERICA LEDERMAN         F3034       99/354   10:24       32:18
1057  GABRIELLE ESPOSITO     F2529      137/436   10:24       32:18
1058  JENNIFER POWERS        F3034      100/354   10:24       32:19
1059  MATTHEW SHEARER        M2529       88/175   10:24       32:19
1060  ACE GANGOSO            M3034      111/181   10:24       32:19
1061  CHARLIE HARPER         M4044       49/103   10:25       32:19
1062  JOAN MARQUARDT         F5559        13/90   10:25       32:19
1063  ELIZABETH HARPER       F3539       84/317   10:25       32:20
1064  GLORIA GONZALEZ        F3034      101/354   10:25       32:20
1065  GLENN RALPH            M3539       76/131   10:25       32:20
1066  JENNIFER BRADDOCK      F2529      138/436   10:25       32:21
1067  BLAKE MINER            M3034      112/181   10:25       32:21
1068  SYDNEY BRADDOCK        M2529       89/175   10:25       32:21
1069  ISABEL DUARTE          F2529      139/436   10:25       32:22
1070  RONNIE GRANT           M3034      113/181   10:25       32:22
1071  CATHLEEN BOOTH         F4549       21/165   10:26       32:22
1072  HAZEL ROBATEAU         F3539       85/317   10:26       32:22
1073  CHRISTINA TRETINA      F3034      102/354   10:26       32:23
1074  ANTHONY FAIKUS         M4044       50/103   10:26       32:23
1075  SAMANTHA NORTON        F2529      140/436   10:26       32:25
1076  DAVION HOUNCHELL       M2529       90/175   10:26       32:25
1077  MIRA JAIN              F1114        16/78   10:27       32:26
1078  BLAIR HOPPE            F3539       86/317   10:27       32:26
1079  ANTONIA RAPATAS        F3034      103/354   10:27       32:26
1080  MADISON MCMULLEN       F2024       54/192   10:27       32:27
1081  OSCAR LOPEZ            M3539       77/131   10:27       32:27
1082  MARGIE RAUDONIS        F4044       34/220   10:27       32:27
1083  ARELY LEDEZMA          F4044       35/220   10:28       32:28
1084  CRYSTAL PARRETT        F3539       87/317   10:28       32:30
1085  STEPHANIE FISHBURNE    F3539       88/317   10:28       32:30
1086  DEREK ROLISON          M4549        31/84   10:28       32:30
1087  KARYN TERRONES         F4044       36/220   10:28       32:31
1088  DEREK BENGTSON BENGTSO M4549        32/84   10:28       32:31
1089  CHRISTOPHER TOWNSEND   M4549        33/84   10:29       32:32
1090  MICHAEL SEISSER        M1114        20/52   10:29       32:32
1091  AARON KEENAHAN         M2024        36/64   10:29       32:34
1092  HEATHER MCGOWAN        F2529      141/436   10:29       32:34
1093  TAYLOR FIGURA          F2529      142/436   10:29       32:34
1094  ALISON FOSTER          F2529      143/436   10:29       32:34
1095  JELIZUA FABARA         F3539       89/317   10:30       32:35
1096  JOSCLYN DAKER          F2529      144/436   10:30       32:35
1097  JULENE ALLEN           F4044       37/220   10:30       32:36
1098  DAN SLIWINSKI          M3539       78/131   10:30       32:36
1099  LYLE BERNARDO          F3539       90/317   10:30       32:36
1100  BECCA LAPP             F2024       55/192   10:30       32:37
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1101  LUIS ALICEA            M4549        34/84   10:30       32:37
1102  ARPIT KUVADIA          M3034      114/181   10:30       32:37
1103  SAMANTHA NELSON        F3034      104/354   10:31       32:37
1104  CHARITY FRANCO         F2024       56/192   10:31       32:37
1105  SARAH STEVENS          F3034      105/354   10:31       32:38
1106  PATRICK SCOTT          M3034      115/181   10:31       32:39
1107  GENCIE CROWELL         F5559        14/90   10:31       32:40
1108  ALFONZO ALEXANDER      M5054        26/55   10:31       32:40
1109  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:32       32:42
1110  NARISHEA PARHAM        F4044       38/220   10:32       32:42
1111  NICK CALLAHAN          M3539       79/131   10:32       32:42
1112  CHRISTINE NELSON       F3034      106/354   10:32       32:43
1113  RYAN MCELWEE           M1114        21/52   10:32       32:43
1114  GENIQUA DORSAINVIL     F2529      145/436   10:32       32:43
1115  JOHNATHAN PONTARELLI   M2529       91/175   10:32       32:43
1116  KATHRYN CARLSON        F2024       57/192   10:32       32:43
1117  GUADALUPE PRESTON      F6064         5/49   10:32       32:43
1118  GRACE HIGGINSON        F2024       58/192   10:33       32:45
1119  JULIAN MENDZOA         M2024        37/64   10:33       32:46
1120  BRIAN MEHRMAN          M3539       80/131   10:33       32:46
1121  MAGGIE COLLINS         F3034      107/354   10:33       32:46
1122  BEN JELLICOE           M2529       92/175   10:33       32:46
1123  VICTORIA FREDERICK     F2024       59/192   10:33       32:46
1124  KAROLINA CICHOCKA      F3539       91/317   10:33       32:46
1125  AMBER DOWNS            F3034      108/354   10:33       32:46
1126  CHRIS STEVENS          M4044       51/103   10:34       32:47
1127  TAMAR JACOBY           F3539       92/317   10:34       32:48
1128  ANGIE HALL             F4044       39/220   10:34       32:49
1129  NICOLE PYTLIK          F3034      109/354   10:35       32:50
1130  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:35       32:50
1131  KAILEE PASBRIG         F2529      146/436   10:35       32:52
1132  JULIE DINQUEL          F2529      147/436   10:36       32:53
1133  ALLISON BENNING        F3034      110/354   10:36       32:54
1134  KATHRYN HAYLEY         F6064         6/49   10:36       32:54
1135  ARIANA CARDENAS        F2024       60/192   10:36       32:54
1136  SANA KITAGAWA          F3034      111/354   10:36       32:55
1137  CHRISTINA COCHRAN      F3539       93/317   10:36       32:56
1138  JOE CARDINALE          M4549        35/84   10:36       32:56
1139  ELIZABETH NELSON       F1519        20/58   10:37       32:56
1140  LYNNETTE MIRANDA       F3034      112/354   10:37       32:57
1141  DENNIS COCHRAN         M4044       52/103   10:37       32:58
1142  FINN ONEILL            M0110         7/70   10:37       32:59
1143  ZORAIDA AVILA          F3034      113/354   10:38       32:59
1144  SAVANNAH FELIX         F3034      114/354   10:38       32:59
1145  PHILIP SIMAC           M2529       93/175   10:38       33:00
1146  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:38       33:00
1147  INGRID RODRIGUEZ       F3034      115/354   10:38       33:00
1148  BECKY PYTKO            F2529      148/436   10:38       33:00
1149  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:38       33:00
1150  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:38       33:00
1151  MORGAN WELLS           F2529      149/436   10:38       33:00
1152  ELIZABETH LENGSFELD    F2024       61/192   10:38       33:01
1153  RYAN GARIPPO           M2024        38/64   10:38       33:01
1154  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:38       33:01
1155  KEVIN MCGEE            M5054        27/55   10:38       33:02
1156  AMY BOSTON             F5054       29/109   10:38       33:02
1157  NATALIE HILL           F0110         7/64   10:39       33:03
1158  BRANDON MADERA         M1519        36/54   10:39       33:03
1159  KRYSTAL PRIDEAUX       F4044       40/220   10:39       33:03
1160  DIANE OCEGUERA         F4044       41/220   10:39       33:03
1161  COURTNEY NURCZYK       F2024       62/192   10:39       33:03
1162  ELLEN BRO              F3034      116/354   10:39       33:03
1163  JULIJA STELMOKAS       F3034      117/354   10:39       33:04
1164  COLLEEN SMITH          F3034      118/354   10:39       33:05
1165  EVAN HILL              M4549        36/84   10:39       33:05
1166  MAUREEN ONEILL         F4044       42/220   10:39       33:05
1167  JANET SAWYER           F6064         7/49   10:40       33:05
1168  VIVIEN RADA            F3539       94/317   10:40       33:06
1169  JOHN SULLIVAN          M2024        39/64   10:40       33:06
1170  DENNIS RADA            M4044       53/103   10:40       33:06
1171  CARLA MALLONGA         F3539       95/317   10:40       33:07
1172  KRUTI VYAS             F3539       96/317   10:40       33:07
1173  TIFFANY PAIGE          F4549       22/165   10:41       33:09
1174  JENNIFER PRETTO        F3539       97/317   10:41       33:09
1175  MICHAEL DILLON         M2529       94/175   10:41       33:09
1176  COREY LEVENTHAL        M3034      116/181   10:41       33:09
1177  PHILLIP CISNEROS       M5559        23/53   10:41       33:10
1178  DANIEL CLAUDIO         M3034      117/181   10:41       33:10
1179  KATHERINE HANSEN       F3539       98/317   10:41       33:11
1180  MASON LOC              M1519        37/54   10:41       33:11
1181  CATIE AFTUCK           F3539       99/317   10:41       33:11
1182  JOSHUA ROSSI           M1519        38/54   10:41       33:11
1183  CONNIE LIN             F2024       63/192   10:41       33:11
1184  CHRISTOPHER SCHWEITZER M1114        22/52   10:41       33:11
1185  JOANNIE PETRUNGARO     F4549       23/165   10:42       33:12
1186  SUE LAND               F5559        15/90   10:42       33:12
1187  CHRISTINE HUANG        F2529      150/436   10:42       33:12
1188  JON NATZKE             M2529       95/175   10:42       33:12
1189  CHRISTINE STOUFFER     F2529      151/436   10:42       33:12
1190  BRYAN BOLDA            M3034      118/181   10:42       33:12
1191  ANTHONY LOCONTE        M3034      119/181   10:42       33:13
1192  ASHLEY MARTINEZ        F3034      119/354   10:42       33:13
1193  JOCELYN TOLENTINO      F4044       43/220   10:42       33:13
1194  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:42       33:14
1195  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:42       33:14
1196  GRANT CHARLES          M5559        24/53   10:42       33:14
1197  DYLAN PHAN             M0110         8/70   10:43       33:15
1198  VALERIE DAY            F5559        16/90   10:43       33:15
1199  KELLY SANDQUIST        F2529      152/436   10:43       33:15
1200  ABIGAIL GONZALEZ       F2024       64/192   10:43       33:16
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1201  GRACIE CASSELLA        F4549       24/165   10:43       33:16
1202  ERIN MULVIHILL         F2024       65/192   10:43       33:16
1203  EDDIE HERRERA          M3034      120/181   10:43       33:17
1204  TAYLOR SHERMAN         F2024       66/192   10:43       33:17
1205  EMILY LONGO            F2024       67/192   10:44       33:18
1206  BONNIE HERRERA         F2529      153/436   10:44       33:18
1207  AMY BANIEWICZ          F2529      154/436   10:44       33:18
1208  CINDY HARRIS           F5054       30/109   10:44       33:19
1209  HANNAH COSME           F3034      120/354   10:44       33:20
1210  BARRY JEONG            M3539       81/131   10:44       33:20
1211  SHERRY POULOS          F4549       25/165   10:45       33:21
1212  PAUL SUDA              M4044       54/103   10:45       33:22
1213  DANNEY GARCIA          M4549        37/84   10:45       33:22
1214  SEANA LEVENTHAL        F3034      121/354   10:45       33:23
1215  LAZARUS SUDA           M1114        23/52   10:45       33:23
1216  DIANA HERNANDEZ        F2529      155/436   10:46       33:24
1217  LORI TUCKER            F5559        17/90   10:46       33:25
1218  TIFFANY GLOVER         F3539      100/317   10:46       33:26
1219  JACELYN PITRE MCENTEE  F3034      122/354   10:46       33:26
1220  DIANNE HLINSKY         F3034      123/354   10:46       33:27
1221  LAUREN PROPHETER       F2024       68/192   10:47       33:27
1222  KRISTEN ALLEN          F3034      124/354   10:47       33:27
1223  ANNAH WALTON           F2529      156/436   10:47       33:28
1224  JONAH MIKESELL         M1519        39/54   10:47       33:28
1225  VENUS MENG             F3034      125/354   10:47       33:28
1226  MELISSA DUNKLEY        F2024       69/192   10:47       33:28
1227  KRISTY ALLEN           F4549       26/165   10:47       33:29
1228  MIGUEL AGUIRRE         M1519        40/54   10:47       33:29
1229  MARK RYBALTOWSKI       M1519        41/54   10:47       33:30
1230  ERIC MAGYAR            M4549        38/84   10:47       33:30
1231  LORI TUCKER            F5559        18/90   10:48       33:30
1232  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:48       33:31
1233  KATRINA BURNS          F3034      126/354   10:48       33:31
1234  HEIDI NAGEL            F4549       27/165   10:48       33:31
1235  JULIA ANDERSON         F2529      157/436   10:48       33:31
1236  TRACY MAGYAR           F4549       28/165   10:48       33:31
1237  MARIA GALLEGSO         F3034      127/354   10:48       33:31
1238  CHICA IDA              F2024       70/192   10:48       33:32
1239  RIKA IWATA             F2024       71/192   10:48       33:32
1240  PETER IRWIN            M5054        28/55   10:48       33:32
1241  PAUL SLOMSKI           M5054        29/55   10:48       33:32
1242  CAROL MOLA             F6064         8/49   10:48       33:32
1243  CAROLINE BEDNARSKI     F2529      158/436   10:48       33:32
1244  MATTHEW BROOKER        M3034      121/181   10:49       33:34
1245  LAUREN BRYL            F3034      128/354   10:49       33:34
1246  JOHN JONES             M6064        14/32   10:50       33:36
1247  BERONICA PUHR          F2529      159/436   10:50       33:38
1248  NILMA ORTIZ            F3034      129/354   10:50       33:39
1249  EMILY EGLAR            F2024       72/192   10:50       33:39
1250  FRANCES DIAZ           F2529      160/436   10:51       33:40
1251  ASHLEY SHAW            F3034      130/354   10:51       33:40
1252  JAYNE SLAGER           F4549       29/165   10:51       33:40
1253  CAROLINA FLEURY        F3539      101/317   10:51       33:41
1254  MICHELLE RODRIGUEZ     F3539      102/317   10:51       33:41
1255  GABRIEL SALINAS SALINA M3034      122/181   10:51       33:42
1256  SARA CARDINALE         F4549       30/165   10:51       33:42
1257  MEGAN MCGAUGHEY        F2529      161/436   10:51       33:42
1258  MOLLY HOLMES           F3539      103/317   10:51       33:42
1259  JENNIFER BENDY         F3034      131/354   10:52       33:43
1260  TABITHA AYALA          F3034      132/354   10:52       33:43
1261  JUAN CONTRERAS         M4549        39/84   10:52       33:43
1262  DOUG MICHAELS          M3034      123/181   10:52       33:43
1263  CAROLINE BRATNEY       F3034      133/354   10:52       33:44
1264  ANTHONY KRAFNICK       M3034      124/181   10:52       33:44
1265  SEEMA GANATRA          F3539      104/317   10:52       33:44
1266  MARCEL HASAN           M3034      125/181   10:53       33:46
1267  STEPHANIE HASAN        F3034      134/354   10:53       33:46
1268  KEN HOLLERN            M5054        30/55   10:53       33:46
1269  ANIA BUKOWSKI          F3539      105/317   10:53       33:47
1270  AUGIE MORADO           M2529       96/175   10:53       33:47
1271  PEI-LING CINDY WU      F4044       44/220   10:53       33:47
1272  ROSA GARCIA            F5559        19/90   10:53       33:47
1273  SURY JIMENEZ           F2529      162/436   10:53       33:47
1274  CHARESSA PADILLA       F3539      106/317   10:53       33:48
1275  GLENN STRYCKER         M3539       82/131   10:53       33:48
1276  MONICA MORADO          F4549       31/165   10:53       33:48
1277  JUDY CARTER            F5559        20/90   10:53       33:48
1278  CELINA SHELTON         F2529      163/436   10:53       33:49
1279  MEAGAN PLANT           F2529      164/436   10:54       33:50
1280  LANA BUTOVICH          F1114        17/78   10:54       33:50
1281  NICHOLAS BUTOVICH      M4044       55/103   10:54       33:51
1282  ALEXIS SEISSER         F4549       32/165   10:54       33:51
1283  CELINA LAM             F1114        18/78   10:54       33:51
1284  SHANNON WALTON         F4044       45/220   10:55       33:52
1285  KELSEY DOYLE           F2529      165/436   10:55       33:52
1286  KRISTEN ALCAZAREN      F2529      166/436   10:55       33:52
1287  JOANNA DUNTEMAN        F2529      167/436   10:55       33:52
1288  MARIELA RECENDEZ       F2529      168/436   10:55       33:54
1289  DOUG HEMMINGER         M4549        40/84   10:55       33:54
1290  SEAN BATES             M0110         9/70   10:55       33:55
1291  KARLA SAGER            F2529      169/436   10:55       33:55
1292  ANGELICA FELICIANO     F3539      107/317   10:56       33:55
1293  JONATHAN CARRILLO      M2529       97/175   10:56       33:56
1294  MARY HILL              F6569          1/8   10:56       33:56
1295  MAXIM LEE              M0110        10/70   10:56       33:57
1296  FATIHA BENISMAIL       F5054       31/109   10:56       33:57
1297  REBECCA LAM            F4044       46/220   10:56       33:58
1298  VERNITA MOORE          F5559        21/90   10:56       33:58
1299  DAVID ANTHONY          M4549        41/84   10:56       33:58
1300  BOBBIE SMITH           F6064         9/49   10:57       33:59
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1301  AYHAM RIMAWI           M4044       56/103   10:57       33:59
1302  SPENCER LEE            M4549        42/84   10:57       33:59
1303  PATTY HERNAN           F6064        10/49   10:57       33:59
1304  BARBARA FORD           F6064        11/49   10:57       34:00
1305  BRIAN YU               M2024        40/64   10:57       34:01
1306  KATHLEEN FINATO        F5054       32/109   10:57       34:01
1307  JOHN SERWATKA          M3539       83/131   10:57       34:01
1308  KRISTOPHER BIRD        M2529       98/175   10:58       34:01
1309  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:58       34:02
1310  VINCENT MEI            M2529       99/175   10:58       34:03
1311  COLLEEN COLEY          F2529      170/436   10:58       34:04
1312  MAUREEN ZWIER          F5559        22/90   10:59       34:05
1313  SARAH STANLEY          F3034      135/354   10:59       34:07
1314  REBECCA SCHULZ         F3034      136/354   11:00       34:09
1315  GEOFF CURTIS           M4044       57/103   11:00       34:09
1316  ANIRUDH DESHPANDE      M2529      100/175   11:00       34:10
1317  LINDA ANDREW           F3539      108/317   11:00       34:10
1318  LISA OMUETI            F3539      109/317   11:01       34:11
1319  CAILEY HOMERDING       F2529      171/436   11:01       34:12
1320  MILO MORENO            M3034      126/181   11:01       34:12
1321  KRISTINA STANISLAWSKI  F3034      137/354   11:01       34:13
1322  KAREN BARRIE           F4549       33/165   11:02       34:14
1323  MADISON BAKER          F1519        21/58   11:02       34:14
1324  GENEVIEVE BRADFORD     F2529      172/436   11:02       34:14
1325  LINDSEY STREEPEY       F2529      173/436   11:02       34:15
1326  ANNA GRAINGER          F2529      174/436   11:02       34:15
1327  MICHAEL TELLER         M4044       58/103   11:02       34:15
1328  ETHAN CORTEZ           M1114        24/52   11:02       34:15
1329  BOB SCHAFFER           M6064        15/32   11:02       34:15
1330  ALEXIS MONICAL         F2024       73/192   11:02       34:16
1331  MEAGAN CONRATH         F2529      175/436   11:02       34:16
1332  AARON RIMAWI           M1114        25/52   11:02       34:16
1333  DIVINE GLOVER          F1519        22/58   11:02       34:16
1334  NORMA DEL RISCO        F2529      176/436   11:03       34:17
1335  SUNNY HAN              F2024       74/192   11:03       34:17
1336  DEAGAN LOGAN           M2529      101/175   11:03       34:17
1337  JOSH KIM               M2024        41/64   11:03       34:17
1338  ANGIE YOUSSEF          F2529      177/436   11:03       34:18
1339  DUNCAN FRASER          M3034      127/181   11:03       34:19
1340  JASCHA TEIBEL          M2529      102/175   11:03       34:19
1341  SARAH BROOKS           F2529      178/436   11:03       34:19
1342  JACQUELINE POVITSKY    F2024       75/192   11:03       34:20
1343  KELSEY SUROWIEC        F2024       76/192   11:04       34:21
1344  MIA LEITER             F1114        19/78   11:04       34:22
1345  MARIA DEVOGELEAR       F3539      110/317   11:04       34:22
1346  REGAN SMILEY           F2529      179/436   11:04       34:22
1347  CHARLIE MITCHELL       M1114        26/52   11:04       34:22
1348  ANGELA CISNEROS        F5054       33/109   11:04       34:22
1349  KARLY THEROFF          F3539      111/317   11:05       34:24
1350  MELISSA SODKO          F4549       34/165   11:05       34:24
1351  FERNANDO VELEZ         M3539       84/131   11:05       34:24
1352  CHRISTINE ROENITZ      F2529      180/436   11:05       34:24
1353  ERIKA ALVARADO         F4549       35/165   11:05       34:25
1354  SANDRA RIVERA          F3539      112/317   11:05       34:25
1355  NATALIYA MILIKHIKER    F2529      181/436   11:05       34:26
1356  PAIGE ANDRZEJCZAK      F2024       77/192   11:05       34:26
1357  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   11:06       34:26
1358  SHAWN SPEARMAN         M4044       59/103   11:06       34:26
1359  REBECCA SCHWETZ        F3034      138/354   11:06       34:26
1360  DAVID WYRICK           M4549        43/84   11:06       34:26
1361  LANA LAM               F1519        23/58   11:06       34:27
1362  KATRINA CAPAPAS        F2529      182/436   11:06       34:27
1363  ALESSANDRO CUELLAR     M1114        27/52   11:06       34:28
1364  CAROLYN MILLER         F2529      183/436   11:06       34:28
1365  ABBY DAVIS             F3539      113/317   11:06       34:29
1366  MELINDA ESCOUBAS       F4549       36/165   11:07       34:29
1367  BRECKLIND KRAYBILL     F3034      139/354   11:07       34:30
1368  NICOLE WYMYSLOWSKI     F2529      184/436   11:07       34:30
1369  LOREN KETELSEN         F2024       78/192   11:07       34:30
1370  BERNICE ARAIZA         F2529      185/436   11:07       34:30
1371  TRUPTI DESAI           F4044       47/220   11:08       34:32
1372  TRACY REESE            F5054       34/109   11:08       34:33
1373  ERWIN TOLENTINO        M3539       85/131   11:08       34:33
1374  KELLY SCHUCK           F2024       79/192   11:08       34:33
1375  VIDYA PATEL            F0110         8/64   11:08       34:34
1376  EMILY SAMMON           F4549       37/165   11:08       34:34
1377  EUGENE SERBAN          M5054        31/55   11:08       34:34
1378  MARTIN CU LLAR         M5054        32/55   11:08       34:34
1379  MICHAEL ROCKELMANN     M4044       60/103   11:08       34:35
1380  KATE WIRKUS            F2024       80/192   11:08       34:35
1381  CHASE HANKINS          M2024        42/64   11:08       34:35
1382  KELLI JASINSKI         F4549       38/165   11:09       34:36
1383  ILENE KASPER           F5054       35/109   11:09       34:36
1384  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   11:09       34:36
1385  KEVIN BANDER           M5054        33/55   11:09       34:37
1386  HAILEY GUERRERO        F4549       39/165   11:09       34:38
1387  CARRIE CHRISTIAN       F3034      140/354   11:09       34:38
1388  JENNIFER WOLANCZYK     F3539      114/317   11:10       34:39
1389  ASHLEY CARABALLO       F3034      141/354   11:10       34:40
1390  ROBERT DISHNER         M5054        34/55   11:11       34:42
1391  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   11:11       34:42
1392  JANET CHEN             F2529      186/436   11:11       34:43
1393  LAUREN CASSIDY         F3034      142/354   11:12       34:45
1394  CHRISTINE TOLLEY       F5054       36/109   11:12       34:45
1395  MAGGIE O CONNOR        F2529      187/436   11:12       34:45
1396  APRIL HEITZ            F3539      115/317   11:12       34:45
1397  JUSTIN WARNER          M3034      128/181   11:12       34:46
1398  KATHLEEN FLYNN         F5054       37/109   11:12       34:46
1399  VICKI KROL             F3034      143/354   11:12       34:46
1400  BRIDGET MATKOVICH      F3034      144/354   11:12       34:47
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1401  ELSA ANDRADE           F3539      116/317   11:13       34:48
1402  MOLLY BERENDT          F1519        24/58   11:13       34:48
1403  DELICE JAVALERA        F3539      117/317   11:13       34:49
1404  DAVE BERENDT           M5054        35/55   11:13       34:49
1405  JOAN MORITZ            F6064        12/49   11:13       34:49
1406  MELISSA LUGO           F3034      145/354   11:13       34:50
1407  SOPHIA VERCRUYSSE      F1114        20/78   11:13       34:50
1408  DANIELLE MANCINI       F2529      188/436   11:13       34:50
1409  WILFRED ARUNGAYAN      M2529      103/175   11:13       34:50
1410  ILSE BECERRA           F2529      189/436   11:14       34:51
1411  SUSAN REYNA            F5559        23/90   11:14       34:51
1412  JORDAN AFFELDT         F2024       81/192   11:14       34:51
1413  BOB FRANKO             M4549        44/84   11:14       34:52
1414  KRISTEN SHAW           F3539      118/317   11:14       34:52
1415  BRET RICE              M5054        36/55   11:14       34:52
1416  STAVROULA XINOS        F3034      146/354   11:14       34:53
1417  JO ANNE JURKOVIC       F6064        13/49   11:14       34:54
1418  ESH RYANS              M3034      129/181   11:15       34:54
1419  RACHEL WIESE           F4549       40/165   11:15       34:54
1420  CAMERON BARBER         M0110        11/70   11:15       34:55
1421  KELLY ENGSTROM         F3539      119/317   11:15       34:55
1422  JENNIFER BARBER        F4044       48/220   11:15       34:55
1423  TARA LICEAGA           F3539      120/317   11:15       34:55
1424  RACHEL MONDI           F3034      147/354   11:15       34:56
1425  ALLIE REID             F3034      148/354   11:15       34:56
1426  KERRI RAWSON           F4044       49/220   11:15       34:56
1427  ALLIE RAWSON           F1114        21/78   11:16       34:57
1428  RUTH PARONG            F5559        24/90   11:16       34:57
1429  IVAN ALCANTAR          M2024        43/64   11:16       34:58
1430  GLORIA BISHTON         F4044       50/220   11:16       34:58
1431  MAKENZIE CARR          F3034      149/354   11:16       34:58
1432  WHITNEY BROTHERTON     F2529      190/436   11:16       34:59
1433  ADAM MILANO            M2529      104/175   11:16       34:59
1434  ALEXIS LOCASCIO        F2024       82/192   11:16       35:00
1435  JASON PENG             M2529      105/175   11:17       35:01
1436  LUIS VILLAGOMEZ        M3539       86/131   11:17       35:01
1437  TAMMY VICKERS          F5559        25/90   11:17       35:02
1438  CHRISTOPHER SANTANIELL M3034      130/181   11:17       35:02
1439  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   11:17       35:02
1440  REBECCA AGUIRRE        F1519        25/58   11:17       35:02
1441  JESSICA DSOUZA         F2024       83/192   11:17       35:02
1442  ANGELA CISNEROS        F6064        14/49   11:17       35:02
1443  PAMELA SANTANIELLO     F3034      150/354   11:17       35:02
1444  JOSEPH SAMBORSKI       M2024        44/64   11:17       35:03
1445  ESTELA OCAMPO          F4044       51/220   11:18       35:04
1446  BRIANNA BARTELLO       F2024       84/192   11:18       35:04
1447  RONI OCAMPO            F2024       85/192   11:18       35:04
1448  DEENA PUUMALA          F4044       52/220   11:18       35:04
1449  LUIS OCAMPO            M4044       61/103   11:18       35:05
1450  DIANE TREVOR           F2529      191/436   11:18       35:05
1451  ASHLEY GERON           F2529      192/436   11:18       35:05
1452  YAMILETT VILLEGAS      F2529      193/436   11:18       35:06
1453  CAITLYN TREVOR         F2529      194/436   11:18       35:06
1454  JOLA GLOTZER                          0/0   11:18       35:06
1455  ORLANDO ESPARZA        M3034      131/181   11:19       35:07
1456  CRISTINA HERNANDEZ     F2529      195/436   11:19       35:07
1457  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   11:19       35:07
1458  WENDY KREIDER          F4044       53/220   11:19       35:08
1459  AMANDA ALLEN           F3539      121/317   11:19       35:08
1460  MICAELA LOZANO         F4044       54/220   11:19       35:08
1461  ANDREA FOGARTY         F2024       86/192   11:19       35:09
1462  MARY BRIDGET BURKE     F6569          2/8   11:19       35:09
1463  DARNESHA MILLER        F3034      151/354   11:19       35:09
1464  LORENZO CARRER         M5054        37/55   11:19       35:09
1465  CESAR URIBE-PORTILLO   M2024        45/64   11:20       35:10
1466  WAJIHA ZEHRA           F2529      196/436   11:20       35:10
1467  ASHLEY GULLI           F3034      152/354   11:20       35:10
1468  PAMELA DAVIS           F5054       38/109   11:20       35:12
1469  MADDIE LEY             F2529      197/436   11:20       35:12
1470  LYNN THINNES           F3034      153/354   11:20       35:12
1471  LINDSAY GINTER         F2529      198/436   11:20       35:12
1472  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   11:20       35:13
1473  ALEXANDRA KOTT         F2024       87/192   11:21       35:13
1474  MICHAEL REYES          M3034      132/181   11:21       35:13
1475  IVY ESPANA             F3034      154/354   11:21       35:14
1476  MICHELLE SCHTIVELBERG  F2529      199/436   11:22       35:17
1477  YOSHA MATHIS           F2529      200/436   11:22       35:17
1478  ISABELLA DIBEASI       F1519        26/58   11:22       35:17
1479  ERIKA BOLTE            F3539      122/317   11:22       35:17
1480  STEPHANIE HILL         F3539      123/317   11:22       35:18
1481  JEFF HARBERT           M2529      106/175   11:22       35:18
1482  MELANIE CHAPMAN        F3034      155/354   11:22       35:18
1483  ISABELLA ORTEGA        F0110         9/64   11:22       35:18
1484  LANCE HERNANDEZ        M4549        45/84   11:22       35:18
1485  AMY GRAY               F2529      201/436   11:22       35:18
1486  LEOCADIE AHMES         F3539      124/317   11:22       35:19
1487  WRENNA STREICHER       F1114        22/78   11:23       35:19
1488  SARAH GRAY             F3034      156/354   11:23       35:20
1489  MATIS AHMES            M0110        12/70   11:23       35:20
1490  JUAN CASTILLO          M3539       87/131   11:23       35:21
1491  KIRK WOLSKI            M5054        38/55   11:23       35:21
1492  DAN BODUCH             M2529      107/175   11:23       35:21
1493  CHRISSIE HORGAN        F2529      202/436   11:23       35:21
1494  LINDSEY MUSCAVITCH     F3539      125/317   11:23       35:22
1495  DEBRA CHEVALIER        F2024       88/192   11:24       35:22
1496  SHANNON DONAHOE        F2529      203/436   11:24       35:22
1497  JADE SALDANA           F3034      157/354   11:24       35:22
1498  KATARINA NIKOLIC       F2529      204/436   11:24       35:23
1499  OLIVIA SPROUL          F2024       89/192   11:24       35:23
1500  KAREN FERREIRA         F3034      158/354   11:24       35:23

Generated January 28, 2026 at 7:06 AM 15/34



Stan's Donut 5K - 5K Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1501  CARL PEDDINGHAUS       M2024        46/64   11:24       35:23
1502  ZACHARY HUND           M3034      133/181   11:24       35:24
1503  MELISSA HUND           F3034      159/354   11:24       35:24
1504  JIA DUAN               F3034      160/354   11:24       35:24
1505  ARIANNA NAVARRO        F3034      161/354   11:25       35:25
1506  CELESTE RUSIN          F2529      205/436   11:25       35:25
1507  MELISSA ALBERT         F4549       41/165   11:25       35:25
1508  BROOKE MCDERMOTT       F4044       55/220   11:25       35:26
1509  LAURA DODGEN           F6064        15/49   11:25       35:26
1510  GRISELDA ESPINOZA      F5559        26/90   11:25       35:27
1511  ALEJANDRO ESPINOZA     M3034      134/181   11:25       35:27
1512  SAVANNAH SCHODOWSKI    F2529      206/436   11:25       35:27
1513  HANNAH HIGHERS         F2529      207/436   11:25       35:27
1514  KRISTINA FALK          F2529      208/436   11:25       35:27
1515  HAIDER QAZAN           M3034      135/181   11:26       35:29
1516  JENNY PEREZ            M5559        25/53   11:26       35:29
1517  DANIELLE LAMBERT       F3034      162/354   11:26       35:30
1518  NATHAN STREICHER       M1114        28/52   11:26       35:30
1519  STEVE RICHARDSON       M4549        46/84   11:26       35:30
1520  NICK STREICHER         M4549        47/84   11:26       35:31
1521  STEPHANIE LENTZ        F4044       56/220   11:27       35:32
1522  OLIVIA LUDWIG          F4044       57/220   11:27       35:33
1523  ELVIE ENGAY            F5054       39/109   11:28       35:35
1524  PINKY PATEL            F2529      209/436   11:28       35:35
1525  LILLIAN ALVELO         F5054       40/109   11:28       35:35
1526  KRISTIN KENDRICK       F4044       58/220   11:28       35:35
1527  VANESSA ROLDAN         F3539      126/317   11:28       35:36
1528  JOCELYN WOODS          F2529      210/436   11:28       35:36
1529  PIERCE STEFANIK        M2529      108/175   11:28       35:36
1530  JESSICA SLAVEJKOV      F2529      211/436   11:28       35:36
1531  VAN HANOVER            M6064        16/32   11:28       35:37
1532  CHELSEA POULOS         F2024       90/192   11:28       35:37
1533  JOANN KELLEY           F5054       41/109   11:29       35:38
1534  BRETT MANCHEL          M3034      136/181   11:29       35:38
1535  FLORITZA CRUZ          F3034      163/354   11:29       35:38
1536  SAMANTHA SAINATO       F2024       91/192   11:29       35:39
1537  ANNE WIEMEYER          F3034      164/354   11:29       35:39
1538  SYDNEIGH BERENDA       F2024       92/192   11:29       35:39
1539  TERRENCE GARDNER       M5559        26/53   11:29       35:40
1540  JASON DAIN             M3034      137/181   11:29       35:40
1541  KATHERINE ROBILLARD    F3034      165/354   11:30       35:42
1542  KELLIE VOSS            F4549       42/165   11:30       35:42
1543  STEFAN SHINE           M4549        48/84   11:30       35:43
1544  SAMANTHA IRWIN         F1114        23/78   11:30       35:43
1545  ROSE MILLS             F5559        27/90   11:31       35:45
1546  IVONNE FLORES          F3539      127/317   11:31       35:45
1547  KATHERINE MAINS        F3034      166/354   11:31       35:46
1548  ERICA GRESKO           F3539      128/317   11:31       35:47
1549  JONATHAN CANNELLA      M3539       88/131   11:32       35:47
1550  ROWENA QUACH           F3539      129/317   11:32       35:47
1551  ALICIA BUKOWSKI        F1519        27/58   11:32       35:48
1552  JOAN BROOKS            F5559        28/90   11:32       35:49
1553  NATHAN DONALD          M1114        29/52   11:32       35:49
1554  PAULINE SHINE          F4044       59/220   11:32       35:50
1555  KAMILA SIERZPUTOWSKI   F2529      212/436   11:33       35:50
1556  HANNAH ROEH            F0110        10/64   11:33       35:50
1557  NICHELLE HICKLAND      F3034      167/354   11:33       35:50
1558  CHRISTA ROEH           F3539      130/317   11:33       35:50
1559  JILL ALBERTY           F4044       60/220   11:33       35:50
1560  AMY WALASZEK           F1519        28/58   11:33       35:51
1561  MADELEINE BRITTO       F1519        29/58   11:33       35:51
1562  KATHERINE LOURIE       F2024       93/192   11:33       35:51
1563  MARIA ABAID            F2024       94/192   11:33       35:51
1564  SHANNON SENNE          F3539      131/317   11:33       35:51
1565  MEAGAN MORLEY          F2529      213/436   11:33       35:53
1566  ROSE ANN LAURETO       F6064        16/49   11:34       35:54
1567  BRIDGET SHIELDS        F3034      168/354   11:34       35:55
1568  BECCIE STANEK          F4044       61/220   11:34       35:55
1569  MICHELLE MYRANT        F4044       62/220   11:34       35:55
1570  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   11:34       35:55
1571  CHUN KWOK LAU          M4549        49/84   11:34       35:55
1572  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   11:34       35:56
1573  MARIDOL ESCUADRO       F1114        24/78   11:35       35:56
1574  LINDSAY LOPEZ          M2529      109/175   11:35       35:56
1575  KRISTIN STAFFELDT      F3034      169/354   11:35       35:56
1576  RYAN BOUCHER           M2024        47/64   11:35       35:58
1577  TAYLOR GENDEL          F2529      214/436   11:35       35:58
1578  SHONTAE WILLIAMS       F3034      170/354   11:35       35:59
1579  CHEYANNE HUIZENGA      F2024       95/192   11:36       35:59
1580  HOLLY ROUSER           F5559        29/90   11:36       35:59
1581  KEVIN ROUSER           M6064        17/32   11:36       36:00
1582  ESMERALDA ZAVALA       F3034      171/354   11:36       36:00
1583  JOHN TANIG             M0110        13/70   11:36       36:00
1584  LINDSAY RYAN           F2529      215/436   11:36       36:01
1585  KATHY TRACZ            F2529      216/436   11:36       36:01
1586  ILANA HAHNEL           F4044       63/220   11:36       36:02
1587  LISSA CALDERON         F2529      217/436   11:36       36:02
1588  JANET BRANDER          F5054       42/109   11:37       36:03
1589  MORGAN BOUCHER         F1519        30/58   11:37       36:03
1590  DAVID VILLAFUERTE      M0110        14/70   11:37       36:04
1591  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   11:37       36:04
1592  SCOTT MILLER           M2529      110/175   11:37       36:04
1593  EMILY WHITTAKER        F2024       96/192   11:38       36:07
1594  CLAIRE MCGUIRE         F2529      218/436   11:38       36:07
1595  ANTHONY ESCUADRO       M4044       62/103   11:38       36:08
1596  RYAN TUCKER            M3034      138/181   11:39       36:10
1597  AVERY PICKENS          M0110        15/70   11:39       36:10
1598  LILLIA WOOLSCHLAGER    F2024       97/192   11:39       36:11
1599  CARSON POWELL          M0110        16/70   11:39       36:11
1600  CAROLYN POWELL         F4044       64/220   11:40       36:12
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1601  ERIKA ESTRADA          F2024       98/192   11:40       36:12
1602  MAKAELA JOHNSTON       F2024       99/192   11:40       36:13
1603  CHARLES VALLEJO        M5559        27/53   11:40       36:14
1604  CAMERON CAROTHERS      F2024      100/192   11:40       36:14
1605  KATIE COLEMAN          F3539      132/317   11:41       36:15
1606  ANNMARIE GREEN         F3034      172/354   11:41       36:15
1607  KENDALL SULLIVAN       M2529      111/175   11:41       36:16
1608  ERICK TELLEZ           M2529      112/175   11:41       36:17
1609  KENNEDY TEMPEL         F2024      101/192   11:41       36:17
1610  CYNTHIA NEGRON         F2529      219/436   11:41       36:17
1611  CHRISTINA MORA         F2529      220/436   11:41       36:17
1612  ELISA WILDMAN          F2529      221/436   11:41       36:17
1613  MICHELLE DECARLO       F2529      222/436   11:41       36:18
1614  JESSICA GONZALEZ       F2529      223/436   11:42       36:18
1615  GINA KRUEGER           F2529      224/436   11:42       36:19
1616  AMBER HUTCHCROFT       F2529      225/436   11:42       36:19
1617  KALI DEL CARLO         F2529      226/436   11:42       36:19
1618  JENNIFER SIMMONS       F4549       43/165   11:42       36:20
1619  SEAN BAGLEY            M3539       89/131   11:42       36:20
1620  BRIAN RAFFERTY         M4044       63/103   11:42       36:20
1621  PAULA ALCARAZ          F2529      227/436   11:42       36:21
1622  CARMEN ABRAHAM         F4044       65/220   11:42       36:21
1623  RACHAEL DOBOSZ         F2024      102/192   11:43       36:21
1624  RUEL FERNANDEZ         M5054        39/55   11:43       36:22
1625  OLIN SIMPSON           M1519        42/54   11:43       36:23
1626  AMANDA LID             F3034      173/354   11:43       36:23
1627  MICHELLE STREPKA       F2529      228/436   11:43       36:23
1628  FRANCES CORTEZ         F5054       43/109   11:43       36:23
1629  RICH TARAPCHAK         M5054        40/55   11:44       36:24
1630  CHRISTINE GAINES       F5054       44/109   11:44       36:25
1631  LISA LEVENTHAL         F3539      133/317   11:44       36:25
1632  EVAN MORFOOT           M1519        43/54   11:44       36:25
1633  JOY XAYSONGKHAM        F3539      134/317   11:44       36:26
1634  RICARDO ANGUIANO       M2529      113/175   11:44       36:26
1635  KIRSTEN KRANTZ         F5054       45/109   11:44       36:26
1636  GIGI BAGAZINSKI        F1114        25/78   11:44       36:27
1637  SHELDON STONE          M6064        18/32   11:45       36:28
1638  MARIA PADILLA          F3539      135/317   11:45       36:28
1639  ALEISHA ODEN           F3034      174/354   11:45       36:28
1640  JENNA HELMRICH         F3034      175/354   11:45       36:29
1641  MEGAN PETH             F3539      136/317   11:45       36:30
1642  RYAN LORENZO           M1114        30/52   11:46       36:31
1643  CHRISTOPHER VELLUCCI   M2529      114/175   11:46       36:32
1644  ADDISON OLSON          F0110        11/64   11:46       36:32
1645  LAURA DECKER           F3034      176/354   11:46       36:33
1646  KRISTIN OLSON          F3539      137/317   11:47       36:34
1647  SUSANA YANEZ           F5054       46/109   11:47       36:36
1648  KATHERINE SKAGGS       F3539      138/317   11:47       36:36
1649  RANDALL BENNETT        M5559        28/53   11:48       36:37
1650  CARL LINDGREN          M2024        48/64   11:48       36:37
1651  ANNIE HORNER           F2024      103/192   11:48       36:38
1652  RACHEL DAVIES          F4044       66/220   11:48       36:38
1653  SAMANTHA BENNETT       F2024      104/192   11:48       36:39
1654  DANNY WILLIAMS         M5559        29/53   11:49       36:40
1655  NICK MCGOWAN           M2529      115/175   11:49       36:41
1656  MANDY FRANK            F3034      177/354   11:49       36:42
1657  MARY KAY BRADY         F6569          3/8   11:49       36:42
1658  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   11:50       36:43
1659  MILAN SURI             M0110        17/70   11:50       36:45
1660  PRIYA SINGH            F2024      105/192   11:50       36:45
1661  AVANI SINGH            F2529      229/436   11:50       36:45
1662  LYNDA PARTINGTON       F5054       47/109   11:50       36:45
1663  CHERYL NITAHARA        F5054       48/109   11:50       36:46
1664  CRYSTAL WILSON         F4044       67/220   11:50       36:46
1665  NANCY HERNANDEZ        F3539      139/317   11:51       36:46
1666  MADISON STREENZ        F1519        31/58   11:51       36:46
1667  MARICELA CARDENAS      F2529      230/436   11:51       36:47
1668  KATHE GONZALEZ         F5559        30/90   11:51       36:47
1669  ANGIE HART             F3539      140/317   11:51       36:47
1670  BRIANNE DALY           F2529      231/436   11:51       36:48
1671  AGGIE STEPHENSON       F3539      141/317   11:52       36:49
1672  AIDA MENDOZA           F5559        31/90   11:52       36:49
1673  ANNA GEORGE            F4044       68/220   11:52       36:50
1674  COLLEEN GRIMM          F4549       44/165   11:52       36:50
1675  KATIE SCHWARZ          F3539      142/317   11:52       36:51
1676  DANIELLE PAPPAS        F3539      143/317   11:52       36:51
1677  BHAVANA DEVULAPALLY    F4044       69/220   11:52       36:51
1678  TRACY ESQUIVEL         F4044       70/220   11:53       36:52
1679  SAMANTHA ORTIZ         F1519        32/58   11:53       36:53
1680  SUSAN FISCH            F5559        32/90   11:53       36:54
1681  ANGELO JONES           M3034      139/181   11:54       36:55
1682  DONNA HEMPE            F4044       71/220   11:54       36:57
1683  NICOLE LOCHIRCO        F2529      232/436   11:54       36:57
1684  MICHELE LOCHIRCO       F5559        33/90   11:54       36:57
1685  TRACY JONES            F5054       49/109   11:54       36:57
1686  LILY BALLENTINE        F1114        26/78   11:54       36:57
1687  DANA KATZ              F2529      233/436   11:54       36:57
1688  ANNA CHU               F3034      178/354   11:54       36:57
1689  LAUREN JONES           F3034      179/354   11:54       36:57
1690  CARI BALLENTINE        F4044       72/220   11:54       36:58
1691  PATRIA JIMENEZ         F3034      180/354   11:55       36:58
1692  ALEXIS CASTRO          F1114        27/78   11:55       36:58
1693  PRISCILLA SUERO        F2529      234/436   11:55       36:59
1694  KYLIE HARWAN           F3034      181/354   11:55       36:59
1695  OSCAR LANZI            M5559        30/53   11:55       37:00
1696  RANDY HENRICKS         M4044       64/103   11:55       37:00
1697  JOE CERNIGLIA          M5054        41/55   11:55       37:01
1698  CASSIE CERNIGLIA       F5054       50/109   11:55       37:01
1699  CRYSTAL HENRICKS       F3539      144/317   11:55       37:01
1700  INGRID LULICH          F5054       51/109   11:56       37:03
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1701  CYNTHIA LOPEZ          F2529      235/436   11:56       37:03
1702  IVAN GUERRERO          M4549        50/84   11:56       37:03
1703  BRUCE WU               M3034      140/181   11:56       37:03
1704  LINDA RITROVATO        F5559        34/90   11:56       37:04
1705  JENNIFER LEIBHART      F4044       73/220   11:56       37:04
1706  RONELL HARMON          M4044       65/103   11:56       37:04
1707  LIZETT BAUTISTA        F3539      145/317   11:56       37:04
1708  JESSICA CWIAK          F3034      182/354   11:56       37:04
1709  LEINAD TELLEZ          F1519        33/58   11:57       37:05
1710  KAREN VALERA           F2024      106/192   11:57       37:06
1711  KIM SHEEHAN            F5559        35/90   11:57       37:07
1712  RACHEL LAPORTE         F3034      183/354   11:58       37:08
1713  NOAH LAPORTE           M3034      141/181   11:58       37:08
1714  SARAH FREY             F4549       45/165   11:58       37:08
1715  ELIZABETH CHALLA       F5559        36/90   11:58       37:08
1716  DAN LAPORTE            M6064        19/32   11:58       37:09
1717  AMY APPLEMAN           F3034      184/354   11:58       37:10
1718  EMILY DAVENPORT        F3539      146/317   11:58       37:10
1719  ALEX LAZAR             M2529      116/175   11:59       37:11
1720  MEGAN SUTTER           F3539      147/317   11:59       37:12
1721  MALIA COFFMAN          F2529      236/436   11:59       37:12
1722  TYLER DEPATIS          M2529      117/175   11:59       37:13
1723  EMMA JANATKA           F1519        34/58   11:59       37:13
1724  LEO CARREON            M3539       90/131   11:59       37:13
1725  MYRA ROSALES           F3539      148/317   11:59       37:13
1726  ASHLEY JENSEN          F2024      107/192   12:00       37:14
1727  ADDISON OZELIE         F0110        12/64   12:00       37:14
1728  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:00       37:14
1729  MOSES PERALES          M2529      118/175   12:00       37:15
1730  SHANNON O'CONNOR       F2529      237/436   12:00       37:15
1731  JEREMY DABBS           M4044       66/103   12:00       37:15
1732  SARAH CUMMINS          F2529      238/436   12:00       37:16
1733  MIKE BOGAR             M2529      119/175   12:01       37:18
1734  MARIA MARTIN           F3034      185/354   12:01       37:18
1735  KRISTEN SARAGNESE      F2529      239/436   12:01       37:18
1736  ANDRIANNA FLORES       F4044       74/220   12:01       37:19
1737  KATHY SEBEK            F2529      240/436   12:01       37:19
1738  ANN JANATKA            F4549       46/165   12:01       37:19
1739  NICK HAMILTON          M4044       67/103   12:01       37:20
1740  RENEE NOLAN            F4044       75/220   12:02       37:20
1741  CARIANN PALLER         F4549       47/165   12:02       37:20
1742  LIAM MCGARGILL         M1519        44/54   12:02       37:20
1743  KELSEY ALDEROTY        F2529      241/436   12:02       37:21
1744  LYLY TRAN              F3034      186/354   12:02       37:21
1745  PATRICK HAMILTON       M0110        18/70   12:02       37:22
1746  PATTI MAHER            F4549       48/165   12:02       37:23
1747  AMANDA WOZNIAK         F3539      149/317   12:02       37:23
1748  ROSEMARY LARA          F3034      187/354   12:03       37:23
1749  CARL LEE               M3034      142/181   12:03       37:23
1750  GAYLE MEYER            F4044       76/220   12:03       37:24
1751  REBECCA VIDAL          F4549       49/165   12:03       37:25
1752  KAREN WONG             F4549       50/165   12:03       37:25
1753  CHELSEA EMOND          F2529      242/436   12:03       37:26
1754  SYLVIA TALAVERA        F3539      150/317   12:03       37:26
1755  BRITTANY WELCH         F2529      243/436   12:04       37:27
1756  STUART AUMONIER        M2529      120/175   12:04       37:28
1757  JENIECE SULLIVAN       F3539      151/317   12:04       37:28
1758  ANDREW MURRAY          M4044       68/103   12:04       37:28
1759  ANN TOMORY             F4044       77/220   12:04       37:28
1760  KRISTIE EARL           F4549       51/165   12:04       37:29
1761  SARAH SCOTT            F4549       52/165   12:04       37:29
1762  ANDREA MCGARGILL       F4044       78/220   12:05       37:30
1763  EMILY AUMONIER         F2529      244/436   12:05       37:31
1764  STEPHANIE ARROYO       F2529      245/436   12:05       37:31
1765  REBECCA OZELIE         F4044       79/220   12:05       37:32
1766  ALEJANDRA DIAZ         F5559        37/90   12:06       37:33
1767  JAVIER SANCHEZ         M3539       91/131   12:06       37:34
1768  MARIA ORTA ORTA        F4549       53/165   12:06       37:35
1769  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:06       37:35
1770  KATHY MCJACOBSON       F3539      152/317   12:07       37:36
1771  PATRICK MALONEY        M5559        31/53   12:07       37:36
1772  JENNIFER SCHRAUB       F2529      246/436   12:07       37:36
1773  DANA CHRISTOPHER       F2529      247/436   12:07       37:37
1774  JESSICA KOLAR          F3034      188/354   12:07       37:37
1775  CADEN HELLRUNG         M1114        31/52   12:07       37:37
1776  REBECCA RIOS           F3034      189/354   12:07       37:37
1777  HALEY KOZAR            F2024      108/192   12:07       37:38
1778  GLORIA KOZAR           F5054       52/109   12:07       37:38
1779  KATHLEEN ARGUS         F2529      248/436   12:07       37:38
1780  AGATA SWIGON           F2529      249/436   12:08       37:39
1781  ELLEN DIAMOND          F4549       54/165   12:08       37:39
1782  ABIGAIL RICHARDS       F2529      250/436   12:08       37:40
1783  MICHAEL HAYNES         M4044       69/103   12:08       37:40
1784  DEANNA RICHIUSA        F2529      251/436   12:08       37:40
1785  DANIELLE FROEHLICH     F2529      252/436   12:08       37:40
1786  LESLEY DAVIS           F3539      153/317   12:08       37:40
1787  ANA ARIAS              F2529      253/436   12:08       37:40
1788  MARA FECHNER           F4549       55/165   12:08       37:41
1789  LUIS SALGADO           M2024        49/64   12:08       37:41
1790  MARIA ARIAS            F2529      254/436   12:08       37:41
1791  DONNA KELLER           F4549       56/165   12:08       37:42
1792  MICHAEL RUBY           M7099          5/9   12:09       37:42
1793  MARIA VILLAGOMEZ       F3034      190/354   12:09       37:42
1794  GUADALUPE BAUTISTA     F2529      255/436   12:09       37:43
1795  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:09       37:43
1796  DAIHANA ESTRADA        F2529      256/436   12:09       37:43
1797  LETINA BRADY           F4549       57/165   12:09       37:44
1798  GEORGE KLIPPEL         M6569          4/7   12:10       37:45
1799  GABRIEL GRANILLO       M4044       70/103   12:10       37:46
1800  SAMANTHA KILLEEN       F3034      191/354   12:10       37:46
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1801  DIANA BARRERA          F2529      257/436   12:10       37:48
1802  DAN MCGUIRE            M3539       92/131   12:11       37:49
1803  ALICJA CICCONE         F3539      154/317   12:11       37:49
1804  JEFFREY WOO            M3034      143/181   12:13       37:54
1805  REBECCA WHITCOMB       F2529      258/436   12:13       37:54
1806  MARGARET MCLINDEN      F2529      259/436   12:13       37:55
1807  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:13       37:56
1808  LINDA ELLISON          F3034      192/354   12:13       37:56
1809  JULIE EICHELKRAUT      F4549       58/165   12:13       37:57
1810  ALFREDO GOMEZ          M4044       71/103   12:13       37:57
1811  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:14       37:57
1812  JACK MURRAY            M1114        32/52   12:14       37:58
1813  ALEX N HOLMES-RON      F1114        28/78   12:14       37:58
1814  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:14       37:59
1815  NINA BRYAN             F3034      193/354   12:15       38:02
1816  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:15       38:03
1817  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:16       38:04
1818  WILLIAM RASMUSSEN      M7099          6/9   12:16       38:05
1819  REBECCA KELL           F4044       80/220   12:16       38:06
1820  REBECCA PRINCE         F2529      260/436   12:16       38:06
1821  NANCY MINES            F4549       59/165   12:17       38:09
1822  DEB PRIDEAUX           F6569          4/8   12:18       38:10
1823  ZACH WOJTOWICZ         M1114        33/52   12:18       38:10
1824  HOLLY HART             F2529      261/436   12:18       38:11
1825  BERNADETTE DEL VALLE   F2024      109/192   12:18       38:11
1826  DERICK ANTJUAN GELLANG M2024        50/64   12:18       38:12
1827  ISABELLA PALERMO       F1114        29/78   12:18       38:12
1828  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:19       38:13
1829  LAUREN MARELLA         F2529      262/436   12:19       38:14
1830  JEAN GUMALAL           F4044       81/220   12:19       38:14
1831  MARGARET WOLOSZYK      F6064        17/49   12:19       38:14
1832  KIMBERLEE RANDOLPH     F2529      263/436   12:19       38:15
1833  LINDA HERNANDEZ        F3034      194/354   12:19       38:15
1834  ANA CARDENAS           F2529      264/436   12:20       38:16
1835  CELESTINE MCGEE        F5559        38/90   12:20       38:18
1836  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:20       38:18
1837  JEN ZILTZ              F4549       60/165   12:21       38:20
1838  ERIN CRISTE            F4044       82/220   12:21       38:21
1839  THOMAS HILL            M5559        32/53   12:21       38:21
1840  KAYTE BECKER           F3539      155/317   12:22       38:23
1841  JANNETTE ROMAN         F3539      156/317   12:23       38:25
1842  ANGELINA COLEMAN       F3539      157/317   12:23       38:25
1843  PATRICK GLEESON        M3539       93/131   12:23       38:26
1844  HANA SEBEK             F5559        39/90   12:23       38:26
1845  TYLER JUNG             M2529      121/175   12:23       38:26
1846  SERALYN FIELDS         F2024      110/192   12:23       38:27
1847  NICHOLAS ANDERSON      M3034      144/181   12:23       38:27
1848  AMANDA SCHWARTZ        F2024      111/192   12:23       38:28
1849  NINA GOTEVA            F3034      195/354   12:23       38:28
1850  LEXI STREENZ           F2024      112/192   12:23       38:28
1851  KIMBERLY JENKINS       F5559        40/90   12:24       38:29
1852  ANDREA HOFFMAN         F5054       53/109   12:24       38:30
1853  JENNIFER GUEST         F3539      158/317   12:24       38:30
1854  MICHAEL SCHWARZHAUPT   M2529      122/175   12:24       38:31
1855  SKYY PELKA             F1114        30/78   12:24       38:31
1856  NAMI RICHARDSON        F4549       61/165   12:25       38:32
1857  AYAKO BYERS            F1519        35/58   12:25       38:32
1858  JESSICA WACH           F3034      196/354   12:25       38:32
1859  MEGAN GRANDSTAFF       F3539      159/317   12:25       38:33
1860  KATHLEEN MILES         F5054       54/109   12:25       38:33
1861  HILDA HERRERA          F4044       83/220   12:25       38:33
1862  RUBEN HERRERA          M4044       72/103   12:25       38:34
1863  ADAEZE MOGBO           F3539      160/317   12:25       38:34
1864  FREDERICK GEIGER       M4549        51/84   12:26       38:35
1865  JEANNINE ANDERSON      F3034      197/354   12:27       38:38
1866  MEAH KRAHE             F3539      161/317   12:27       38:38
1867  BOB OZELIE             M4044       73/103   12:27       38:39
1868  OWEN OZELIE            M0110        19/70   12:27       38:39
1869  PATRICK TOOMEY         M3034      145/181   12:28       38:42
1870  SUSAN JUST             F5054       55/109   12:28       38:42
1871  JUSTINE TOOMEY         F3034      198/354   12:28       38:43
1872  RUDY HERRERA           F3539      162/317   12:28       38:44
1873  MARIA BANEK            F4549       62/165   12:28       38:44
1874  ERIKA TANIG            F1519        36/58   12:29       38:44
1875  MIRIAM KHAN            F4044       84/220   12:29       38:44
1876  LIAM GROGAN            M2529      123/175   12:29       38:45
1877  BECCA SITA             F2529      265/436   12:29       38:45
1878  JULIA PONTARELLI       F2024      113/192   12:29       38:46
1879  RANSOM HATCH           M2529      124/175   12:29       38:46
1880  ROBILYN TOBIAS         F3539      163/317   12:29       38:46
1881  ROXANNE VITACCO        F3539      164/317   12:30       38:47
1882  KRISTINE WOLSKI        F4549       63/165   12:30       38:48
1883  LENORE LITWIN          F4549       64/165   12:30       38:48
1884  STORMY HARMON          F4549       65/165   12:30       38:48
1885  KATHARINE PALERMO      F4044       85/220   12:30       38:48
1886  JOSIE BLASZCZAK        F2024      114/192   12:30       38:50
1887  JENNIFER PINNICK       F5559        41/90   12:30       38:50
1888  PHILLIP ELJAIEK        M2529      125/175   12:31       38:50
1889  NATASHA HERNANDEZ      F3034      199/354   12:31       38:51
1890  REBECCA HALE           F2024      115/192   12:31       38:52
1891  CHRISTIAN MENDENHALL   M6569          5/7   12:31       38:52
1892  ELAINE LINH            F2529      266/436   12:31       38:53
1893  JON MAXWELL            M4549        52/84   12:32       38:53
1894  FELICIA UPSHAW         F4044       86/220   12:32       38:55
1895  LAWRENCE LULICH        M6064        20/32   12:33       38:56
1896  EGINIA FRANCI          F3539      165/317   12:33       38:57
1897  ALYSSA PALACIOS        F1114        31/78   12:33       38:58
1898  CONNIE PALACIOS        F4044       87/220   12:33       38:58
1899  MELODY SHEARRON        F2529      267/436   12:33       38:59
1900  NICA LUI               F3539      166/317   12:34       39:00
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1901  CARRIE ANDERSON        F3539      167/317   12:34       39:00
1902  LUCY NEGRETE           F4549       66/165   12:34       39:00
1903  PRISSY GIL             F1114        32/78   12:34       39:01
1904  JEANNE NEVAREZ         F4044       88/220   12:34       39:02
1905  CHARLES GONZALEZ JR.   M4044       74/103   12:34       39:02
1906  ALYSSA ANDERSON        F1114        33/78   12:34       39:02
1907  KIMBERLY BIALCZAK      F2529      268/436   12:35       39:03
1908  AMANDA SPENCER         F3034      200/354   12:35       39:03
1909  KEVIN SPENCER          M3034      146/181   12:35       39:03
1910  ZACHARY GREENE         M2529      126/175   12:35       39:04
1911  JULIAN A RUIZ RUIZ     M1519        45/54   12:35       39:04
1912  ANSHU PARK             F4044       89/220   12:35       39:05
1913  MARK LEE               M5559        33/53   12:35       39:05
1914  IRENE SAUCEDO RUIZ     F4549       67/165   12:35       39:05
1915  EDITH CASTREJON        F3539      168/317   12:35       39:05
1916  ETHAN BROCK            M1114        34/52   12:35       39:06
1917  NEHA PATEL             F2529      269/436   12:36       39:06
1918  GUILLERMO QUEZADA      M2529      127/175   12:36       39:06
1919  LISA KAUFMAN           F5559        42/90   12:36       39:07
1920  STEPHEN KAUFMAN        M5559        34/53   12:36       39:07
1921  RYAN PEREZ             M1519        46/54   12:36       39:08
1922  JEFF RUNCK             M4549        53/84   12:37       39:10
1923  CARLA SEVER SEVER      F3539      169/317   12:37       39:11
1924  JENNIFER RUNCK         F4044       90/220   12:37       39:11
1925  MICHAEL FITZPATRICK    M5559        35/53   12:37       39:11
1926  NIKKI BROCK            F4044       91/220   12:38       39:12
1927  GRACE CRUZ             F3034      201/354   12:38       39:12
1928  MARKIE THEOPHILE       F2529      270/436   12:38       39:13
1929  LINDA VAICKUS          F4549       68/165   12:38       39:13
1930  KATIE MESSIER          F3034      202/354   12:38       39:14
1931  MARLA GARSTKA          F5559        43/90   12:38       39:14
1932  GINA WISNIEWSKI        F4549       69/165   12:38       39:15
1933  JOSEPH GULLI           M3034      147/181   12:38       39:15
1934  SUSAN WALZ             F6064        18/49   12:39       39:15
1935  XIOLMARA MARTINEZ      F2529      271/436   12:39       39:17
1936  MARISA DIBEASI         F4549       70/165   12:39       39:17
1937  HOLLY JAFFEY           F3034      203/354   12:39       39:18
1938  ADRIANA CALALANG       F1114        34/78   12:40       39:18
1939  ELIJAH MAHOU           M0110        20/70   12:40       39:19
1940  RICARDO PLASCENCIA     M2529      128/175   12:40       39:19
1941  NANCY MALABANAN        F4549       71/165   12:40       39:19
1942  EPHRAIM MAHOU          M2529      129/175   12:40       39:19
1943  JYNINE CZARNY          F2024      116/192   12:40       39:19
1944  GABRIELLE GAZZOLA      F2529      272/436   12:40       39:21
1945  VANESSA HERNANDEZ      F3539      170/317   12:40       39:21
1946  JASON JENKINS          M4549        54/84   12:41       39:22
1947  ANNISA PARAMITA        F3034      204/354   12:41       39:22
1948  SHAINA SHUTE           F2024      117/192   12:41       39:22
1949  JENNIFER CASTILLO      F3539      171/317   12:41       39:23
1950  OWEN ROLAND            M3539       94/131   12:41       39:24
1951  KELLY O SHEA           F2529      273/436   12:41       39:24
1952  SYLWIA SREDNIAWA       F2529      274/436   12:42       39:25
1953  KAREN BOUCHARD         F5054       56/109   12:42       39:25
1954  CLARE BROOKS           F3034      205/354   12:42       39:27
1955  MEGAN GREWE            F2529      275/436   12:43       39:27
1956  KRISTEN GRAY           F2529      276/436   12:43       39:28
1957  SYDNEY DELOSH          F2529      277/436   12:43       39:28
1958  RACHEL BRDICKA         F2529      278/436   12:43       39:29
1959  ELIZABETH PEREZ        F4044       92/220   12:43       39:29
1960  MEAGHAN CAREY          F4044       93/220   12:43       39:29
1961  ISABELLE SHANAFELT     F2529      279/436   12:43       39:29
1962  ALYSSA BAWOLEK         F3034      206/354   12:43       39:30
1963  TARA THOMAS            F3539      172/317   12:44       39:31
1964  ARELIS NAVARRO         F3539      173/317   12:44       39:31
1965  RACHEL MULLINS         F2529      280/436   12:44       39:31
1966  ANDREA BENAVIDES CHAVE F2024      118/192   12:44       39:31
1967  JONATHAN TORRES        M3034      148/181   12:44       39:31
1968  SELENA GUTIERREZ       F2529      281/436   12:44       39:33
1969  SUSAN BURGESS          F4044       94/220   12:45       39:34
1970  LAURA RODRIGUEZ        F2529      282/436   12:45       39:34
1971  JUSTICE MORGAN         M2024        51/64   12:45       39:35
1972  HOLLY DOMINIK          F3034      207/354   12:45       39:35
1973  DANIEL DOMINIK         M3539       95/131   12:45       39:36
1974  BENJAMIN JOHNSON       M4044       75/103   12:46       39:39
1975  KATRINA MANALAC        F3034      208/354   12:46       39:40
1976  CLARICE BARTELSEN      F3539      174/317   12:47       39:42
1977  KASSANDRA ANGUIANO     F2024      119/192   12:48       39:45
1978  KATIE GILBERT          F2529      283/436   12:49       39:47
1979  AYDEN CEASE            M0110        21/70   12:49       39:48
1980  JEFFREY KARINATTU      M5054        42/55   12:49       39:48
1981  CYNTHIA CEASE          F4044       95/220   12:49       39:48
1982  BRENDAN SMITH          M0110        22/70   12:50       39:49
1983  PRISCILLA NAVARRO      F3034      209/354   12:50       39:49
1984  DAVID MOSQUERA         M5559        36/53   12:50       39:49
1985  DOUGLAS SMITH          M4549        55/84   12:50       39:49
1986  BLANCA DELGADO         F4044       96/220   12:50       39:50
1987  DANIELLE MOSQUERA      F5054       57/109   12:50       39:51
1988  DELILAH PEREZ          F1114        35/78   12:50       39:52
1989  AMANDA NUNLEY          F2024      120/192   12:51       39:53
1990  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:51       39:53
1991  SARA TAKAKI            F2529      284/436   12:51       39:53
1992  TERESA DAVIES          F2024      121/192   12:51       39:55
1993  ERIC HARTLAUF          M3539       96/131   12:52       39:56
1994  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:52       39:56
1995  ATSUKO ODA             F5559        44/90   12:52       39:58
1996  LEANNA MIEHLICH        F4549       72/165   12:52       39:58
1997  ADAM GRUEZO            M2529      130/175   12:53       39:59
1998  PATRICIA BASILE        F2529      285/436   12:53       40:00
1999  TIFFANY RAGO           F2529      286/436   12:53       40:00
2000  SHAUNEEN BROWN         F5054       58/109   12:53       40:00
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2001  DARLA CABRERA          F3539      175/317   12:53       40:01
2002  PATRICIA BECERRA       F4044       97/220   12:53       40:01
2003  ANNE HIGGINSON         F5054       59/109   12:54       40:02
2004  DENISE MALDIA          F1519        37/58   12:54       40:02
2005  ZACH DANIELSON         F4044       98/220   12:54       40:03
2006  KRISTINE GO            F4044       99/220   12:54       40:03
2007  NOOR CHOUHAN           F0110        13/64   12:54       40:03
2008  JASMINDER CHOUHAN      F4044      100/220   12:54       40:04
2009  MARINA RAMOS           F3034      210/354   12:55       40:05
2010  LYNN TUCKER            F4549       73/165   12:55       40:05
2011  AVA KARINATTU          F0110        14/64   12:55       40:06
2012  ISAAC NEGRETE          M1519        47/54   12:55       40:06
2013  BRODY CHOU             M0110        23/70   12:55       40:06
2014  BRIAN CHEEVER          M4549        56/84   12:55       40:06
2015  VICTORIA FELDMAN       F5054       60/109   12:55       40:07
2016  MADELEINE QUINN-SMITH  F2529      287/436   12:56       40:08
2017  SCOTT MARSHALL         M3034      149/181   12:56       40:08
2018  LAURA VAN ZEYL         F4549       74/165   12:56       40:08
2019  BRADEN VAN ZEYL        M1114        35/52   12:56       40:08
2020  ANNIKA BAGAZINSKI      F1519        38/58   12:56       40:08
2021  JILL MASSUCCI-HARTLAUF F4549       75/165   12:56       40:10
2022  PAM SIEGLE             F6064        19/49   12:56       40:10
2023  STEPHANIE CRUZ         F2024      122/192   12:56       40:10
2024  NICOLE MURRAY          F4044      101/220   12:56       40:10
2025  JAQUELINE VENEGAS      F2529      288/436   12:56       40:10
2026  CARLOS RODRIGUEZ       M5559        37/53   12:57       40:11
2027  SALLY RUAN             F2024      123/192   12:57       40:11
2028  JAYSON MALDIA          M4549        57/84   12:57       40:12
2029  JESSICA BARRERA        F2529      289/436   12:57       40:13
2030  PEDRO BARRERA          M2529      131/175   12:58       40:14
2031  JOSHUA BUREN           M3539       97/131   12:58       40:14
2032  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:58       40:14
2033  KATE KURKJIAN          F3539      176/317   12:58       40:15
2034  OSVALDO MURILLO        M3034      150/181   12:58       40:16
2035  ANGELA LAKES           F5054       61/109   12:59       40:17
2036  QUEENIE YIP            F4044      102/220   12:59       40:17
2037  CINTHYS ROMAN          F2024      124/192   12:59       40:18
2038  HELEN EVANS            F5054       62/109   12:59       40:19
2039  KYLE HILL              M1114        36/52   13:00       40:21
2040  BEAUTIFUL-JOY FIELDS   F2529      290/436   13:00       40:21
2041  VINCENT LAPINSKI       M6064        21/32   13:00       40:22
2042  JESUS MENDOZA          M5054        43/55   13:00       40:23
2043  JEAN BRANNEN           F6064        20/49   13:00       40:23
2044  ERIKA BARRAGON         F3539      177/317   13:01       40:25
2045  ALICIA PEANDRO         F2529      291/436   13:01       40:25
2046  KATIE SCULLY           F3539      178/317   13:01       40:26
2047  BRYAN MAR              M4044       76/103   13:01       40:26
2048  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   13:01       40:26
2049  NESTOR RIVERA          M4044       77/103   13:02       40:28
2050  MICHAEL KING           M2529      132/175   13:02       40:29
2051  STEPHANIE WILLIAMS     F6064        21/49   13:02       40:29
2052  MARYELLEN AGUILAR      F3539      179/317   13:03       40:30
2053  RITA WROBEL            F3034      211/354   13:03       40:31
2054  SARA CASWELL           F3034      212/354   13:03       40:31
2055  LISA KRAUSS            F4044      103/220   13:03       40:31
2056  SEAN ROCKELMANN        M1519        48/54   13:03       40:32
2057  AMERY VILLANUEVA       F3034      213/354   13:03       40:32
2058  ADRIANA RUBIO          F3034      214/354   13:04       40:33
2059  RICKY POLACK           M4044       78/103   13:04       40:34
2060  MAUREEN DARE           F4549       76/165   13:04       40:34
2061  HIREN PATEL            M4044       79/103   13:04       40:35
2062  JUAN CARLOS PARKER     F5559        45/90   13:04       40:35
2063  LANA AVAKIN            F3034      215/354   13:05       40:37
2064  ALFREDO DELGADO        M3034      151/181   13:05       40:37
2065  SHANA DEL TORO-MCCANN  F3539      180/317   13:05       40:38
2066  TOIA SAPPINGTON        F4549       77/165   13:05       40:39
2067  GRANT PIECHOCINSKI     M3034      152/181   13:05       40:39
2068  RYAN SCHNEIDER         M0110        24/70   13:05       40:39
2069  TROIS SHAVERS          M5054        44/55   13:06       40:39
2070  TIM SULLIVAN           M5559        38/53   13:06       40:40
2071  KRISTINA BROWN         F4044      104/220   13:06       40:40
2072  GRACE KIM              F2529      292/436   13:07       40:42
2073  SAURABH PATEL          M4044       80/103   13:07       40:44
2074  SARAH YARMOSKA         F3539      181/317   13:07       40:44
2075  JEAN STANULA           F3539      182/317   13:07       40:44
2076  VINCE YARMOSKA         M3539       98/131   13:07       40:44
2077  STARRESHA MARTIN       F2529      293/436   13:07       40:45
2078  ELIZABETH SALINAS      F2529      294/436   13:08       40:47
2079  JESSE VILLEGAS         M2024        52/64   13:08       40:47
2080  MARIA NYKAZA           F5054       63/109   13:08       40:47
2081  DONNA HAAGE            F5054       64/109   13:08       40:48
2082  ZOE NYKAZA             F2024      125/192   13:08       40:48
2083  KATHERINE GRAHAM       F3034      216/354   13:09       40:48
2084  ETHAN BARNOWSKY        M3034      153/181   13:09       40:49
2085  ANDREW GRAHAM          M3034      154/181   13:09       40:50
2086  TOBIAS WALKER          M3034      155/181   13:09       40:50
2087  JOSE PEREZ             M3539       99/131   13:10       40:52
2088  NICK BOSCH             M2529      133/175   13:11       40:55
2089  RAUL ORDUNO            M2529      134/175   13:11       40:56
2090  LAUREN TOPP            F1519        39/58   13:12       40:57
2091  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   13:12       40:58
2092  EVERETT MCCLOSKEY      M0110        25/70   13:12       40:59
2093  LAZARIE ATKINS         F3034      217/354   13:12       41:00
2094  JON MCCLOSKEY          M3539      100/131   13:12       41:00
2095  ERIKA WADSWORTH        F4044      105/220   13:13       41:02
2096  KERRY MCCLOSKEY        F3034      218/354   13:13       41:02
2097  JONATHAN BALLESTEROS   M2529      135/175   13:14       41:04
2098  BRITTANY BALLESTEROS   F2024      126/192   13:14       41:05
2099  ELAN JACOBY            M3539      101/131   13:14       41:05
2100  TRACY WHITE            F4549       78/165   13:15       41:08
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2101  BRIAN BROWN            M6064        22/32   13:15       41:09
2102  DANIELA SILVA          F3539      183/317   13:16       41:10
2103  CHRISTINA MUELLER      F3539      184/317   13:16       41:10
2104  CAMILLE ELLISON        F3034      219/354   13:16       41:11
2105  AMANDA PINK            F3034      220/354   13:17       41:14
2106  IVY LI                 F3034      221/354   13:17       41:15
2107  DIANA LIPMAN           F3539      185/317   13:18       41:16
2108  ADAM KITTLER           M2529      136/175   13:18       41:16
2109  DAVIE STABE            F3034      222/354   13:18       41:17
2110  MARI VIKTORA           F3034      223/354   13:18       41:17
2111  ANGELA MEHRMAN         F3539      186/317   13:18       41:17
2112  ALLISON BARTEL         F3034      224/354   13:18       41:17
2113  PAULETTE HARVEY        F5054       65/109   13:19       41:20
2114  ANN BOYLE              F4549       79/165   13:19       41:20
2115  ASHLEY PRETE           F2529      295/436   13:19       41:21
2116  SONIA MIRANDA MONROY   F4549       80/165   13:19       41:22
2117  MARY WACH              F6064        22/49   13:19       41:22
2118  ELISA GODINEZ          F2529      296/436   13:20       41:23
2119  MARI JIMENEZ           F1519        40/58   13:20       41:23
2120  MICHELLE MAGNAYE-THOMA F4044      106/220   13:20       41:24
2121  CATALINA ARIDAS        F2529      297/436   13:20       41:25
2122  MATTHEW HULBERT        M2529      137/175   13:20       41:25
2123  LINNEA HAWORTH         F2529      298/436   13:21       41:28
2124  BETH BORCOMAN          F3034      225/354   13:22       41:28
2125  DESTINY MARTINO        F3539      187/317   13:22       41:29
2126  CONNIE WEISSMAN        F5559        46/90   13:22       41:30
2127  CATHERINE KOMPANOWSKI  F6064        23/49   13:22       41:30
2128  ROBERT KOMPANOWSKI     M6064        23/32   13:22       41:30
2129  JAMES HERMAN           M2529      138/175   13:22       41:30
2130  AMANDA MACALLISTER     F2529      299/436   13:22       41:31
2131  JOE LOQUASTO           M3034      156/181   13:22       41:31
2132  EVANGELINE BAUTISTA    F4044      107/220   13:23       41:32
2133  MERIEL LOQUASTO        F3034      226/354   13:23       41:32
2134  NANCY ROLISON          F4549       81/165   13:23       41:32
2135  MUNAIZ AHMED           M2529      139/175   13:23       41:33
2136  JULIA LOPEZ            F2024      127/192   13:23       41:34
2137  OLGA HERDT             F2529      300/436   13:24       41:35
2138  MARTHA HOLLAND         F2529      301/436   13:24       41:35
2139  FIFI CHAN              F4044      108/220   13:24       41:35
2140  MIA DALCAMO            F1114        36/78   13:24       41:36
2141  GRISEL OLIVARES        F3034      227/354   13:24       41:36
2142  PETER LOSAVIO          M1114        37/52   13:24       41:36
2143  LANCY DSOUZA           M4549        58/84   13:24       41:37
2144  RACHEL REYNA           F3034      228/354   13:24       41:37
2145  PHILLIP LOSAVIO        M4044       81/103   13:24       41:38
2146  JUAN OLIVARES          M3539      102/131   13:25       41:38
2147  PEGAH HEMMASI          F3539      188/317   13:25       41:40
2148  EVELYN PALACIOS        F4044      109/220   13:25       41:41
2149  MARIE DALCAMO          F4549       82/165   13:25       41:41
2150  KRISTEN DIAZ           F1519        41/58   13:26       41:44
2151  KAREN BROADWATER-PRICE F5559        47/90   13:27       41:44
2152  STEPHANIE COLLINS      F2529      302/436   13:27       41:44
2153  KATHLEEN BRAUN         F6569          5/8   13:27       41:45
2154  HEIDI HAMILTON         F4549       83/165   13:27       41:46
2155  BEV HONG               F3539      189/317   13:27       41:47
2156  LULU MONTOYA           F2024      128/192   13:27       41:47
2157  FRANCES SZETO          F3539      190/317   13:28       41:48
2158  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   13:28       41:48
2159  CARRIE WAGNER          F4044      110/220   13:28       41:48
2160  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   13:28       41:49
2161  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   13:28       41:50
2162  KARI JOHNSTON          F2024      129/192   13:28       41:50
2163  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   13:29       41:51
2164  KENETH MENCONI         M6569          6/7   13:29       41:52
2165  MICHELLE CRUZ          F3539      191/317   13:30       41:54
2166  WENDY MONROY           F3034      229/354   13:30       41:56
2167  SUSAN FREI             F4044      111/220   13:30       41:56
2168  TAYLOR BRUEGGEMAN      F2024      130/192   13:30       41:56
2169  ANGELINA RODRIGUEZ     F1114        37/78   13:30       41:56
2170  GABI JEDRZEJEWSKA      F2024      131/192   13:31       41:57
2171  PREVIN VERGHESE        M3539      103/131   13:31       41:57
2172  LESLIE HENDREN         F4549       84/165   13:31       41:58
2173  TIFFANY GAVRILOS       F1519        42/58   13:32       42:00
2174  MEGAN KIRKLAND         F1519        43/58   13:32       42:00
2175  DANIELA GARCIA         F3034      230/354   13:32       42:00
2176  DONALD TIEBERG         M5054        45/55   13:32       42:00
2177  ANETA MROWCA           F3539      192/317   13:32       42:01
2178  POLINA ZASHEVA         F2529      303/436   13:32       42:01
2179  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   13:32       42:02
2180  SHAUNA PHILLIPS        F4549       85/165   13:33       42:03
2181  CATHERINE CONRAD       F2024      132/192   13:33       42:05
2182  NICOLE ALVAREZ         F3539      193/317   13:34       42:06
2183  MARYJOY HEINEMAN       F3539      194/317   13:35       42:10
2184  DR. DENISE GILDON      F4549       86/165   13:35       42:11
2185  JENNIFER BASKERVILLE-B F5054       66/109   13:35       42:11
2186  DARLENE ROSENSTIEHL    F5559        48/90   13:35       42:11
2187  CHRISTINE FLYNN        F2529      304/436   13:36       42:15
2188  JENNIFER CHAVEZ        F4044      112/220   13:37       42:17
2189  WYNTER TROY            F4549       87/165   13:37       42:17
2190  RICK LYERLY            M5559        39/53   13:38       42:18
2191  MARCO GONZALEZ         M4549        59/84   13:38       42:19
2192  ELVA BAHENA            F4549       88/165   13:38       42:20
2193  HELEINA CONEJOS        F3034      231/354   13:38       42:20
2194  YULIYA OBERMAN         F3539      195/317   13:38       42:21
2195  CHUXIONG NING          M3034      157/181   13:39       42:21
2196  YUXUAN XIE             F3034      232/354   13:39       42:22
2197  KARIME MENDIOLA        F2529      305/436   13:39       42:24
2198  SHARON LYERLY          F5559        49/90   13:39       42:24
2199  JOE WONG               M2529      140/175   13:40       42:25
2200  ARMAN HOSSEINI         M0110        26/70   13:40       42:27
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2201  KARIES CARTER          M5559        40/53   13:40       42:27
2202  CHRISTINA KORBAKIS     F4549       89/165   13:41       42:28
2203  PORSCHA TUCKER         F3034      233/354   13:41       42:29
2204  VALERIE FABER          F5559        50/90   13:41       42:29
2205  JANOAH WHITE           F4044      113/220   13:41       42:29
2206  JAMIE FARLEY           F4044      114/220   13:43       42:34
2207  LAUREN ZAMBELLI        F2529      306/436   13:43       42:34
2208  REESE FARLEY           F0110        15/64   13:43       42:34
2209  KATHARINA ELBERTI      F2529      307/436   13:43       42:35
2210  ROXANNE SALAS          F2529      308/436   13:43       42:36
2211  LUKE VAN OORT          M2529      141/175   13:43       42:36
2212  KELLY COLEMAN          F4044      115/220   13:44       42:37
2213  RENEE MROZEK           F2529      309/436   13:44       42:39
2214  ANTHONY HYRCZYK        M2529      142/175   13:44       42:39
2215  BRIDGET READ           F2529      310/436   13:45       42:43
2216  AMY MEYER              F3034      234/354   13:46       42:43
2217  ROMAN ROKICIAK         M5054        46/55   13:46       42:43
2218  AMY DE WOLF            F4549       90/165   13:46       42:43
2219  GRACE REDEKER          F2529      311/436   13:47       42:46
2220  DANIELLE WEEKS         F2529      312/436   13:47       42:46
2221  RASHIDA DOWNING        F4044      116/220   13:47       42:47
2222  SARAH LERCZAK          F3034      235/354   13:47       42:47
2223  STEVEN STROUP          M2529      143/175   13:47       42:48
2224  RACHEL AIELLO          F2529      313/436   13:47       42:48
2225  MAI MAI CADUNGOG       F4044      117/220   13:48       42:50
2226  CATERINA DENTONE       F2024      133/192   13:48       42:50
2227  ALAN CASTRO            M4044       82/103   13:48       42:51
2228  MICHELLE HUANG         F3034      236/354   13:49       42:53
2229  KYRA NEWMAN            F2529      314/436   13:49       42:54
2230  EMILY ROTH             F2529      315/436   13:49       42:54
2231  JUSTIN VARUGHESE       M4044       83/103   13:49       42:55
2232  JENNIFER HARKEY        F2529      316/436   13:49       42:55
2233  NOLAN LIM              M1519        49/54   13:50       42:58
2234  KHARI HILL             F1519        44/58   13:50       42:58
2235  AIDAN SHOLEEN          M1114        38/52   13:51       43:00
2236  PAUL CRANDALL          M1519        50/54   13:51       43:01
2237  WILLIAM STEELE         M0110        27/70   13:51       43:01
2238  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   13:52       43:02
2239  CATHERINE OCONNELL     F6064        24/49   13:52       43:03
2240  CHRISTOPHER PETTIS     M6064        24/32   13:52       43:03
2241  CAROLYN MORIARTY       F5559        51/90   13:52       43:04
2242  PHILLIP ALANIS         M3034      158/181   13:52       43:04
2243  CHER CHENG             F3034      237/354   13:52       43:05
2244  JODY SHOLEEN           F4044      118/220   13:53       43:06
2245  EMILY TAYLOR           F2529      317/436   13:53       43:07
2246  TARYN MONDRAGON        F1114        38/78   13:53       43:07
2247  CLAIRE HANSEN          F3539      196/317   13:54       43:08
2248  THOMAS MONDRAGON       M4549        60/84   13:54       43:09
2249  MELISSA PANOZZO        F3034      238/354   13:54       43:09
2250  NAYEREH HOSSEINI       F1114        39/78   13:54       43:09
2251  JAMES CRANDALL         M5559        41/53   13:54       43:11
2252  AMY RODGERS            F4549       91/165   13:54       43:11
2253  VICKI SIMPSON          F4549       92/165   13:54       43:11
2254  JOHN STEELE            M0110        28/70   13:55       43:11
2255  KATHRYN ROMANELLI      F7099          1/6   13:56       43:15
2256  HANNA MATHES           F2024      134/192   13:56       43:16
2257  KATHLEEN STEELE        F4044      119/220   13:56       43:16
2258  SHAWNTAY LLORENCE      F3034      239/354   13:56       43:16
2259  CHRIS LLORENCE         M3539      104/131   13:56       43:17
2260  CHARLES SANTUCCI       M5559        42/53   13:57       43:19
2261  JEANINE WYNTON         F4044      120/220   13:57       43:20
2262  MARIO MANZO            M3034      159/181   13:58       43:20
2263  STEVEN AVALOS          M4044       84/103   13:58       43:21
2264  LISSIE AVALOS          F0110        16/64   13:58       43:21
2265  RANDY CUNNINGHAM       M5559        43/53   13:58       43:22
2266  CHARLOTTE LOWE         F1114        40/78   13:59       43:24
2267  ALYSSA WIEMERSLAGE     F1114        41/78   13:59       43:24
2268  JOCELYN DEGUZMAN       F4044      121/220   13:59       43:24
2269  NICOLE OLSON           F2529      318/436   13:59       43:24
2270  HEATHER LOWE           F4044      122/220   13:59       43:24
2271  DANIELLE THOMAS        F3539      197/317   13:59       43:25
2272  YESENIA ALEGRIA        F3034      240/354   13:59       43:25
2273  MONICA MALECKI         F2529      319/436   13:59       43:25
2274  AIMEE BOWMAN           F4044      123/220   14:00       43:27
2275  KEIRH KYLE             M4549        61/84   14:00       43:27
2276  ELIZABETH CARTER       F2529      320/436   14:01       43:30
2277  DAVID SHOLEEN          M4549        62/84   14:01       43:31
2278  CHASE SHOLEEN          M0110        29/70   14:01       43:32
2279  JEFFREY MILLS          M5054        47/55   14:01       43:32
2280  STEVE VAN DYKE         M3034      160/181   14:02       43:35
2281  CLARE MITCHELL         F3034      241/354   14:02       43:36
2282  RACHEL JURKOVIC        F3539      198/317   14:03       43:37
2283  LEONOR CHIN            F4044      124/220   14:03       43:37
2284  ANN GALLAWAY           F4044      125/220   14:03       43:37
2285  BRITTANY VINTIKA       F2529      321/436   14:03       43:38
2286  NIKKI CECALA           F3034      242/354   14:03       43:38
2287  STEVE PETERNELL        M3034      161/181   14:03       43:38
2288  RYAN PETERNELL         M3034      162/181   14:03       43:39
2289  RHONDA WHITE           F5054       67/109   14:04       43:39
2290  AUSTIN WHITE           M2529      144/175   14:04       43:40
2291  JULIE JAWORSKI         F4044      126/220   14:04       43:41
2292  MICHELLA TANIG         F3539      199/317   14:04       43:41
2293  GENE TUAZON            M3539      105/131   14:04       43:41
2294  TORI MESCHINO          F2529      322/436   14:04       43:41
2295  GAIL ELLIS             F3539      200/317   14:04       43:42
2296  CYNTHIA MAGANA         F2529      323/436   14:05       43:42
2297  JADEN LUU              M1114        39/52   14:05       43:44
2298  KRISTIN MELESIO        F3034      243/354   14:05       43:44
2299  ANDY WIEZIK            M4044       85/103   14:05       43:44
2300  SHANNON WIEZIK         F3539      201/317   14:05       43:44
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2301  NARETH PHIN            F3034      244/354   14:05       43:44
2302  SONNY DEGUZMAN         M4549        63/84   14:06       43:46
2303  MELISSA ANGOTTI        F3539      202/317   14:06       43:47
2304  KATIE FELTH            F2529      324/436   14:08       43:52
2305  WILLIAM RAYMOND        M5559        44/53   14:08       43:53
2306  JOANN FREEMAN          F3034      245/354   14:08       43:54
2307  SUE WARD               F4549       93/165   14:08       43:54
2308  REBECCA M STERLING     F6064        25/49   14:08       43:54
2309  LAURA RAYMOND          F2024      135/192   14:08       43:54
2310  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:09       43:56
2311  KRISTIN EGLAR          F2529      325/436   14:09       43:56
2312  TIANA TOWNSEND         F2529      326/436   14:09       43:56
2313  CARLOS HERNANDEZ       M0110        30/70   14:09       43:57
2314  LAURA GALVAN           F3539      203/317   14:10       43:58
2315  DEBBIE SLAGEL          F5054       68/109   14:10       43:58
2316  GRACE NELSON           F2529      327/436   14:10       43:58
2317  JULIA KALEEL           F3034      246/354   14:10       43:59
2318  KARINA HERNANDEZ       F3034      247/354   14:10       44:00
2319  LIZZIE MCCARTHY        F2024      136/192   14:10       44:00
2320  BRENDAN KING           M2529      145/175   14:11       44:01
2321  MADELINE MULLOOLY      F0110        17/64   14:11       44:01
2322  KATE PETERS            F3539      204/317   14:11       44:01
2323  EMILY KRAMER           F2529      328/436   14:11       44:01
2324  BENJAMIN MULLOOLY      M0110        31/70   14:11       44:02
2325  HAYLEY KING            F2529      329/436   14:11       44:02
2326  KATHRINE MARKLEY       F5559        52/90   14:11       44:04
2327  SAMANTHA JAROSZ        F3034      248/354   14:12       44:05
2328  CHI TRUNG TO           M4044       86/103   14:12       44:06
2329  YULI KURNIATININGSIH   F3539      205/317   14:12       44:06
2330  LAUREN CRISTE          F3539      206/317   14:12       44:07
2331  EDWINA ROBISON         F4044      127/220   14:13       44:09
2332  NICHOLAS CLANCY        M3539      106/131   14:13       44:09
2333  JOANNA MARSZALEK       F2529      330/436   14:13       44:10
2334  ANN MERRITELLO         F5559        53/90   14:14       44:11
2335  FREDA HENDERSON        F4044      128/220   14:14       44:12
2336  KENIESHA CHARLESTON    F3539      207/317   14:14       44:12
2337  SYLVIA RUIZ            F5559        54/90   14:14       44:13
2338  RENEE KRIES            F4044      129/220   14:15       44:14
2339  CATRICE CAMPBELL       F4549       94/165   14:15       44:16
2340  CHRIS BERES            M4044       87/103   14:16       44:19
2341  GINA BERES             F4549       95/165   14:16       44:19
2342  LAUREN TARAPCHAK       F2024      137/192   14:17       44:22
2343  ANDREA SMITH           F4044      130/220   14:18       44:22
2344  CARA E. RAFANELLI      F2024      138/192   14:18       44:25
2345  CARA M. RAFANELLI      F5559        55/90   14:19       44:26
2346  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:20       44:29
2347  VICTORIA BRAZELL       F3034      249/354   14:20       44:29
2348  IMAN MUTHURAMAN        F0110        18/64   14:21       44:32
2349  ROOP DHILLON           F4044      131/220   14:21       44:33
2350  KRISTA MONCEK          F4044      132/220   14:21       44:35
2351  BRIDGET HALL           F4044      133/220   14:22       44:35
2352  DONNA YANKALA          F6064        26/49   14:22       44:36
2353  JILL CARLSON           F5559        56/90   14:22       44:36
2354  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:22       44:36
2355  EVELYN MOSENA          F0110        19/64   14:22       44:37
2356  KATIE HYDUK            F3539      208/317   14:22       44:37
2357  KATHERINE URGO         F6064        27/49   14:22       44:37
2358  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:22       44:38
2359  CHRISTOPHER URGO       M5559        45/53   14:23       44:38
2360  JAMIE BARTILOTTA       F4044      134/220   14:23       44:38
2361  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:23       44:39
2362  YAN HONG LI            F4549       96/165   14:23       44:39
2363  CYNTHIA HARVANEK       F4044      135/220   14:23       44:39
2364  HELEN SHANABRUCH       F0110        20/64   14:23       44:39
2365  HOLLIS ORY             F4044      136/220   14:23       44:40
2366  ADRIANA MUSACHIA       F0110        21/64   14:23       44:40
2367  OLIVIA MUSACHIA        F1114        42/78   14:23       44:40
2368  JAMEL BEAN             F4044      137/220   14:23       44:41
2369  KATIE KLINGLER         F2529      331/436   14:24       44:41
2370  KIMBERLY JENKINS       F3539      209/317   14:24       44:42
2371  ALEKSANDRA KACPRZAK    F2529      332/436   14:24       44:42
2372  KATE KLEIN             F4044      138/220   14:24       44:43
2373  YASMIN BAHENA          F2529      333/436   14:24       44:44
2374  CAITLIN DANFORTH       F2529      334/436   14:25       44:45
2375  KELLY RIMAWI           F4044      139/220   14:25       44:45
2376  JEFF ZWIER             M5054        48/55   14:25       44:45
2377  HALEY TITSWORTH        F2529      335/436   14:25       44:45
2378  CHELSEA PATES          F2529      336/436   14:25       44:45
2379  ALI MARVIN             F3539      210/317   14:25       44:46
2380  JACQUELINE LUKENS      F2529      337/436   14:27       44:52
2381  LAURI EVERSON          F5559        57/90   14:28       44:55
2382  NICOLE BARNES          F3034      250/354   14:29       44:57
2383  TINA RENIEDO           F3539      211/317   14:29       44:58
2384  GISSELLE GUINGON       F3539      212/317   14:29       44:58
2385  BETTY JACHYM           F2024      139/192   14:29       44:59
2386  NICK BASCOM            M2529      146/175   14:30       45:00
2387  KENDALL KILANDER       F2529      338/436   14:30       45:01
2388  ALEXIS PEREZ           F2024      140/192   14:30       45:01
2389  RICHARD FULLER         M5559        46/53   14:30       45:01
2390  JULIO SALAS            M3034      163/181   14:30       45:01
2391  CHRISTINE BASCOM       F6064        28/49   14:30       45:01
2392  MATT BASCOM            M2529      147/175   14:30       45:01
2393  RUBY BARAJAS           F0110        22/64   14:31       45:04
2394  MIA SPINA              F1519        45/58   14:31       45:05
2395  DONNA CASTRILLON       F3034      251/354   14:32       45:06
2396  ALIYAH MONTESDEOCA     F1114        43/78   14:32       45:06
2397  BRIANNA NYKAZA         F1519        46/58   14:32       45:08
2398  JEN HELMS              F4044      140/220   14:33       45:11
2399  ROY BOLTON             M3539      107/131   14:33       45:11
2400  ALLEN BRYSON           M5054        49/55   14:33       45:12
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2401  ANDREA WIJPKEMA        F0110        23/64   14:33       45:12
2402  JULIE SMITH            F4044      141/220   14:33       45:12
2403  JENNIFER MANNING       F4044      142/220   14:34       45:12
2404  SYNDI SON              F3539      213/317   14:34       45:13
2405  ELIZABETH SADLER       F4549       97/165   14:34       45:14
2406  CYNTHIA DEL VILLAR-VEN F3034      252/354   14:34       45:14
2407  KRISTIN GONZALES       F3034      253/354   14:34       45:15
2408  T HOULDEN              F5559        58/90   14:35       45:17
2409  MARIELI RONDA          F3539      214/317   14:35       45:18
2410  JUSTIN PAGE            M3539      108/131   14:36       45:18
2411  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:36       45:21
2412  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:36       45:21
2413  VALERIE MENDEZ         F1114        44/78   14:37       45:22
2414  NSENGA THOMPSON        F4549       98/165   14:37       45:23
2415  JULIANA VILLEGAS-PIECH F3034      254/354   14:37       45:23
2416  JULIE PAGE             F3539      215/317   14:37       45:24
2417  KIMBERLY KLYTTA        F5559        59/90   14:37       45:24
2418  KERI KELLY             F5054       69/109   14:37       45:24
2419  ANN ALMEDA             F3034      255/354   14:38       45:26
2420  FRANCIS ALMEDA         M3539      109/131   14:38       45:26
2421  PRISCILLA GRILL        F5054       70/109   14:38       45:27
2422  MASON LUKAS            M0110        32/70   14:40       45:33
2423  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:40       45:33
2424  RAYMOND LUKAS          M4044       88/103   14:40       45:33
2425  HEATHER HEATH          F4549       99/165   14:41       45:35
2426  GEM MEDINA             F4549      100/165   14:41       45:35
2427  ETHAN OWENS            M0110        33/70   14:41       45:36
2428  ELIZABETH LOPEZ        F4549      101/165   14:42       45:37
2429  ALYSSA BIANCA VILLANUE F2024      141/192   14:42       45:37
2430  MAGGIE OWENS           F4044      143/220   14:42       45:37
2431  DAWN SCHNEIDER         F4044      144/220   14:42       45:38
2432  BROOKE SCHNEIDER       F0110        24/64   14:42       45:39
2433  DAWN CRAWFORD          F5559        60/90   14:42       45:40
2434  CAITLIN DROMM          F2024      142/192   14:42       45:40
2435  ROSEANN ORSWELL        F6064        29/49   14:42       45:40
2436  ANITA BROWN            F4549      102/165   14:43       45:41
2437  TYLER SATURLEY         M0110        34/70   14:43       45:42
2438  MICHELLE MCGEE         F4549      103/165   14:43       45:42
2439  CATHY MITCHELL         F6064        30/49   14:43       45:42
2440  NINA HICKLAND          F3539      216/317   14:43       45:43
2441  MONICA MONROY          F3539      217/317   14:44       45:44
2442  REBEKAH KANG           F3539      218/317   14:44       45:46
2443  JOSH SANDERS           M2529      148/175   14:45       45:47
2444  ERICA DIAZ             F2529      339/436   14:45       45:48
2445  RAISSA CORREA          F2529      340/436   14:45       45:48
2446  ANNA KAMYS             F4549      104/165   14:45       45:48
2447  KEITH KAMYS            M4044       89/103   14:45       45:49
2448  EMILY MIRRILEES        F2529      341/436   14:45       45:49
2449  TAUSHEAUNA STARKS      F4044      145/220   14:45       45:49
2450  MICHAEL SATURLEY       M4549        64/84   14:45       45:49
2451  MELISSA SWANSON        F3034      256/354   14:46       45:51
2452  STEVE PACHMAYER        M6064        25/32   14:46       45:51
2453  JENNA MARKS            F3034      257/354   14:46       45:51
2454  TEAGAN PRUSINSKI       F1519        47/58   14:46       45:51
2455  AMANDA SWANSON         F3034      258/354   14:46       45:51
2456  BENJAMIN SKRAJNY       M0110        35/70   14:47       45:53
2457  SUSAN SWANSON          F5559        61/90   14:47       45:53
2458  OSO REYES              M0110        36/70   14:47       45:54
2459  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:47       45:54
2460  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:47       45:54
2461  APRIL HALL             F4044      146/220   14:47       45:54
2462  MANETTE REYES          F4549      105/165   14:47       45:55
2463  TANYA MARTINEZ         F3539      219/317   14:48       45:56
2464  GIO ARAGON             M0110        37/70   14:48       45:56
2465  FATIMA MACALAGUIN      F2529      342/436   14:48       45:57
2466  SHRUTI KANSARA         F2024      143/192   14:48       45:57
2467  GRACE KIM              F2529      343/436   14:48       45:57
2468  MAUREEN MCHUGH         F3034      259/354   14:49       45:59
2469  PAULA SEVILLA          F3034      260/354   14:49       46:00
2470  JOSEPH RUFFINO         M5559        47/53   14:50       46:02
2471  CLINT WORTHINGTON      M3034      164/181   14:50       46:02
2472  LAURA CASTELLANOS      F4044      147/220   14:50       46:05
2473  MARIE ANNE SLIWINSKI   F4044      148/220   14:52       46:09
2474  DEBBIE MINI            F6064        31/49   14:52       46:10
2475  VICTORIA ACKERMAN      F3539      220/317   14:52       46:11
2476  NATALIE SINISH         F3034      261/354   14:53       46:12
2477  ALEX PEREZ             M2529      149/175   14:53       46:12
2478  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:53       46:12
2479  JEM MALDIA             F4549      106/165   14:53       46:12
2480  JOAQUIN REGAN          M0110        38/70   14:53       46:14
2481  CAROLYN REGAN          F4044      149/220   14:54       46:15
2482  NANCY TAPIA            F3034      262/354   14:54       46:16
2483  TAMARA STREBEL         F5559        62/90   14:54       46:16
2484  KARONE HEAD            F3539      221/317   14:54       46:17
2485  RANJINI RAJAN          F2529      344/436   14:55       46:18
2486  JOY TOLBERT NELSON     F5054       71/109   14:55       46:18
2487  JENNIFER MUNOZ         F1519        48/58   14:57       46:24
2488  CRISTINA MUNOZ         F2529      345/436   14:57       46:25
2489  JESSICA ROMERO         F3034      263/354   14:57       46:26
2490  ESTHER JIMENEZ         F2529      346/436   14:57       46:26
2491  HANNAH HARRIS          F2529      347/436   14:58       46:27
2492  STEFANIE LEVY          F3034      264/354   14:58       46:30
2493  KAITY KELLEY           F3034      265/354   14:59       46:30
2494  KATHY BOWES            F4044      150/220   14:59       46:30
2495  JASON MITCHELL         M3539      110/131   14:59       46:31
2496  EMMA MITCHELL          F0110        25/64   14:59       46:31
2497  KAMYRA DOMINECK        F0110        26/64   14:59       46:31
2498  MARCY BOND             F3034      266/354   14:59       46:32
2499  TERI BROYLES           F4549      107/165   14:59       46:32
2500  ANA MAROON             F2529      348/436   14:59       46:32
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2501  DAN WITVOET            M3539      111/131   15:00       46:34
2502  JENNY PEREZ            F3034      267/354   15:00       46:35
2503  GINA MUNOZ             F3539      222/317   15:00       46:35
2504  ESTHER MUNOZ           F3539      223/317   15:01       46:37
2505  RAINIER TANIG          M4549        65/84   15:01       46:37
2506  BRADLEY WITVOET        M0110        39/70   15:01       46:37
2507  BETH STREICHER         F4044      151/220   15:01       46:38
2508  DANA ADAMI             F2529      349/436   15:01       46:38
2509  RACHEL SALINAS         F2529      350/436   15:01       46:39
2510  BRENDON WITVOET        M0110        40/70   15:02       46:39
2511  AUBREY WITVOET         F0110        27/64   15:02       46:39
2512  KEAIRA DOMINECK        F1114        45/78   15:02       46:40
2513  CAILIN WEBER           F3539      224/317   15:02       46:40
2514  ALEX BRIGGS            F2529      351/436   15:03       46:43
2515  IDALY SALAS            F3539      225/317   15:03       46:44
2516  JULIA BRIGGS           F1519        49/58   15:03       46:45
2517  DANIELA ELIAS          F2024      144/192   15:03       46:45
2518  LARA BRIGGS            F5054       72/109   15:04       46:46
2519  GERRIE PATE            F5054       73/109   15:04       46:46
2520  M KAYLA LANCE          F0110        28/64   15:04       46:47
2521  SHERRY DAVIS-BROWN     F4549      108/165   15:04       46:47
2522  TISHIKA TOWNSEND       F4549      109/165   15:04       46:47
2523  SETH STARR             F2529      352/436   15:05       46:49
2524  JACOBUS WIJPKEMA       M4044       90/103   15:05       46:50
2525  TARA WATTON            F3539      226/317   15:05       46:50
2526  GRICEL RAMIREZ         F3539      227/317   15:05       46:51
2527  GABE TEPLITZ-CRAWFORD  M1114        40/52   15:05       46:51
2528  ILIANA WIJPKEMA        F0110        29/64   15:05       46:51
2529  MORETTI GABRIELLA      F4549      110/165   15:06       46:52
2530  AMADA ONOFRE           F3539      228/317   15:06       46:52
2531  SANDRA BROWN           F5559        63/90   15:06       46:53
2532  JONATHAN SCHWEITZER    M1519        51/54   15:06       46:54
2533  CANDI HUBER DOBMEYER   F7099          2/6   15:07       46:55
2534  SOFIA LOSAVIO          F1114        46/78   15:07       46:55
2535  JOSEPHINE HENCH        F0110        30/64   15:07       46:56
2536  ANNA FIGUERAS          M3539      112/131   15:07       46:56
2537  DANA PATTERSON         M3034      165/181   15:07       46:57
2538  DANIEL SHANNON         M3539      113/131   15:07       46:58
2539  MAXINE MCGUIRE         F0110        31/64   15:08       46:59
2540  SAMANTHA SKINNER       F3539      229/317   15:08       46:59
2541  KELSEY MCMAHON         F3034      268/354   15:08       47:00
2542  LISA TEPLITZ-CRAWFORD  F5054       74/109   15:08       47:00
2543  SHEILA TEPLITZ-CRAWFOR F4044      152/220   15:09       47:01
2544  SARA HORN              F4044      153/220   15:09       47:01
2545  KENT DECESARE          M5054        50/55   15:09       47:02
2546  AARON DELATRE          M3539      114/131   15:09       47:04
2547  DIANA DELATRE          F3539      230/317   15:09       47:04
2548  ANDELKA LOSAVIO        F4549      111/165   15:10       47:04
2549  CHRISTOPHER LOSAVIO    M0110        41/70   15:10       47:05
2550  LINDA MCLAURIN         F6064        32/49   15:10       47:06
2551  HALEY MORELLI          F2024      145/192   15:11       47:08
2552  JACK HEALY             M2024        53/64   15:11       47:09
2553  CARRIE TUNALL          F5559        64/90   15:11       47:10
2554  PEYTON TUNALL          F1114        47/78   15:11       47:10
2555  MAXINE SOSS            F2024      146/192   15:12       47:11
2556  JOHANN FRIEDL          M2529      150/175   15:12       47:11
2557  DIDI PETKIEWICZ        F2024      147/192   15:12       47:12
2558  JANNA ASP              F4549      112/165   15:13       47:13
2559  OBA EL                 M1114        41/52   15:14       47:17
2560  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   15:15       47:20
2561  GEANIE RICHARDS        F5054       75/109   15:15       47:21
2562  JENI SUEHS             F4549      113/165   15:15       47:21
2563  ANTONIA MERRITT        F4044      154/220   15:15       47:21
2564  JADEN ARROYO           M1114        42/52   15:15       47:22
2565  VICKY PEREZ            F3539      231/317   15:15       47:22
2566  YVETTE BABER           F4549      114/165   15:15       47:22
2567  NICOLE BRYANT          F3034      269/354   15:16       47:24
2568  WILLA CHAN             F3034      270/354   15:16       47:24
2569  BARB DECESARE          F5559        65/90   15:18       47:29
2570  MADELINE WILLIAMS      F0110        32/64   15:18       47:31
2571  AMY WILLIAMS           F4549      115/165   15:18       47:31
2572  STEPHEN THOMPSON       M6569          7/7   15:19       47:33
2573  KIM ZINMAN             F6064        33/49   15:19       47:34
2574  KATHERINE TADROS       F2529      353/436   15:19       47:34
2575  ANDREW EDELSTON        M3539      115/131   15:19       47:34
2576  MALLORI GARZA          F3034      271/354   15:19       47:35
2577  MICHAEL BRADY          M6064        26/32   15:19       47:35
2578  RYDER EDELSTON         M0110        42/70   15:20       47:35
2579  MARIA LEYVA            F3539      232/317   15:20       47:35
2580  MELISSA SLONSKI        F3539      233/317   15:20       47:36
2581  MELISSA SLONSKI        F3539      234/317   15:20       47:36
2582  ELAINE BENES           F4549      116/165   15:20       47:37
2583  DAWN KEWBAWLS          F4549      117/165   15:20       47:37
2584  SARAH NORISE           F2529      354/436   15:20       47:37
2585  CHARISSE YANG          F3034      272/354   15:21       47:40
2586  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   15:22       47:44
2587  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   15:23       47:46
2588  ELIZABETH GRIFFIN      F4044      155/220   15:23       47:46
2589  MOLLY DOMINICK         F4044      156/220   15:23       47:47
2590  ADRIANA DEROOS         F3034      273/354   15:24       47:47
2591  MICHAEL BONIVEL        M6064        27/32   15:24       47:50
2592  LISA SIMMONS           F4044      157/220   15:24       47:50
2593  TARA TESIMU            F3539      235/317   15:26       47:55
2594  SAM GRANIERI           M3539      116/131   15:26       47:55
2595  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   15:26       47:56
2596  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   15:26       47:56
2597  LESLIE LURZ            F4044      158/220   15:27       47:57
2598  JOY KONKEL             F3034      274/354   15:27       47:57
2599  CYNTHIA ELOISA         F2529      355/436   15:27       47:58
2600  JETAUN ROLAND          F3539      236/317   15:27       47:58
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2601  CYNTHIA MCDONALD       F4044      159/220   15:28       48:02
2602  NEKEDA KIRKWOOD        F3539      237/317   15:29       48:04
2603  VALERIE SMITH          F5559        66/90   15:29       48:04
2604  CAROLYN HRONEC         F3539      238/317   15:31       48:12
2605  ANTIGONE SLIWINSKI     F1114        48/78   15:32       48:14
2606  MARISSA LEMUS          F0110        33/64   15:33       48:17
2607  HUGO NAVARRETE         M3539      117/131   15:33       48:17
2608  ESTEBAN NAVARRETE      M3539      118/131   15:33       48:18
2609  ARIANNA NAVARRETE      F0110        34/64   15:33       48:18
2610  STEPHEN JAECKEL        M5559        48/53   15:34       48:21
2611  BRIDGETTE MCGINLEY     F2529      356/436   15:34       48:21
2612  MAGGIE DAVIS           F1114        49/78   15:34       48:21
2613  ABRIELLA NAVARRETE     F1114        50/78   15:35       48:22
2614  TRECIA SIGLE           F4549      118/165   15:35       48:22
2615  LISA BUSSE             F3539      239/317   15:35       48:24
2616  SAMANTHA CORBETT       F3539      240/317   15:35       48:24
2617  MEGAN DUFFY            F2529      357/436   15:35       48:24
2618  CARMELA ORTASO         F6064        34/49   15:35       48:24
2619  KERRY-ANN SLEEP        F2529      358/436   15:35       48:24
2620  SUSAN GASPARI-FOREST   F5054       76/109   15:37       48:28
2621  WILLIAM BRADY          M7099          7/9   15:37       48:28
2622  ERIKA DUNNING          F4044      160/220   15:37       48:29
2623  MACARENA ANDRADE       F4044      161/220   15:37       48:30
2624  SAMUEL HUTCHINS        M2529      151/175   15:38       48:32
2625  LAURA LOUDEN           F2529      359/436   15:38       48:32
2626  ISABELLE TANIG         F1114        51/78   15:39       48:34
2627  ERIN SILKER            F3539      241/317   15:39       48:35
2628  BRIDGET DUERR          F3539      242/317   15:39       48:36
2629  NICOLE CALABRESE       F3034      275/354   15:40       48:39
2630  RIZEL SOLLANO          M4549        66/84   15:40       48:40
2631  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   15:41       48:42
2632  LILY NICKISCH          F2024      148/192   15:41       48:43
2633  CLAUDIA BLEIMUND       F2024      149/192   15:41       48:43
2634  KADIE ROBINSON         F2024      150/192   15:42       48:45
2635  NIKI ROBINSON          F2024      151/192   15:42       48:46
2636  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   15:43       48:47
2637  MELANIE NOLAND         F5054       77/109   15:43       48:47
2638  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   15:43       48:47
2639  CARLY WENZEL           F4044      162/220   15:43       48:48
2640  MEAGHAN WOLTER         F3539      243/317   15:43       48:48
2641  KELLY ADAMS            F3539      244/317   15:43       48:48
2642  LISA SMITH             F4549      119/165   15:43       48:48
2643  MARIA EGGEBRECHT       F4549      120/165   15:43       48:48
2644  OLGA RIVERA            F5054       78/109   15:43       48:49
2645  NILSA RIVERA           F5054       79/109   15:43       48:49
2646  QUIANA ODOM            F3539      245/317   15:44       48:50
2647  ERIKA ROGOZINSKI       F2529      360/436   15:44       48:51
2648  EMILIA TARASIUK        F1114        52/78   15:44       48:51
2649  JOSH CARMICHAEL        M2024        54/64   15:44       48:52
2650  MARISSA LLAMES         F4044      163/220   15:44       48:52
2651  MAGGIE JACHYM          F2529      361/436   15:44       48:52
2652  BEN LAMES              M4044       91/103   15:45       48:53
2653  IZABELA TARASIUK       F1519        50/58   15:45       48:53
2654  TAMALA DANIELS         F5054       80/109   15:45       48:54
2655  CHRIS NEUBAUER         M3539      119/131   15:45       48:54
2656  ADONNA PHILLIPS        F3539      246/317   15:45       48:55
2657  TRINITY MENDOZA        F4549      121/165   15:46       48:56
2658  RAMONA RAMOS           F3539      247/317   15:46       48:56
2659  ADELYN VILLAFUERTE     F1114        53/78   15:46       48:56
2660  MAGDALENA POPEK        F2024      152/192   15:46       48:56
2661  SARAH NEUBAUER         F3539      248/317   15:46       48:57
2662  KELSEY SHERIDAN        F2529      362/436   15:46       48:57
2663  THOMAS LATUSZEK        M2529      152/175   15:46       48:57
2664  JOYCELIN SALGADO       F2529      363/436   15:48       49:04
2665  LACEY FORD             F3539      249/317   15:48       49:05
2666  KIRAN HALIM            F3539      250/317   15:49       49:05
2667  KARIANNA ADAMSON MS.   F2024      153/192   15:49       49:07
2668  SIGNE STEENSLAND       F4044      164/220   15:49       49:07
2669  ANNA-MARIE ADAMS MS.   F6064        35/49   15:49       49:07
2670  SARAH-JO TURNER MRS.   F3034      276/354   15:49       49:08
2671  GIULIANA CASTANEDA     F0110        35/64   15:49       49:08
2672  NICHOLAS BRUNS         M2024        55/64   15:49       49:08
2673  RAQUEL CASTANEDA       F3034      277/354   15:50       49:09
2674  GENE PARONG            M6064        28/32   15:50       49:09
2675  DANIELLE LIBRANDT      F2024      154/192   15:51       49:11
2676  MELISSA RUSSO          F3539      251/317   15:51       49:12
2677  CHELSEY LAMPASONA      F2529      364/436   15:52       49:14
2678  CRISTINA SOTELINO      F4549      122/165   15:52       49:15
2679  STELLA KORBAKIS        F7099          3/6   15:52       49:16
2680  JOY D. WILLIAMSON      F4549      123/165   15:52       49:17
2681  MASON HELLRUNG         M0110        43/70   15:53       49:18
2682  JANE MULHALL           F5054       81/109   15:53       49:18
2683  HYORIM HA              F2529      365/436   15:53       49:18
2684  ASHIA JOHNSON          F2529      366/436   15:53       49:19
2685  JEANETTE ALONSO        F3539      252/317   15:54       49:21
2686  ELIZABETH CLIPPARD     F4549      124/165   15:54       49:22
2687  LISA MOSQUERA          F4044      165/220   15:54       49:23
2688  KIMBERLY DALSANTO      F5559        67/90   15:54       49:23
2689  VICKI CHAPPELL         F5559        68/90   15:54       49:23
2690  JUSTICE MOSQUERA       F2529      367/436   15:54       49:23
2691  JACQUELINE FOLEY       F4549      125/165   15:55       49:25
2692  CLARI PEREZ            F3034      278/354   15:55       49:26
2693  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   15:57       49:32
2694  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   15:57       49:33
2695  MARIE RODRIGUEZ        F3034      279/354   16:00       49:41
2696  ERIC MANIPON           M3034      166/181   16:00       49:41
2697  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   16:01       49:42
2698  MARY MAYS              F3034      280/354   16:02       49:47
2699  SOPHIA MONROY          F4044      166/220   16:02       49:48
2700  MICHELLE KIJEK         F5054       82/109   16:04       49:52
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2701  SAMANTHA GARCIA        F3034      281/354   16:04       49:52
2702  BRENDA CHILDRESS       F5559        69/90   16:04       49:53
2703  MARIBEL HERNANDEZ      F2529      368/436   16:04       49:54
2704  STACIE SCHEINER        F3034      282/354   16:05       49:55
2705  SYDNEY CRUZ            F1114        54/78   16:05       49:56
2706  LIA CRUZ               F5054       83/109   16:05       49:57
2707  JOSE MIGUEL MALDONADO  M2529      153/175   16:06       49:58
2708  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   16:06       49:58
2709  AMANDA ANDERSON        F2529      369/436   16:06       49:59
2710  ALLISON TOPP           F2024      155/192   16:06       49:59
2711  CONLON RUANE           M1519        52/54   16:06       50:00
2712  EVELYN MACEDO          F2529      370/436   16:07       50:02
2713  NICOLE CLEMENTE        F3539      253/317   16:07       50:03
2714  DIANA PEREZ            F2024      156/192   16:08       50:06
2715  GENE VAN CAMP          F7099          4/6   16:09       50:07
2716  REBECCA GREVE          F2529      371/436   16:10       50:11
2717  NATHAN MICHALESKO      M0110        44/70   16:10       50:11
2718  LAUREL STEPP           F4044      167/220   16:10       50:12
2719  JULIETA GOMEZ          F1114        55/78   16:10       50:12
2720  CHERYL MICHALESKO      F3539      254/317   16:10       50:13
2721  NICHOLAS MICHALESKO    M0110        45/70   16:11       50:13
2722  ABRAHM CORONA          M3034      167/181   16:11       50:15
2723  AVA GRASSO             F0110        36/64   16:11       50:16
2724  JOSEPH ZARCONE         M2529      154/175   16:11       50:16
2725  ALANA CORONA           F1114        56/78   16:12       50:16
2726  JOSEPH CULLEN          M2529      155/175   16:12       50:17
2727  SHIVANI KUMAR          F2529      372/436   16:12       50:17
2728  MELODY DELOS REYES     F3034      283/354   16:12       50:17
2729  JOHANNA GOMEZ          F3539      255/317   16:12       50:17
2730  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   16:12       50:19
2731  MARGIE CARPENDER       F5559        70/90   16:13       50:21
2732  TIFFANY CARPENDER      F2529      373/436   16:13       50:21
2733  ASHLEY OSIKA           F2529      374/436   16:15       50:28
2734  SOPHIE HAMMOND-HAGMAN  F4044      168/220   16:15       50:29
2735  KAWING LEE             F2529      375/436   16:16       50:29
2736  LAUREN EDELSON                        0/0   16:16       50:30
2737  KYLE MITCHELL          M2529      156/175   16:16       50:31
2738  REESE GRASSO           F0110        37/64   16:17       50:33
2739  AMANDA GRASSO          F3539      256/317   16:17       50:34
2740  SAMANTHA VAN TILBURG   F3034      284/354   16:18       50:36
2741  CAROLINA TANCHEZ       F4044      169/220   16:18       50:37
2742  HELEN LEE              F3034      285/354   16:18       50:37
2743  MEGAN KELLY            F4044      170/220   16:18       50:37
2744  BRANDON POLCIK         M3034      168/181   16:19       50:41
2745  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   16:19       50:41
2746  GAIL PRIESTLEY         F5559        71/90   16:20       50:42
2747  JENNIFER REYNA         F3539      257/317   16:20       50:43
2748  ANNA STACHURA          F3539      258/317   16:21       50:45
2749  KRIS BACCI             F5054       84/109   16:22       50:48
2750  SHARON HEFLER          F4549      126/165   16:22       50:48
2751  WILLIAM POCIASK        M0110        46/70   16:23       50:52
2752  AARON NUNEZ            M2024        56/64   16:23       50:53
2753  SETH STARR             M3539      120/131   16:24       50:55
2754  ELIZABETH POCIASK      F3034      286/354   16:24       50:55
2755  JIMMY KLEPPETSCH       M1114        43/52   16:24       50:55
2756  LAILANE GALON          F3539      259/317   16:25       51:00
2757  STEVEN MERINO          M2529      157/175   16:25       51:00
2758  DAN RAFTER             M5054        51/55   16:26       51:00
2759  SAMANTHA WESTLAKE      F2024      157/192   16:26       51:00
2760  JAMIE KLEPPETSCH       F4044      171/220   16:26       51:01
2761  CHRISTINA TRUONG       F3034      287/354   16:26       51:02
2762  PAIKEA SEBAYAN         F1114        57/78   16:27       51:04
2763  MARIBEL SALTO          F3539      260/317   16:28       51:06
2764  JENNIE WATKINS         F5559        72/90   16:28       51:07
2765  ONTERIO SEBAYAN        M0110        47/70   16:28       51:07
2766  MELVIN SEBAYAN         M4044       92/103   16:28       51:08
2767  MAPLE SEBAYAN          F0110        38/64   16:28       51:09
2768  COLIN ROCKELMANN       M1114        44/52   16:29       51:10
2769  RACHEL HANDLEY         F4044      172/220   16:29       51:11
2770  BEA MUNGCAL            F2024      158/192   16:29       51:12
2771  DEEB OMARI             M2024        57/64   16:29       51:12
2772  NATALI VILLARRUEL      F3034      288/354   16:30       51:13
2773  MARK TERMINI           M6064        29/32   16:30       51:14
2774  KELSEY TERMINI         F3034      289/354   16:30       51:15
2775  BRIAN TERMINI          M3034      169/181   16:31       51:16
2776  CAMILLE VALDES         F4549      127/165   16:31       51:17
2777  RYAN MCDONOUGH         M2529      158/175   16:32       51:21
2778  RIYA GUPTE             F0110        39/64   16:32       51:22
2779  KELLY MCDONOUGH        F2529      376/436   16:33       51:22
2780  SAMANTHA FREEBERG      F2529      377/436   16:33       51:23
2781  TABITHA COOPER         F2024      159/192   16:33       51:24
2782  ELDA ANTUNA            F3034      290/354   16:33       51:24
2783  ELISABETH PEARCE       F3034      291/354   16:33       51:24
2784  NORA DARVIRRIS         F2529      378/436   16:33       51:24
2785  BRANDON CZAJA          M2529      159/175   16:33       51:25
2786  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   16:35       51:29
2787  JULIE CLACK            F3034      292/354   16:35       51:30
2788  DAMON SPARACINO        M0110        48/70   16:37       51:37
2789  BRENETTA HINES         F4044      173/220   16:39       51:41
2790  JACK ROLISON           M1114        45/52   16:39       51:41
2791  MEGAN MELTON           F3034      293/354   16:39       51:41
2792  ELI HERNANDEZ          M4549        67/84   16:39       51:41
2793  SAMMY WILLIAMS         M0110        49/70   16:39       51:42
2794  DAVID HAAS             M5559        49/53   16:39       51:42
2795  CYNTHIA ZUPONECK       F5559        73/90   16:39       51:43
2796  HEATHER STACHURA       F3539      261/317   16:40       51:44
2797  TAMAKISHA MEEKS        F4044      174/220   16:40       51:45
2798  RAHUL GUPTE            M4549        68/84   16:40       51:46
2799  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   16:41       51:48
2800  SUSAN LIM              F3539      262/317   16:41       51:49
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2801  LINDA STEWART          F6064        36/49   16:42       51:51
2802  JULIAN GOLKO           M0110        50/70   16:44       51:56
2803  BRITTANY MCCLAREY      F2529      379/436   16:44       51:56
2804  ANNA THEMANSON         F2529      380/436   16:44       51:56
2805  ANDREA BROADWATER      F5054       85/109   16:44       51:57
2806  PAULINA GOLKO          F2529      381/436   16:44       51:57
2807  MARISA MARTIN          F4044      175/220   16:44       51:57
2808  JANET SAYRE            F5054       86/109   16:44       51:58
2809  DAWN HOUGLAND          F4044      176/220   16:44       51:58
2810  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   16:45       51:59
2811  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   16:45       51:59
2812  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   16:45       52:00
2813  TAYLOR HARTZ           F2529      382/436   16:45       52:00
2814  JESSICA WOLFE          F2529      383/436   16:45       52:00
2815  NICK LO VETERE         M3034      170/181   16:45       52:00
2816  BRIANNA GOEN           F2529      384/436   16:45       52:01
2817  RAELYNN EICKHOFF       F4549      128/165   16:45       52:01
2818  ELENA LOCKWOOD         F3034      294/354   16:46       52:03
2819  ERICA SOTO             F2529      385/436   16:47       52:05
2820  NANCY SOTO             F3539      263/317   16:47       52:05
2821  ADRIYANNA TESIMU       F1114        58/78   16:47       52:07
2822  ATOY SPATES            F2529      386/436   16:48       52:09
2823  VALENICIA EBERHARDT    F4549      129/165   16:48       52:10
2824  TAYLOR WOOSLEY         F2529      387/436   16:48       52:10
2825  JULIA MYRANT           F1114        59/78   16:48       52:10
2826  PAMELA BALY            F5054       87/109   16:48       52:10
2827  JOE COPPOLINO          M4044       93/103   16:48       52:11
2828  AMBER SPARACINO        F3034      295/354   16:50       52:16
2829  OLIVIA MILES           F2024      160/192   16:50       52:18
2830  BRYAN BALLARD          M2529      160/175   16:51       52:20
2831  DELANEY BALLARD        F2024      161/192   16:52       52:21
2832  PATRYCJA RZEZNIK       F3034      296/354   16:52       52:22
2833  LINO ROSENBERG         M0110        51/70   16:53       52:25
2834  GRANT ROSENBERG        M4044       94/103   16:53       52:26
2835  FATRICE GEIGER         F4549      130/165   16:54       52:29
2836  MIKAYLA VANOVER        F0110        40/64   16:54       52:29
2837  JANICE VANOVER         F4044      177/220   16:55       52:31
2838  CARLA SPURI            F3539      264/317   16:55       52:33
2839  JIM KUPIAINEN          M5559        50/53   16:56       52:36
2840  WILLIAM ROYSDON        M4549        69/84   16:57       52:37
2841  FRANKIE ROYSDON        M1114        46/52   16:57       52:37
2842  AUSTIN KELLY           M2024        58/64   16:57       52:37
2843  JANELLE DAVIS          F3539      265/317   16:57       52:38
2844  NORAH ROSENBERG        F0110        41/64   16:58       52:39
2845  SAMANTHA ARMELLINO     F3034      297/354   16:58       52:40
2846  CANDACE REXING         F5559        74/90   16:58       52:40
2847  SUSANNE DALSANTO       F4549      131/165   16:58       52:42
2848  GABRIELLA DALSANTO     F1114        60/78   16:58       52:42
2849  DOMINIK ZARNOWSKI      M2024        59/64   16:58       52:42
2850  MICHELE WAGNER         F3539      266/317   16:59       52:45
2851  HANIN RABEE            F1519        51/58   17:00       52:46
2852  SHATHA ZAGHLOUL        F1519        52/58   17:00       52:46
2853  KENDALL MALACHINKSI    F0110        42/64   17:02       52:53
2854  CANDICE LIM            F3539      267/317   17:02       52:53
2855  JULIE MALACHINKSI      F4044      178/220   17:02       52:53
2856  LINDSEY KAMINSKY       F2529      388/436   17:02       52:54
2857  ANNA LAUDE             F2529      389/436   17:02       52:54
2858  SARAH ORNELAS          F3034      298/354   17:03       52:55
2859  MICHELLE HELLESEN      F3034      299/354   17:03       52:55
2860  ANA ALVAREZ            F3539      268/317   17:03       52:55
2861  KARA MIESZANEK         F3034      300/354   17:04       52:59
2862  KATIE ROBERTS          F2024      162/192   17:04       53:00
2863  TJ MIESZANEK           M3034      171/181   17:04       53:00
2864  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:04       53:01
2865  COLLEEN CLAY           F2024      163/192   17:04       53:01
2866  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:05       53:02
2867  TERIKA JOHNSON         F4044      179/220   17:05       53:04
2868  DAVID BAKER            M3539      121/131   17:08       53:13
2869  MIRNA GARCIA           F2024      164/192   17:08       53:13
2870  MICHELLE JOHNSON       F2529      390/436   17:08       53:13
2871  VALERY DENBY           F4549      132/165   17:09       53:14
2872  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:09       53:15
2873  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:09       53:15
2874  KIM MUNRO              F3539      269/317   17:09       53:16
2875  MICHAELA DARMONO       F0110        43/64   17:10       53:18
2876  GRISELDA HERNANDEZ     F4044      180/220   17:10       53:18
2877  NEISCHA ALEXANDER      F5559        75/90   17:10       53:18
2878  JILL WILLS             F4549      133/165   17:10       53:19
2879  MYA LOC                F1114        61/78   17:10       53:19
2880  TAMEKIA BELL           F3539      270/317   17:11       53:21
2881  LAUREN HAGY            F2529      391/436   17:11       53:22
2882  GABBY KOSTELNY         F0110        44/64   17:11       53:22
2883  JIM KOSTELNY           M3539      122/131   17:11       53:22
2884  MADDIE KOSTELNY        F0110        45/64   17:12       53:23
2885  LIZA ESCUADRO          F4044      181/220   17:12       53:23
2886  MATTHEW ESCUADRO       M0110        52/70   17:12       53:24
2887  GRAYSON RUFF           F0110        46/64   17:14       53:29
2888  DIANA CARDENAS         F3034      301/354   17:14       53:29
2889  NAYDA FIGUEROA         F6064        37/49   17:14       53:30
2890  DESTINEY SEPULVEDA     F1114        62/78   17:14       53:30
2891  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:14       53:31
2892  KIMMI KROOT            F2529      392/436   17:15       53:34
2893  SAVANNAH HALGREN       F1114        63/78   17:15       53:35
2894  KIRSTYN GOLDMAN        F2024      165/192   17:15       53:35
2895  MARIA PATINO           F2529      393/436   17:16       53:37
2896  KIMMY ZAEPFEL          F2024      166/192   17:16       53:37
2897  SONIA LOPEZ            F4044      182/220   17:16       53:38
2898  ANGELA TRAVIS          F5054       88/109   17:17       53:39
2899  RACHEL SIMINGTON       F3539      271/317   17:17       53:40
2900  DONNY WILLIAMS         M4549        70/84   17:17       53:41
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2901  NOLA WILLIAMS          F0110        47/64   17:17       53:41
2902  BRITTANI FARMER        F2024      167/192   17:18       53:42
2903  TARA HILL              F4549      134/165   17:18       53:42
2904  NICOLE HALGREN         F3539      272/317   17:19       53:46
2905  ROSE HOPKINS           F4549      135/165   17:20       53:50
2906  MARY WILLIAMS          F5054       89/109   17:21       53:51
2907  JENNIFER LEMOINE       F3539      273/317   17:21       53:53
2908  SARAH WILSON           F2529      394/436   17:23       53:57
2909  BEN RUFF               M4044       95/103   17:23       53:59
2910  ISAAC DANIELSON        M1114        47/52   17:25       54:05
2911  TAMMY SHAEFFER         F5559        76/90   17:27       54:10
2912  PHIL EGLAR             M5559        51/53   17:28       54:13
2913  DONNA EGLAR            F5559        77/90   17:28       54:13
2914  GRANT TILLMAN          M0110        53/70   17:28       54:15
2915  ERIC TILLMAN           M4549        71/84   17:28       54:16
2916  KAITLIN MCGREAL        F2529      395/436   17:29       54:16
2917  KAREN MCGREAL          F5559        78/90   17:29       54:18
2918  ALLISON VILLARREAL     F2529      396/436   17:29       54:18
2919  JASON GREENSPAN        M4549        72/84   17:29       54:19
2920  FRANCISCO TELLEZ       M2024        60/64   17:30       54:19
2921  JASMINE SALGADO        F2024      168/192   17:30       54:20
2922  MYLENE BINGAYEN        F3539      274/317   17:31       54:25
2923  TIMOTHY HARSTEAD       M3034      172/181   17:32       54:25
2924  MYAN LLORENTE          F3034      302/354   17:32       54:26
2925  ANGELINA MORALES       F3034      303/354   17:32       54:27
2926  EFRAIN MUNOZ           M5054        52/55   17:32       54:27
2927  ANGEL MENDIOLA         M1114        48/52   17:32       54:27
2928  JENNI SPINNER          F4549      136/165   17:33       54:30
2929  KRISTOPHER GARDNER     M2024        61/64   17:33       54:31
2930  ANNA HERNANDEZ         F2024      169/192   17:34       54:33
2931  JEANE EMILY DUBOSE     F2024      170/192   17:34       54:33
2932  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:35       54:34
2933  JOHANN PIERCZYNSKI     F6064        38/49   17:35       54:35
2934  MICAELA LOZANO         F4044      183/220   17:35       54:36
2935  ROSA ROMAN             F4549      137/165   17:35       54:36
2936  RACHEL GUINAN          F3034      304/354   17:35       54:36
2937  ASHLEY FUGATE          F3034      305/354   17:35       54:36
2938  MELODY MILLER          F2529      397/436   17:36       54:38
2939  LISA WILSON            F5054       90/109   17:36       54:40
2940  RYAN WILSON            M2529      161/175   17:36       54:40
2941  JESSICA GUTIERREZ      F2529      398/436   17:39       54:48
2942  MELISSA PERINO         F3539      275/317   17:39       54:49
2943  KIMBERLY GALOVICH      M2529      162/175   17:39       54:49
2944  JON BECKSTROM          M2529      163/175   17:39       54:49
2945  ALICIA CRAMPTON        F2529      399/436   17:39       54:50
2946  KENDRA GORDON          F3034      306/354   17:43       55:02
2947  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:44       55:03
2948  BRIANNA WILLIAMS       F2024      171/192   17:45       55:06
2949  HANNAH TREME           F1114        64/78   17:45       55:07
2950  JESUS TORRES           M2024        62/64   17:45       55:08
2951  SAVANNAH AGUILAR       F1114        65/78   17:46       55:08
2952  KIM TREME              F3539      276/317   17:46       55:09
2953  KELLY ROBINSON         F5054       91/109   17:46       55:11
2954  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:46       55:11
2955  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:46       55:12
2956  DAWN GRANT             F5559        79/90   17:47       55:12
2957  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:47       55:13
2958  ERIKA URRUTIA          F2529      400/436   17:49       55:18
2959  OLGA HERNANDEZ         F5054       92/109   17:50       55:21
2960  KITTY GUANTERO         F6064        39/49   17:50       55:22
2961  JILLIAN OSULLIVAN      F3539      277/317   17:50       55:22
2962  EMMA ROSS              F1114        66/78   17:51       55:24
2963  BECKY STERUSKY         F3539      278/317   17:53       55:31
2964  JACKSON STERUSKY       M0110        54/70   17:53       55:31
2965  NICOLE ROSS            F4044      184/220   17:53       55:32
2966  FAYE ROSS              F0110        48/64   17:53       55:32
2967  RUTH DENBY             F4549      138/165   17:53       55:33
2968  MELISSA ENGRAM         F3539      279/317   17:54       55:35
2969  ALLISON CRAIG          F4044      185/220   17:54       55:35
2970  KAMRYN ENGRAM          F1114        67/78   17:54       55:35
2971  KEVIN ENGRAM           M4549        73/84   17:54       55:36
2972  KAITIAKI KEENAN        M0110        55/70   17:56       55:41
2973  TIFFANY SHAM           F2529      401/436   17:56       55:41
2974  ELLIE KENNY            F0110        49/64   17:56       55:41
2975  CHRISTINA ROJAS        F3539      280/317   17:56       55:42
2976  LAINIE GREENSPAN       F3539      281/317   17:56       55:42
2977  JOSEPH OU              M2529      164/175   17:56       55:42
2978  CAROLINE KEENAN        F5054       93/109   17:57       55:43
2979  KELSEY ETTLINGER       F3034      307/354   17:57       55:44
2980  EMILY MOTT             F3034      308/354   17:57       55:44
2981  VINCENT CONTRERAS      M3034      173/181   17:58       55:47
2982  IRIS UMANA             F3034      309/354   17:58       55:47
2983  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:59       55:49
2984  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:59       55:50
2985  CARLIE PARTIDA         F0110        50/64   18:00       55:53
2986  TRISHA DANIEL          F3539      282/317   18:00       55:53
2987  BRIGITTE SCHEEL        F5054       94/109   18:01       55:56
2988  JESSICA COLLINS        F3034      310/354   18:02       56:00
2989  BHAVANMIT SURI         M4044       96/103   18:03       56:04
2990  RAINA SURI             F0110        51/64   18:04       56:05
2991  DEMETRIA NORRIS        F4044      186/220   18:04       56:06
2992  AARON NORRIS           M4044       97/103   18:04       56:07
2993  DIANA AGUILAR          F3539      283/317   18:05       56:09
2994  JEANETTE FERRER        F3034      311/354   18:05       56:10
2995  SHAILI PETERS          F1114        68/78   18:06       56:13
2996  SOPHIE KASPER          F0110        52/64   18:06       56:14
2997  ANGELA JOHNSON         F4044      187/220   18:07       56:14
2998  JOHNNY ZIMMERMAN       M0110        56/70   18:07       56:15
2999  CHRISTINE ZIMMERMAN    F4044      188/220   18:08       56:17
3000  CAROLYN HANKINS        F5559        80/90   18:09       56:20
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3001  COLIN MIKESELL         M1114        49/52   18:10       56:23
3002  TERESA MIKESELL        F4549      139/165   18:10       56:23
3003  LORRIE SIMINGTON       F6569          6/8   18:11       56:27
3004  MATTHEW PAULSON        M6064        30/32   18:11       56:29
3005  SUSAN PAULSON          F6064        40/49   18:12       56:32
3006  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   18:14       56:35
3007  JOSEPH HERNANDEZ       M3539      123/131   18:16       56:42
3008  EDITH ESQUINCA         F3034      312/354   18:16       56:43
3009  TARA WITVOET           F3034      313/354   18:16       56:43
3010  KRISTI TRIPOLI         F3034      314/354   18:17       56:47
3011  LAURA GREINKE          F3539      284/317   18:17       56:47
3012  LILAH ROSENBERG        F0110        53/64   18:19       56:52
3013  SETH ROSENBERG         M4044       98/103   18:19       56:52
3014  BETTY WIRBICKI         F5054       95/109   18:20       56:55
3015  JOHN SHIM              M4549        74/84   18:21       56:59
3016  NOHRA SAMRAH           F4044      189/220   18:22       57:03
3017  MEAGHAN CUSACK         F3034      315/354   18:22       57:03
3018  HARPER TUNALL          F0110        54/64   18:23       57:06
3019  JAKOB SHEFFIELD        M0110        57/70   18:23       57:06
3020  KARA OLSON             F4044      190/220   18:24       57:07
3021  MELANIE TUNALL         F4044      191/220   18:25       57:10
3022  JENNIFER EPSTEIN       F4044      192/220   18:27       57:16
3023  HANNAH FATH            F2024      172/192   18:28       57:20
3024  ERIC SEWARD            M2024        63/64   18:28       57:20
3025  BEN LATALA             M0110        58/70   18:29       57:23
3026  DEIDRE CARLSON         F4549      140/165   18:29       57:24
3027  MIA HUSSEIN            F2529      402/436   18:30       57:26
3028  XAVIER BEYONU          M1114        50/52   18:30       57:26
3029  SAM LATALA             M0110        59/70   18:30       57:27
3030  YAJAIRA MUELLER        F3034      316/354   18:31       57:30
3031  MELISSA SHPARAGO       F3034      317/354   18:34       57:38
3032  MELANIE KAMEN          F2529      403/436   18:34       57:39
3033  LAUREN LLANES SMITH    F1519        53/58   18:34       57:40
3034  JENNY LLANES SMITH     F5054       96/109   18:35       57:42
3035  ROBERT HOLLOWAY        M5054        53/55   18:37       57:49
3036  EILEEN HOLLOWAY        F7099          5/6   18:37       57:49
3037  JANE LAY               F5559        81/90   18:37       57:50
3038  TRACY FORTUNE          F4549      141/165   18:38       57:50
3039  ALYSSA LATALA          F3539      285/317   18:41       58:01
3040  VAL MATCHUS            F3034      318/354   18:41       58:02
3041  KATHERINE LLANES SMITH F1519        54/58   18:41       58:02
3042  BILLY LAY              M1519        53/54   18:42       58:03
3043  ELIZABETH MORIZZO      F6569          7/8   18:42       58:04
3044  MARTIN ZAJAC           M3539      124/131   18:42       58:04
3045  KELLY KOCHNIARCZYK     F3539      286/317   18:42       58:05
3046  NELLIE GODINEZ         F4044      193/220   18:43       58:07
3047  NANCY TARAPCHAK        F5054       97/109   18:46       58:18
3048  LINDA BONO             F7099          6/6   18:49       58:25
3049  STEVEN ZELTEN          M2529      165/175   18:50       58:30
3050  MARIA ZELTEN           F2529      404/436   18:50       58:30
3051  JOSEPH GALLAHER        M6064        31/32   18:52       58:33
3052  NATHAN URNIKIS         M0110        60/70   18:52       58:35
3053  OLIVIA URNIKIS         F0110        55/64   18:52       58:35
3054  MICHAEL URNIKIS        M4044       99/103   18:52       58:36
3055  AURORA GALLAHER        F5559        82/90   18:53       58:38
3056  KATIE MESJAK           F4044      194/220   18:56       58:47
3057  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   18:56       58:47
3058  DANIEL VILLANUEVA      M2529      166/175   18:57       58:51
3059  DEBBIE LOZANO          F5559        83/90   18:57       58:51
3060  MICHELLE DIAZ          F2529      405/436   18:57       58:51
3061  VIDA KISTLER           F5559        84/90   18:57       58:52
3062  AMANDA PEPPLE          F1114        69/78   19:00       58:59
3063  CLAIRE MITCHELL        F1519        55/58   19:00       58:59
3064  GRACE ODUCADO          F4044      195/220   19:00       59:00
3065  JILL CERTOSIMO         F3539      287/317   19:00       59:00
3066  DANIELLE MAGLINTE      F4044      196/220   19:00       59:01
3067  BRIGITA JAGELAITE      F1519        56/58   19:01       59:02
3068  MARIA LIZA LUISTRO     F4044      197/220   19:01       59:02
3069  CARRIE SCHWEITZER      F4044      198/220   19:01       59:02
3070  MARIA CAMACHO          F2024      173/192   19:01       59:03
3071  DAVID SCHWARTZ         M7099          8/9   19:01       59:03
3072  JENNIFER YOUNG         F4044      199/220   19:01       59:03
3073  DAVID VIKTORA          M3539      125/131   19:02       59:05
3074  ERICA ARANDA           F3034      319/354   19:02       59:06
3075  JENNIFER GUERRERO      F3539      288/317   19:02       59:06
3076  ADA LOPEZ              F4549      142/165   19:03       59:09
3077  NATALIE FRIEDMAN       F4549      143/165   19:03       59:09
3078  SABRINA NELSON         F6064        41/49   19:04       59:11
3079  RANIA GARDE            M2529      167/175   19:04       59:11
3080  CHRISTOPHER QUINTANILL M2529      168/175   19:04       59:12
3081  MALOO LOZADA           F4044      200/220   19:04       59:12
3082  ALMA NUNEZ             F2529      406/436   19:04       59:14
3083  KIMBERLY CASTILLO      F5054       98/109   19:05       59:15
3084  MAX KLEKNER            M3034      174/181   19:05       59:16
3085  NINFA MARRUFO          F6064        42/49   19:06       59:17
3086  ELIZABETH JENKINS      F3539      289/317   19:06       59:18
3087  STEPHANIE TROST        F2024      174/192   19:06       59:18
3088  DANIELLE MURAWSKI      F2024      175/192   19:08       59:24
3089  CARMEN BATES           F4044      201/220   19:08       59:26
3090  JOYCE ENRIQUEZ         F3034      320/354   19:09       59:28
3091  RILEY BATES            M1114        51/52   19:10       59:29
3092  EZEQUIEL ORTIZ         M4549        75/84   19:13       59:40
3093  JOHN ORTIZ             M0110        61/70   19:13       59:40
3094  DEREK KIM              M4044      100/103   19:15       59:45
3095  LAURYN ABER            F2529      407/436   19:18       59:56
3096  HAVA RICHMOND          F2529      408/436   19:18       59:57
3097  COLLEEN DUFFY          F2024      176/192   19:22     1:00:08
3098  MACKENZIE FERRELL      F1519        57/58   19:23     1:00:11
3099  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   19:24     1:00:14
3100  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   19:24     1:00:14
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3101  STEPHANIE HERNANDEZ    F2529      409/436   19:26     1:00:19
3102  VICENTE HERNANDEZ      M2529      169/175   19:26     1:00:20
3103  TENILLE SHIELDS        F3539      290/317   19:26     1:00:21
3104  WILLOH SHIELDS         F0110        56/64   19:26     1:00:22
3105  MICHELLE BLANEY        F2024      177/192   19:27     1:00:22
3106  JESSICA CHIN           F3034      321/354   19:27     1:00:23
3107  JUSTINA LIN            F2529      410/436   19:27     1:00:23
3108  MARCY BOND             F3034      322/354   19:27     1:00:23
3109  ARACELI RAFAEL         F4044      202/220   19:27     1:00:24
3110  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   19:28     1:00:26
3111  RASHIDAH PETTY         F4044      203/220   19:28     1:00:26
3112  SOLEDAD GALLEGOS       F4044      204/220   19:28     1:00:27
3113  CAROLYN PACHMAYER      F4549      144/165   19:28     1:00:27
3114  REBEKAH PACHMAYER      F1114        70/78   19:28     1:00:28
3115  ABBY MITCHELL          F1114        71/78   19:28     1:00:28
3116  NANCY NGUYEN           F2529      411/436   19:29     1:00:31
3117  SHAYDA ASHRAF          F2024      178/192   19:29     1:00:31
3118  ANGELIQUE MERCIER      F3034      323/354   19:31     1:00:37
3119  MARLA BUSS             F2529      412/436   19:32     1:00:38
3120  KERSTIN AGUSTIN        F3034      324/354   19:32     1:00:38
3121  ISOLDA SAVA            F3539      291/317   19:32     1:00:38
3122  TIMMY FUENTES          M5559        52/53   19:32     1:00:39
3123  CHRISTINE TORRES       F2529      413/436   19:32     1:00:39
3124  CEDRIC CHUNG           M3539      126/131   19:32     1:00:40
3125  ASHLEY CANAN           F3034      325/354   19:33     1:00:41
3126  MACKENZIE DELOATCH     F2024      179/192   19:33     1:00:41
3127  PAMELA DELOATCH        F5559        85/90   19:33     1:00:42
3128  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   19:34     1:00:46
3129  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   19:34     1:00:46
3130  MARITZA HERNANDEZ      F3539      292/317   19:34     1:00:46
3131  FRANKY GOMEZ           M3034      175/181   19:34     1:00:47
3132  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   19:35     1:00:47
3133  JACK MAXWELL           M0110        62/70   19:36     1:00:52
3134  AMANDA TOMLINSON       F4044      205/220   19:36     1:00:53
3135  ADAM GOMBERG           M3034      176/181   19:37     1:00:55
3136  LAUREN GOMBERG         F3034      326/354   19:37     1:00:56
3137  ANGELINA MIRANDA       F4044      206/220   19:39     1:01:02
3138  ELLEN ZABINSKI         F4549      145/165   19:40     1:01:05
3139  DAVE HELLRUNG          M4549        76/84   19:40     1:01:05
3140  ERIN YEE               F3539      293/317   19:42     1:01:11
3141  JILL LEE               F3034      327/354   19:42     1:01:11
3142  JENNIFER VYENIELO      F4044      207/220   19:43     1:01:12
3143  LINDSEY STABACK        F3034      328/354   19:43     1:01:14
3144  MELANIE BUCHANAN       F4549      146/165   19:43     1:01:15
3145  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   19:43     1:01:15
3146  MAGGIE FAY             F3539      294/317   19:44     1:01:16
3147  BETH HATCHER           F5054       99/109   19:46     1:01:23
3148  KEVIN HIPPNER          M1114        52/52   19:46     1:01:23
3149  MARY MICHAELS          F3034      329/354   19:47     1:01:24
3150  COLIN BARNETT          M0110        63/70   19:47     1:01:25
3151  GREGORY FOAKES         M2529      170/175   19:49     1:01:32
3152  ABIGAIL THOMAS         F2529      414/436   19:49     1:01:33
3153  KATRINA ESPIRITU       F3034      330/354   19:50     1:01:34
3154  CLAIRE RODRIGUEZ       F3034      331/354   19:51     1:01:38
3155  BRIAN RODRIGUEZ        M3034      177/181   19:51     1:01:38
3156  NICOLE MAC             F4044      208/220   19:53     1:01:44
3157  JEFF FEUCHT            M4044      101/103   19:53     1:01:44
3158  MACY FERSCHINGER       F0110        57/64   19:55     1:01:49
3159  GREGORY PRUITT         M6064        32/32   19:55     1:01:51
3160  SHAUNTELL EASLEY       F2024      180/192   19:55     1:01:51
3161  REBECCA BAY            F3539      295/317   19:56     1:01:52
3162  KRISTIN FERSCHINGER    F4044      209/220   19:56     1:01:53
3163  MICHAE WASHINGTON      F3539      296/317   19:56     1:01:53
3164  JEREMY BOLDEN          M3034      178/181   19:56     1:01:54
3165  ELLA FERSCHINGER       F0110        58/64   19:56     1:01:55
3166  BRYAN FERSCHINGER      M4549        77/84   19:57     1:01:55
3167  JAY MARIE MARTINEZ     F4549      147/165   19:57     1:01:56
3168  VIKI BARR              F3539      297/317   19:57     1:01:56
3169  ANGELA FISCHBECK       F4549      148/165   19:57     1:01:57
3170  LEA AGUILAR            F4044      210/220   19:57     1:01:58
3171  MARK TOMLINSON         M4549        78/84   19:59     1:02:03
3172  MIKE DICKINSON DICKINS M5054        54/55   20:02     1:02:13
3173  CHARLIE SANDOVAL       M4044      102/103   20:03     1:02:15
3174  ERIC BARR              M3034      179/181   20:03     1:02:15
3175  HEATHER DICKINSON      F4549      149/165   20:03     1:02:15
3176  VICKI KOUROS           F4044      211/220   20:03     1:02:16
3177  RACHEL SANDOVAL        F4549      150/165   20:04     1:02:19
3178  DAVID LIBRANDT         M4549        79/84   20:04     1:02:19
3179  JESSICA HERNANDEZ      F3034      332/354   20:04     1:02:19
3180  KATIE FILIPPINI        F2529      415/436   20:04     1:02:19
3181  TIFFANY MCKENZIE       F3034      333/354   20:05     1:02:21
3182  JEANINE REILLY         F6064        43/49   20:05     1:02:22
3183  CRISTIANA SANDOVAL     F1114        72/78   20:06     1:02:24
3184  CHRISTINE KIZKOWSKI    F4549      151/165   20:06     1:02:25
3185  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   20:06     1:02:25
3186  KATIE BOLDEN           F3034      334/354   20:07     1:02:27
3187  HARLIE BOLDEN          F0110        59/64   20:07     1:02:27
3188  LAUREN GIFFORD         F2024      181/192   20:08     1:02:32
3189  DANIELLE RAMOS         F2024      182/192   20:09     1:02:34
3190  SALIMA KAPADIA         F3539      298/317   20:09     1:02:34
3191  DESTINY SOBECKI        F2529      416/436   20:09     1:02:34
3192  ZOE PEOPLES            F1114        73/78   20:10     1:02:37
3193  MELISSA DEL ROSARIO    F4044      212/220   20:10     1:02:37
3194  CATHERINE DUNN         F2024      183/192   20:10     1:02:38
3195  ROBERT HENRY           M3034      180/181   20:10     1:02:38
3196  SARA DEETER            F2529      417/436   20:10     1:02:38
3197  HANA HENRY             F3034      335/354   20:10     1:02:39
3198  NICOLE JONES           F4549      152/165   20:11     1:02:41
3199  MELINDA ESCOUBAS       F4549      153/165   20:11     1:02:41
3200  KEITH MALONEY          M4549        80/84   20:12     1:02:42
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3201  CRISTINA PADILLA       F4549      154/165   20:12     1:02:43
3202  LAUREN ARTHUR          F3034      336/354   20:12     1:02:43
3203  DENISE GILLIGAN        F5054      100/109   20:12     1:02:43
3204  AYDA TALAVERA          F5559        86/90   20:18     1:03:03
3205  JANICE COLVIN          F5559        87/90   20:22     1:03:13
3206  JACOB CORREA           M0110        64/70   20:23     1:03:17
3207  SHARON STABACK         F5054      101/109   20:23     1:03:17
3208  WILLIE CORREA          M3539      127/131   20:23     1:03:18
3209  SAMANTHA CORREA        F0110        60/64   20:23     1:03:18
3210  LAUREL STIEDEMANN      F3034      337/354   20:28     1:03:32
3211  SARAH FUHRMAN          F3034      338/354   20:28     1:03:32
3212  LEE CAMBATA            F3034      339/354   20:28     1:03:34
3213  MEGHAN PETERSON        F3034      340/354   20:28     1:03:34
3214  CRAIG OLSON            M2529      171/175   20:30     1:03:39
3215  EVELYN CORREA          F3034      341/354   20:30     1:03:39
3216  ALEXANDRA OLSON        F2529      418/436   20:30     1:03:40
3217  KASSANDRA RODRIGUEZ    F1519        58/58   20:30     1:03:40
3218  CYNTHIA LEMOINE        F3539      299/317   20:32     1:03:46
3219  TERREATHA WASHINGTON   F3539      300/317   20:32     1:03:46
3220  STEPHANIE DANIELS      F3034      342/354   20:32     1:03:46
3221  SOPHIA DUVALL          F2024      184/192   20:33     1:03:49
3222  CINDY DUVALL           F4549      155/165   20:33     1:03:50
3223  DONALD DUVALL          M5054        55/55   20:34     1:03:50
3224  ANNA DUVALL            F2024      185/192   20:34     1:03:50
3225  ELAINA DUVALL          F1114        74/78   20:34     1:03:51
3226  MARY JANE DOMINGO-MANL F3034      343/354   20:36     1:03:56
3227  ASAKO KOBARI           F2529      419/436   20:36     1:03:57
3228  TAYRA BROOKS           F3034      344/354   20:37     1:04:01
3229  CHERYL EBERHART        F4549      156/165   20:38     1:04:03
3230  LATANYA ROSSI          F4549      157/165   20:38     1:04:05
3231  LISA SHELTON           F3034      345/354   20:38     1:04:05
3232  TIFFANY LUTKA          F2024      186/192   20:39     1:04:08
3233  MICHELE DOWELL         F4044      213/220   20:39     1:04:08
3234  ROSE VARGAS            F3034      346/354   20:39     1:04:09
3235  NICOLE TURNER          F3539      301/317   20:40     1:04:09
3236  ELVIA CERVANTES        F2529      420/436   20:40     1:04:10
3237  ANN CREPIN             F6064        44/49   20:40     1:04:10
3238  LYNDA LUTKA            F6569          8/8   20:42     1:04:17
3239  PATRICIA LUTKA         F4044      214/220   20:42     1:04:17
3240  WENDY SANDERS-CLARK    F5054      102/109   20:42     1:04:18
3241  PATRICIA SMITH         F5054      103/109   20:43     1:04:19
3242  MARIA KOULARMANIS      F2529      421/436   20:43     1:04:21
3243  CRISTAL FLORES         F2024      187/192   20:44     1:04:21
3244  MEGAN CONNORS          F2529      422/436   20:44     1:04:21
3245  STACIE SCOTT           F2529      423/436   20:44     1:04:23
3246  TRACY ANDRES           F4044      215/220   20:45     1:04:25
3247  JESSICA SANCHEZ        F3034      347/354   20:45     1:04:25
3248  EMILY ANDRES           F0110        61/64   20:45     1:04:27
3249  KATIE LEVY             F3539      302/317   20:46     1:04:29
3250  LAURA SODERBERG        F6064        45/49   20:47     1:04:31
3251  ISABELLA DEMARINIS     F1114        75/78   20:49     1:04:38
3252  AMY PAWLOWSKI          F4044      216/220   20:49     1:04:38
3253  MARTRICE CALDWELL      F3539      303/317   20:49     1:04:40
3254  IAN RAUSEI             M3539      128/131   20:51     1:04:43
3255  JENNIFER RAUSEI        F3539      304/317   20:51     1:04:43
3256  KAREN MCNULTY          F5559        88/90   20:54     1:04:54
3257  ASHLEY NIELSEN         F2529      424/436   20:54     1:04:54
3258  ANNA ZUO               F2024      188/192   20:54     1:04:54
3259  LUISA SANCHEZ          F2529      425/436   20:54     1:04:54
3260  ARLISE JOHNSTON        M4549        81/84   20:54     1:04:55
3261  ASUCENA SALDIVAR       F3034      348/354   20:54     1:04:55
3262  MADELINE ZAWORSKI      F0110        62/64   21:00     1:05:12
3263  MATTHEW ZAWORSKI       M0110        65/70   21:00     1:05:12
3264  CAMRYN SAXBY           F0110        63/64   21:01     1:05:15
3265  PAULA OUMANSKI         F4549      158/165   21:01     1:05:17
3266  CHLOE SAXBY            F1114        76/78   21:01     1:05:17
3267  DAWN ZAWORSKI          F5054      104/109   21:02     1:05:17
3268  KARMINA BRYANT         F3539      305/317   21:04     1:05:25
3269  MARIA LEON             F3034      349/354   21:04     1:05:26
3270  JOSHUA NELSON          M2529      172/175   21:07     1:05:34
3271  ASHLEY NELSON          F2529      426/436   21:07     1:05:35
3272  ANNA VILLANUEVA        F3539      306/317   21:13     1:05:54
3273  LIZ MCANINCH           F3539      307/317   21:14     1:05:57
3274  NIKKI RIVERA           F2529      427/436   21:16     1:06:04
3275  DEYNA BARNETT          F3539      308/317   21:17     1:06:04
3276  GRETCHEN MCGINLEY      F3539      309/317   21:17     1:06:06
3277  KATHERINE JANAS        F2529      428/436   21:21     1:06:17
3278  FRANK MARTINEZ         M2529      173/175   21:21     1:06:18
3279  RAUL MARTINEZ          M3539      129/131   21:22     1:06:20
3280  DEBRA SATURLEY         F4549      159/165   21:24     1:06:27
3281  KAREN BUEGE            F4044      217/220   21:24     1:06:28
3282  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   21:25     1:06:32
3283  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   21:26     1:06:32
3284  SANDRA JOSHUA          F5054      105/109   21:26     1:06:32
3285  AMANDA MAJSZKI         F3539      310/317   21:34     1:06:57
3286  BABAK JAHROMI          M4549        82/84   21:34     1:06:59
3287  AFSHIN JAHROMI         M4044      103/103   21:34     1:06:59
3288  SHELLEY NONDORF        F2529      429/436   21:35     1:07:00
3289  CARIN LADD             F4549      160/165   21:35     1:07:00
3290  SHELIAH WRIGHT         F3034      350/354   21:35     1:07:01
3291  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   21:37     1:07:07
3292  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   21:38     1:07:09
3293  ARLYN ESCOBAR          F3539      311/317   21:39     1:07:14
3294  IBRAHIM ABDALLAH       M0110        66/70   21:40     1:07:18
3295  YASMEEN ABDALLAH       F2024      189/192   21:40     1:07:18
3296  DONNA WRENN            F6064        46/49   21:50     1:07:47
3297  MARIBEL FABIAN         F2529      430/436   21:53     1:07:56
3298  ELIA FABIAN            F3034      351/354   21:53     1:07:56
3299  ALEXIS LOPEZ           F1114        77/78   21:55     1:08:03
3300  GINA CALDERON LOPEZ    F3539      312/317   21:58     1:08:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3301  ADRIANNA OREGARRO      F4549      161/165   21:58     1:08:14
3302  DOLORES PEREZ          F6064        47/49   22:01     1:08:23
3303  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   22:11     1:08:52
3304  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   22:11     1:08:54
3305  AVERY RUFF             F0110        64/64   22:12     1:08:58
3306  JENNIFER RUFF          F4044      218/220   22:14     1:09:01
3307  EMELY RECIO            F2529      431/436   22:16     1:09:10
3308  FRANK MCDANIEL         M3034      181/181   22:19     1:09:19
3309  ADAM ABDALLAH          M0110        67/70   22:24     1:09:32
3310  NARIMAN ABDALLAH       F4044      219/220   22:24     1:09:32
3311  LYNETTE SCOTT          F5054      106/109   22:32     1:09:58
3312  LIDA ACLE              F4549      162/165   22:32     1:09:59
3313  CECILIE WOJCIECHOWSKI  F2529      432/436   22:35     1:10:07
3314  SUSIE KOENIGS          F2529      433/436   22:35     1:10:09
3315  TARA HANSEN            F2529      434/436   22:35     1:10:09
3316  EWA TRACZ              F5559        89/90   22:39     1:10:19
3317  KEVIN TRACZ            M0110        68/70   22:39     1:10:21
3318  MARGARET MCNAMARA      F6064        48/49   22:40     1:10:22
3319  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   22:45     1:10:39
3320  ANGELA IP              F5054      107/109   22:45     1:10:40
3321  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   22:46     1:10:41
3322  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   22:46     1:10:43
3323  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   22:46     1:10:43
3324  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   22:46     1:10:43
3325  KASE LEDAY             M1519        54/54   22:49     1:10:51
3326  STUART KRAUSS          M7099          9/9   22:53     1:11:03
3327  PAUL BILANZIC          M2529      174/175   23:11     1:11:59
3328  SAMANTHA HOCHSTETLER   F2024      190/192   23:11     1:12:00
3329  NAIDA FABI             F5054      108/109   23:14     1:12:09
3330  CHRISTINA SANTOS       F3539      313/317   23:23     1:12:38
3331  MATTHEW CLEVELAND      F3034      352/354   23:27     1:12:48
3332  NATASHA SANTOS         F3539      314/317   23:27     1:12:49
3333  RALPHAEL LONGMIRE      M4549        83/84   24:02     1:14:39
3334  UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   24:11     1:15:04
3335  JEAN JIANG             F2024      191/192   24:11     1:15:06
3336  ADRIANA CORIA          F3034      353/354   24:13     1:15:13
3337  TIMOTHY CHOW           M2529      175/175   24:15     1:15:18
3338  SAMANTHA CHOW          F2529      435/436   24:15     1:15:19
3339  ANA CORIA              F2024      192/192   24:21     1:15:36
3340  ERIC ANDERSON          M2024        64/64   24:21     1:15:36
3341  HEATHER VALDERRAMA     F4549      163/165   24:26     1:15:52
3342  ALANA LAURY            F3034      354/354   24:27     1:15:55
3343  PJ LAURY               M3539      130/131   24:27     1:15:55
3344  J M                                   0/0   24:28     1:15:57
3345  DOREEN CHAPMAN         F6064        49/49   25:04     1:17:51
3346  EFREN PEREZ            M5559        53/53   25:06     1:17:57
3347  TERRIA KING            F4044      220/220   26:11     1:21:20
3348  LOLITA HUGHES          F5054      109/109   26:12     1:21:21
3349  JOAQUIN TEJADA         M0110        69/70   26:45     1:23:03
3350  JAKE TEJADA            M0110        70/70   26:46     1:23:07
3351  NELISA TEJADA          F4549      164/165   26:47     1:23:09
3352  MARIO TEJADA           M4549        84/84   26:48     1:23:13
3353  VERONICA GARCIA        F2529      436/436   27:18     1:24:46
3354  MICHELLE ROSEMAN       F4549      165/165   27:52     1:26:31
3355  ALISHA GUTIERREZ GUTIE F3539      315/317   28:05     1:27:12
3356  LEENA GUTIERREZ        F1114        78/78   28:05     1:27:13
3357  NANCY VUKOVICH         F3539      316/317   28:13     1:27:36
3358  BARBARA WOPINEK        F5559        90/90   28:13     1:27:39
3359  MIKE WOPINEK           M3539      131/131   28:32     1:28:38
3360  AIMEE URNIKIS          F3539      317/317   29:00     1:30:03
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